
Name Citation Race Sex Date of Birth Offense
ABDULLAH, RAHIM M0001782 A M 7/7/1970 SPEEDING  86 MPH in a  60 MPH zone
ABEYTA, MICHAEL DEAN 26805 W M 2/18/1967 SPEEDING  52 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
ACEVEDO, ELIO M0035046 H M 4/14/1989 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ADAMS, ALBERT VERNON III M0051802 W M 10/12/1978 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
ADAMS, ALBERT VERNON III M0051984 W M 10/12/1978 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
ADAMS, ALBERT VERNON III M0051984 W M 10/12/1978 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ADAMS, ALBERT VERNON III M0051984 W M 10/12/1978 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ADAMS, ALBERT VERNON III M0052213 W M 10/12/1978 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
ADAMS, ANDRE DOMINIQUE M0061846 B M 6/17/1994 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ADAMS, ANDRE LATROI CT009707 W M 4/13/1995 D.O.C. OBSCENE LANGUAGE
ADAMS, ASHLEY YVONNE 47710 B F 12/12/1986 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ADAMS, BRADLEY DEWAYNE M0028620 W M 8/11/1980 SPEEDING  54 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
ADAMS, CHARLES LEE CT009979 B M 12/9/1967 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
ADAMS, CHARLES LEE M0067401 B M 12/9/1967 C/O - LITTERING
ADAMS, CORDELL CHRISTOPHER 42743 B M 5/7/1985 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ADAMS, CORDELL CHRISTOPHER 42743 B M 5/7/1985 RAN STOP SIGN
ADAMS, COURTNEY MARIE M0019359 B F 3/7/1992 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ADAMS, COURTNEY MARIE M0019359 B F 3/7/1992 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ADAMS, COURTNEY MARIE M0035336 B F 3/7/1992 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ADAMS, CURTIS WAYNE M0033044 B M 6/20/1981 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
ADAMS, JAKEITHON J M0064886 B M 12/31/1997 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ADAMS, JAMES RICHARD CT006618 W M 9/12/1967 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
ADAMS, JULIA ANN 68105 B F 1/16/1975 D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER
ADAMS, JULIA ANN 68105F B F 1/16/1975 FAILURE TO APPEAR
ADAMS, JULIA ANN CT009721 B F 1/16/1975 ASSAULT - BY CONTACT
ADAMS, MICHAEL RAY 32217 B M 1/8/1972 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ADAMS, MICHAEL RAY 32217 B M 1/8/1972 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
ADAMS, MICHAEL RAY 32217 B M 1/8/1972 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ADAMS, ROY GENE JR M0053942 B M 9/4/1972 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
ADAMS, TOMMY 22145 B M 5/26/1977 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ADAMS, ZY KEITH RASJAD M0067585 B M 9/25/1999 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
ADAWAY, JOSEPH ALLEN 48279 W M 12/31/1985 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ADAWAY, JOSEPH ALLEN 48279 W M 12/31/1985 RAN RED LIGHT
AGUIRRE, LUIS M0016385 H M 2/16/1981 DEFECTIVE HEAD LAMPS
ALANAZI, ABDULLAH MAJEDN M0023005 A M 12/14/1992 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
ALANAZI, ABDULLAH MAJEDN M0023005 A M 12/14/1992 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ALBERT, DERRICK ANTHONY M0029967 B M 1/11/1980 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ALBRITTON, WILLIAM CHARLES CT006010 W M 7/15/1960 ASSAULT - THREATEN
ALDRICH, SUTTON WALKER M0014135 W F 11/29/1965 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ALDRICH, SUTTON WALKER M0014135 W F 11/29/1965 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ALDRIDGE, JAKE RAY 52215 W M 2/9/1967 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
ALDY, JEREMIE DEWAYNE T72522 W M 5/31/1977 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
ALDY, KIMBERLY ROCHELLE 26534 W F 12/28/1972 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ALEXANDER, ANTHONY EUGENE 20973 B M 12/26/1976 UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER FOUR
ALEXANDER, LUTHER A III 47871 B M 1/27/1983 SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
ALFONSO PEREZ, YUNEISY M0060917 H F 4/9/1983 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ALFONSO PEREZ, YUNEISY M0060917 H F 4/9/1983 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ALFORD, MITZE LEE M0052689 W F 11/15/1971 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ALFORD, MITZE LEE M0052689 W F 11/15/1971 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ALLEN, DAVID BRANDON 23849 W M 9/15/1982 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ALLEN, DAVID BRANDON 23849 W M 9/15/1982 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
ALLEN, DAVID BRANDON 25704 W M 9/15/1982 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ALLEN, DAVID BRANDON 25704 W M 9/15/1982 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ALLEN, DAVID BRANDON 25704 W M 9/15/1982 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
ALLEN, DAVID PAUL M0013493 W M 12/20/1974 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ALLEN, DERRICK 67437 B M 9/16/1978 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ALLEN, KODY M0025711 W M 1/29/1993 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ALLEN, LYNDSEY MICHAEL 50509 W F 1/21/1987 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



ALLEN, RYAN CURTIS M0064332 W M 2/7/1996 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ALLEN, TROY MICHAEL CT007994 B M 10/19/1982 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
ALLEN, WASHINGTON  JR M0056499 B M 7/31/1957 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ALLMAND, KENNETH CHARLES 50545 W M 2/12/1947 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
ALTAJAR, YAHYA 41643 B M 9/2/1946 SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
ALVARADA, JOSE 33612 H M 11/23/1970 SPEEDING  63 MPH in a  55 MPH zone
ALVARADA, JOSE 33612 H M 11/23/1970 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ALVARADA, JOSE 33612 H M 11/23/1970 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ALVAREZ, COREY JOSEPH M0055852 W M 12/15/1985 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ALVAREZ, JAILO DANIEL 52739 H M 7/29/1988 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
AMBUS, ASHLEY NECOLE,RENEE M0061640 B F 7/12/1994 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
AMODIO, MATTHEW CHANCE M0054521 W M 6/8/1989 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
ANDERS, CORNELIUS K. 41927 B M 11/4/1981 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ANDERSON, AMY 65622 W F 2/1/1981 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
ANDERSON, CHARLES R. 33156 W M 1/1/1963 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
ANDERSON, DASHAWN JORDAN M0056392 B M 8/15/1993 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ANDERSON, DYLAN M0034377 W M 11/10/1994 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ANDERSON, DYLAN M0035600 W M 11/10/1994 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
ANDERSON, DYLAN M0035600 W M 11/10/1994 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ANDERSON, DYLAN M0035600 W M 11/10/1994 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ANDERSON, MICHAEL ANTHONY M0035581 W M 5/23/1990 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ANDERSON, MICHAEL ANTHONY M0035581 W M 5/23/1990 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
ANDREWS, JAMES CT009955 W M 12/20/1977 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
ANDRUS, TORAD DANQUEL M0057249 B M 1/31/1987 SPEEDING  56 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
ANSLEY, REBECCA LYNN 33214 W F 6/12/1979 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
ANTWINE, CEDRICK DESHAUN M0031051 B M 6/26/1986 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
APPLE, MICHAEL ANTHONY CT001994 W M 12/3/1973 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
APPLIN, JERRY RAY JR M0009819 W M 2/13/1978 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
APSHIRE, JESSICA GAIL M0060048 W F 7/23/2003 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
ARANA, ENRIQUE ANTONIO M0005837 B M 3/4/1984 SPEEDING  54 MPH in a  40 MPH zone
ARCHIE, QUINTERRIA 52929 B F 7/24/1986 SPEEDING  80 MPH in a  65 MPH zone
ARDION, TYONE M0041563 B M 2/28/1980 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ARENA, FRED JOSEPH T75113 W M 11/8/1981 ATTEMPTED POSSESSION OF A CRIMINAL INSTRUMENT
AREVALO RIVERA, LAMED ANTONIO M0049518 W M 3/4/1991 SPEEDING  68 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
AREVALO RIVERA, LAMED ANTONIO M0049518 W M 3/4/1991 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ARIEL, CHRISTIAN M0044659 H M 12/23/1993 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ARMANDO, GIDANNI M0054003 H M 5/26/1997 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ARMSTRONG, BRANDON EUGENE M0064275 B M 2/27/1988 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
ARMSTRONG, BRANDON EUGENE M0064459 B M 2/27/1988 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
ARMSTRONG, DEANDRE M0028077 B M 3/27/1989 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ARMSTRONG, DESTINI ELECE M0064445 B F 6/22/1991 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ARMSTRONG, TONYA RENEA CT009215 W F 1/8/1980 ASSAULT - OFFENSIVE TOUCH (M-C)
ARNOLD, KIMBERLY NICHOLE 54099 W F 6/6/1987 SPEEDING  82 MPH in a  65 MPH zone
ARNOLD, KIMBERLY NICHOLE 54099 W F 6/6/1987 UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER FOUR
ARNOLD, OKPARA O. 30784 B M 10/28/1979 SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
ARNOLD, OKPARA O. 30784 B M 10/28/1979 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ARNOLD, OKPARA O. 30784 B M 10/28/1979 CHILD NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT (OLDERTHAN 8 - YOUNGER THAN 17)
ARNOLD, OKPARA O. 30784 B M 10/28/1979 CHILD NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT (OLDERTHAN 8 - YOUNGER THAN 17)
ARNOLD, TARUS 43012 B M 12/25/1982 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ARNOLD, TARUS 43012 B M 12/25/1982 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ARNSTON, SCOTT M0024035 W M 12/25/1971 SPEEDING - SCHOOL ZONE  53 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
ARRIGA, OMAR 47003 H M 6/10/1983 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ARRIGA, OMAR 47003 H M 6/10/1983 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ARRIGA, OMAR 47003 H M 6/10/1983 OPEN CONTAINER
ARVIE, DAVINSKI M0045013 B M 10/12/1984 CHILD SAFETY SEAT - UNDER 8, LESS THAN 4' 9"
ASHLEY, KIWYNA ALTONIA 62694 B F 7/25/1977 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
ASHLEY, KIWYNA ALTONIA 62695 B F 7/25/1977 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
ATENCIO, JOHN DAVID M0030339 W M 3/26/1972 SPEEDING  65 MPH in a  55 MPH zone
ATKINS, CHRISTOPHER LEE M0050323 W M 11/29/1983 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



ATKINS, ERICA M0049111 W F 6/28/1990 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
AUBEY, BUCKLEY ALAN M0042421 W M 11/15/1973 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
AUBEY, BUCKLEY ALAN M0042421 W M 11/15/1973 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
AUSTIN, CONNIE BOWLING 51089 W F 7/31/1980 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
AUTHEMENT, DUSTY WAYNE 46191 W M 7/1/1985 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
AUTREY, TOYYA DEANN M0037203 W F 8/23/1988 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
AYALE, MIGUEL ANGEL M0021162 H M 11/1/1955 SPEEDING  55 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
AYALE, MIGUEL ANGEL M0021162 H M 11/1/1955 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BACA, EDGAR M0065515 W M 9/23/1977 CHILD NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT (OLDERTHAN 8 - YOUNGER THAN 17)
BACCUS, JUSTIN LEE 63813 W M 3/26/1982 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
BACON, RANDALL SCOTT M0051893 W M 2/20/1964 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
BAILEY, ANNE C000189 W F 3/23/1986 SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
BAILEY, HORACE ANTONE CT008952 W M 11/24/1965 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
BAILEY, KEVIN M0052128 W M 3/2/1978 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
BAILEY, KEVIN M0052128 W M 3/2/1978 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
BAILEY, KEVIN M0052128 W M 3/2/1978 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BAILEY, KEVIN M0052128 W M 3/2/1978 DISPLAY WRONG LICENSE PLATE/REGISTRATION
BAKER, STEPHEN CARL 63277 W M 5/13/1979 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
BAKER, STEPHEN CARL 63277 W M 5/13/1979 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BALDO, BETTY DENISE M0058595 W F 12/10/1973 WALKING IN ROADWAY - POINT OTHER THAN CROSSWALK
BALL, RICHARD MICHAEL 21373 W M 5/12/1965 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
BALLARD, TYLER 68284 W M 10/23/1992 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
BALLARD, TYLER 68284 W M 10/23/1992 DISPLAY FICT. LICENSE PLATE/REG - CLASS"C"
BANKS, GREGORY AKA MAXROY M0006868 B M 2/27/1990 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BANUELOS, RAMON DENA T72706 W M 5/19/1967 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
BARCLAY, JARRAD DAMON M0021071 B M 6/6/1993 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - OLDER THAN 15 YEARS OF AGE
BARDWELL, KENNETH L JR M0038064 W M 2/9/1968 RAN RED LIGHT
BARELA, ELOY  JR M0037976 H M 7/15/1966 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
BARGES, RODRIGO 41077 H M 9/17/1979 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
BARLOW, AMANDA J A000290 B F 12/6/1954 SPEEDING  36 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
BARLOW, AMANDA J A000290 B F 12/6/1954 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BARLOW, EARL  JR 15238 B M 6/4/1972 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BARLOW, EARL  JR 15239 B M 6/4/1972 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BARLOW, JOSHUA HERSHEL 49062 B M 8/17/1989 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BARNES, ANTHONY MICHELL 45414 B M 10/12/1964 SPEEDING  80 MPH in a  65 MPH zone
BARNES, ANTHONY MICHELL 45414 B M 10/12/1964 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
BARNES, DAVID WAYNE 25202 W M 6/3/1956 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
BARNES, DAYLON DEVONTE M0035021 B M 4/23/1998 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BARNES, DAYLON DEVONTE M0045466 B M 4/23/1998 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BARNES, DAYLON DEVONTE M0046096 B M 4/23/1998 SPEEDING  44 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
BARNES, DAYLON DEVONTE M0049417 B M 4/23/1998 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
BARNES, DAYLON DEVONTE M0053479 B M 4/23/1998 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BARNES, TRACEY 65349 W M 6/13/1984 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
BARNETT, TYRIKA TENNILLE M0007990 B M 5/20/1995 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
BARRAS, TRAVIS ANDREW 51134 W M 8/13/1989 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BARRAZA, GUADALUPE JR M0067125 H M 2/21/2006 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BARRIENTOS, RAUL 33078 H M 9/16/1982 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BARRIENTOS, RAUL 33078 H M 9/16/1982 CHILD NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT (OLDERTHAN 8 - YOUNGER THAN 17)
BASS, ALLY ELIZABETH M0061193 W F 8/29/1998 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
BASS, ALLY ELIZABETH M0061237 W F 8/29/1998 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BASS, CHESTER WAYNE M0021005 W M 6/30/1952 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
BASS, JOE L 42401 W M 7/21/1964 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BASS, JOE L T84436 W M 7/21/1964 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
BASS, JOE L T84670 W M 7/21/1964 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BASS, PAUL EDWARD M0019255 W M 1/3/1976 SPEEDING  47 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
BASS, PAUL EDWARD M0019255 W M 1/3/1976 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BASS, STEPHENIE KELSON 45922 W F 3/30/1972 SPEEDING  66 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
BASS, STEPHENIE KELSON 45922 W F 3/30/1972 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BASS, UDERSIS JAQUINCE,RAYVEL M0064500 B M 11/29/1997 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



BASS, UDERSIS JAQUINCE,RAYVEL M0064500 B M 11/29/1997 CHILD SAFETY SEAT - UNDER 8, LESS THAN 4' 9"
BATCHELOR, JOSEPH SHANE 52041 W M 12/25/1977 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BATCHELOR, JOSEPH SHANE 52041 W M 12/25/1977 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED UNDER PROVISIONS OF DL LAWS
BATES, JAMES LAWRENCE II M0031050 W M 6/29/1979 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BATES, JEFFERSON 25529 W M 6/13/1975 SPEEDING  45 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
BATTLES, CECILIA GAIL M0004789 W F 7/20/1979 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BAUDOIN, MILTON LYNN 49885 W M 5/17/1976 SPEEDING  58 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
BAUDOIN, MILTON LYNN 49885 W M 5/17/1976 OPEN CONTAINER
BEAN, ALIJANDRO DELOA M0005525 B M 1/22/1970 SPEEDING  76 MPH in a  60 MPH zone
BEAN, CRUZ M0031404 W M 9/21/1987 SPEEDING  65 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
BEATTY, JOHNATHON RASHAUD M0059029 B M 8/10/1989 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BEATTY, MERDIS DELOIS M0057743 B F 5/6/1962 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BEATTY, PATRICK F JR 67293 B M 5/12/1994 ILLEGAL PARKING - HANDICAP ZONE
BEATTY, PATRICK F JR M0031793 B M 5/12/1994 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BEATY, JACQUETTA ANNETTE CT003595 B F 6/22/1969 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
BEATY, JACQUETTA ANNETTE M0008235 B F 6/22/1969 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
BEATY, PERRY JEROME CT003588 B M 8/31/1966 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
BEATY, PERRY JEROME M0010088 B M 8/31/1966 D.O.C. OBSCENE LANGUAGE
BEATY, PERRY JEROME M0010088 B M 8/31/1966 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
BEAUMONT, ROGER DOYLE JR 66288 W M 2/18/1984 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BEBEE, DEBORA KAYE 43800 W F 5/15/1960 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BEBEE, DEBORA KAYE 43800 W F 5/15/1960 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BECK, JAMES ALAN II M0064479 W M 1/8/1983 SPEEDING  68 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
BECK, JAMES ALAN II M0064479 W M 1/8/1983 FAIL TO CHANGE ADDRESS ON DRIVERS LICENSE
BECK, LARRY DEWAYNE M0037741 B M 7/23/1978 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BECK, LEVI JUSTIN 48666 W M 3/28/1975 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
BECKHAM, BRADLEY VALTON 23017 W M 5/7/1975 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BECKHAM, BRADLEY VALTON 23017 W M 5/7/1975 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
BELL, CECIL IRWIN M0006463 B M 6/17/1977 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
BELL, CRAIG LYNDON CT004665 B M 12/4/1964 RECKLESS DAMAGE OR DESTRUCTION
BELSITO, TRACY M. T83862 W F 2/3/1962 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
BELSITO, TRACY M. T83863 W F 2/3/1962 D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER
BENARD, JOSHUA CADE M0046781 B M 4/28/1991 SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
BENJAMIN, BRANDON DEMON 52106 B M 3/3/1983 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BENJAMIN, JASON DEANDRE M0029620 B M 10/21/1981 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BENNETT, BRANDON ELLIOTT M0028178 B M 10/2/1979 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
BENNETT, BRANDON ELLIOTT M0028178 B M 10/2/1979 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
BENNETT, LEROY DANIEL 32435 W M 9/25/1965 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BENNETT, LEROY DANIEL 32435 W M 9/25/1965 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
BENNETT, LEROY DANIEL 32435 W M 9/25/1965 NO VALID CERTIFICATE OF INSPECTION
BENNETT, MICHELLE LEWIS CT009932 B F 1/5/1967 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
BENNETT, MICHELLE LEWIS CT009933 B F 1/5/1967 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
BENNETT, MICHELLE LEWIS CT009934 B F 1/5/1967 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
BENNETT, RICKIE WARREN CT005108 W M 10/8/1962 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
BENNETT, ROBERT LEE 20896 W M 5/26/1976 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BENSON, JOHN CLAY M0040606 W M 5/8/1987 SPEEDING  53 MPH in a  40 MPH zone
BENTLEY, JENNIE MARIE MORAN JONES 63703 B F 4/21/1974 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
BENTON, JOSEPH BRANDON 32517 W M 1/22/1985 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BENTON, JOSEPH BRANDON 32517 W M 1/22/1985 ATTEMPT TO PURCHASE ALCOHOL BY MINOR
BENUS, ERIC RYAN M0056358 W M 7/23/1969 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BENUS, ERIC RYAN M0056358 W M 7/23/1969 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BERGEAUX, DAVID 22884 W M 12/1/1978 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BERGEAUX, DAVID 23448 W M 12/1/1978 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BERGEAUX, DAVID 33678 W M 12/1/1978 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BERRO, ISMAIL MOHAMAD M0063574 W M 2/13/1991 SPEEDING  68 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
BERRO, ISMAIL MOHAMAD M0063574 W M 2/13/1991 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
BERRO, ISMAIL MOHAMAD M0063574 W M 2/13/1991 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BERRY, BRAD M0054078 B M 1/12/2000 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BERRY, CHARLES WILSON III M0013917 W M 12/11/1962 OPEN CONTAINER



BERRY, DESMOND CT005408 B M 5/2/1992 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
BERRY, L. C. 42934 B M 1/24/1981 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BERTRAND, MARCUS PAUL 52330 W M 5/13/1956 LITTERING - ILLEGAL DUMPING; DISCARDINGLIGHTED MATERIALS - STATE LAW
BESSARD, SHANTHONY M0043690 B M 11/12/1985 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
BESSARD, SHANTHONY M0043690 B M 11/12/1985 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BEVIL, TIFFANY SHERAE 41862 B F 11/25/1974 D.O.C. OBSCENE LANGUAGE
BIAS, LAWRENCE JACOBI M0036195 B M 3/17/1989 SPEEDING  68 MPH in a  55 MPH zone
BIDDLE, TALISHA 68280 W F 12/30/1986 SPEEDING  59 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
BIERBAUM, MATTHEW BENJAMIN M0000150 W M 7/23/1980 SPEEDING  69 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
BIERBAUM, MATTHEW BENJAMIN M0000150 W M 7/23/1980 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
BIRD, THOMAS RILEY 42410 W M 1/10/1983 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BIRDSONG, JEFFREY SCOTT 21290 W M 11/7/1971 SPEEDING  70 MPH in a  65 MPH zone
BISCAMP, MAGEN RAE M0052240 W F 7/20/1988 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
BISHOP, RAYFORD DARRELL 61601 W M 5/21/1961 USE OF SIDEWALK
BISSELL, LARRY  JR M0041693 W M 7/25/1996 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BISSELL, LARRY  JR M0041693 W M 7/25/1996 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BISWELL, TRISH KAY 31956 W F 9/20/1982 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BLAN, ANDREW PERRY M0055660 W M 3/14/1983 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
BLANCHARD, TAMMY MACHIEL 50916 W F 11/8/1965 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BLOW, REGINA GAIL 25654 B F 7/20/1970 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BOATMAN, DARRELL GLENN JR 62029 W M 12/29/1983 SPEEDING  55 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
BOATMAN, DARRELL GLENN JR 62029 W M 12/29/1983 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BOATNER, CURTIS RAY III M0061890 B M 10/18/2004 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BOATNER, CURTIS RAY III M0061916 B M 10/18/2004 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
BOATNER, CURTIS RAY III M0063769 B M 10/18/2004 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BOATWRIGHT, BILLY ROY 52254 W M 3/3/1959 SPEEDING  81 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
BOBO, ZAKARY M0058117 W M 3/10/2005 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BOGAN, MAJOUR LANCE M0025657 B M 5/21/1979 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BOLDUC, JOSEPH RENE CT003505 W M 8/8/1974 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
BOLES, BLAKE CT009353 W M 8/28/1986 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
BONHAM, SHARON NICOLE M0020878 B F 11/26/1975 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
BOOKER, KRYSTAL LANELL M0016426 W F 11/7/1980 SPEEDING  46 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
BOSTON, ASHLEA RENEE 34353 W F 10/20/1981 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
BOSTON, ASHLEA RENEE 34353 W F 10/20/1981 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BOTELLO, ESTEBAN ADRIAN M0052030 W M 1/14/1989 SPEEDING  69 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
BOTELLO, ESTEBAN ADRIAN M0052030 W M 1/14/1989 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BOULDWEARE, DEON M0008391 B M 12/12/1987 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BOULDWEARE, DEON M0008391 B M 12/12/1987 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
BOWEN, JOSEPH LEE M0024970 W M 6/4/1976 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
BOWEN, JOSEPH LEE M0025776 W M 6/4/1976 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
BOWMAN, WALTER NATHAN M0040374 W M 10/12/1986 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
BOYD, STEVEN D JR CT008778 W M 7/20/1987 D.O.C. BREACH OF PEACE
BOYD, STEVEN D JR CT008818 W M 7/20/1987 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
BOYKIN, CHARLES WAYNE 48641 W M 9/21/1977 CHANGED LANE WHEN UNSAFE
BOYKINS, KOY DWAYNE CT004882 B M 8/12/1976 D.O.C. OBSCENE LANGUAGE
BOYTE, BILLY H JR M0011459 W M 6/19/1963 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BRABHAM, LAURA KIMBERLY 46753 W F 1/12/1983 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
BRACK, JEFFERY LANCE M0019254 W M 10/6/1964 EXPIRED TRAILER REGISTRATION
BRACK, JEFFERY LANCE M0019254 W M 10/6/1964 DEFECTIVE/NO TRAILER LIGHTS
BRADY, VANESSA LYNN 63836 W F 11/19/1968 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
BRADY, VANESSA LYNN 63836 W F 11/19/1968 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BRANDON, BRITTANY LEIGH M0064607 W F 8/7/1988 SPEEDING  57 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
BRANUM, ELGENE  JR 42841 W M 9/5/1960 SPEEDING  49 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
BRASWELL, LORELLE DENISE M0037818 W F 10/21/1979 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BRAYFORD, TONY M0066041 B M 7/3/1968 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BREAUX, ROBERT EDWARD M0065880 W M 12/1/1969 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
BRICKY-ATKINS, BRITANY ANNE CT002792 W F 10/8/1992 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
BRIDGES, JOSEPH MATTHEW 53730 W M 7/7/1985 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BRIDGES, JOSEPH MATTHEW 53730 W M 7/7/1985 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER



BRITT, CHAD 65814 W M 5/14/1987 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BRITTAIN, TRACY MARIE 54626 W F 3/19/1972 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
BRITTON, EXIE MCLINDA 31326 B F 9/2/1985 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
BRITTON, SAMUEL KEITH M0041144 B M 1/13/1959 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
BRITTON, SAMUEL KEITH M0041144 B M 1/13/1959 RAN RED LIGHT
BRITTON, SAMUEL KEITH M0042512 B M 1/13/1959 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
BRIZENDINE, CAMMORN JOSEPH CT004577 W M 7/4/1989 D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER
BROCK, DYESSIA AMIRA M0026834 B F 4/5/1995 SPEEDING  50 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
BRODNAX, JESSICA M0049333 W F 7/20/1984 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BRODNAX, JESSICA M0049333 W F 7/20/1984 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BROGAN, ALLISON NICOLE 31632 W F 3/3/1980 SPEEDING  50 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
BROMLOW, MARK 25635 W M 1/18/1964 SPEEDING  46 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
BROMLOW, MARK 25635 W M 1/18/1964 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BRONSON, JOHN BRYAN C000160 B M 9/9/1972 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BRONSON, TUNISIA SHAMARROW B000084 B F 1/26/1981 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BRONSON, WILBERT RAY JR CT001095 B M 1/2/1979 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
BROOKS, ARAYANA LAKYRA M0062206 B F 12/19/2005 ILLEGAL PARKING - HANDICAP ZONE
BROOKS, DEONTA M0031612 B M 7/11/1994 C/O - PARK CURFEW VIOLATION
BROOKS, HOLLIS  JR T80606 B M 1/27/1957 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
BROOKS, ISAAC M0039868 B M 8/31/1980 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BROOKS, JAMIO 50429 B M 12/15/1984 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BROOKS, JAMIO CT001432 B M 12/15/1984 D.O.C. OBSCENE LANGUAGE
BROOKS, JAMIO CT001432 B M 12/15/1984 ASSAULT - BY CONTACT
BROOKS, KEITH ANTHONY 23933 B M 4/12/1969 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BROWN, ALLEN RAY M0050617 W M 3/11/1981 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BROWN, ALLEN RAY M0053622 W M 3/11/1981 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BROWN, ALLEN RAY M0053622 W M 3/11/1981 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
BROWN, ASHLEY REBECCA M0032896 M F 12/31/1988 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BROWN, BETTY LOUISE 66573 W F 1/14/1962 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BROWN, BRODRICK CASHAUN CT009366 B M 12/22/1991 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
BROWN, BRODRICK CASHAUN M0058382 B M 12/22/1991 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
BROWN, DEMETRIUS ISAIAH M0059468 B M 5/8/2001 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BROWN, DENFRED ALONZO M0004239 B M 10/20/1959 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BROWN, ERVIN JEROME M0040464 B M 11/16/1966 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BROWN, JAMES AUTREY 50345 W M 5/5/1977 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
BROWN, JAMES RAYMOND M0050641 W M 9/4/1983 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
BROWN, JASHUN NONELLE M0024160 B M 2/9/1980 SPEEDING  52 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
BROWN, JASHUN NONELLE M0024160 B M 2/9/1980 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BROWN, JUSTIN M0020149 W M 12/8/1989 SPEEDING  49 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
BROWN, LANSON JUNIOR III 65371 W M 6/17/1990 SPEEDING  53 MPH in a  40 MPH zone
BROWN, MICHAEL 47382 W M 10/26/1973 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BROWN, MICHAEL 47382 W M 10/26/1973 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BROWN, POLLY LEANN 42642 W F 4/22/1986 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BROWN, TYLREE 66044 W F 3/28/1976 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BRUCE, MARGARET ANGLINE 33509 W F 3/3/1967 SPEEDING  47 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
BRUCE, MARGARET ANGLINE 33509 W F 3/3/1967 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BRUMEK, DARRELL ERIC M0034997 W M 2/5/1978 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
BRUMEK, DARRELL ERIC M0034997 W M 2/5/1978 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BRUMFIELD, AMARU AMIR DESHARD 63242 B M 5/22/1997 ASSAULT - BY CONTACT
BRUMFIELD, AVATE DEQUON M0013021 B M 10/25/1994 D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER
BRUMLEY, ALYCIA M0008534 B F 2/21/1990 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BRUMLEY, JAMES GREGORY SR M0052721 W M 5/29/1975 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
BRUMLEY, JAMES GREGORY SR M0052721 W M 5/29/1975 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BRUMLEY, KENNY R 19670 B M 12/22/1969 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BRUMLEY, KENNY R 19671 B M 12/22/1969 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BRUMLEY, KENNY R T82802 B M 12/22/1969 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
BRUSH, BRANDON DWAYNE M0025985 W M 2/25/1982 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BRUSH, BRANDON DWAYNE M0026493 W M 2/25/1982 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
BRUSH, BRANDON DWAYNE M0026493 W M 2/25/1982 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



BRUSH, NATHANIEL GEORGE JR M0046900 W M 12/9/1960 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BRUSH, TRACY TARANCE M0037334 W M 7/22/1971 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BRUSH, TRACY TARANCE M0037334 W M 7/22/1971 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BRYAN, KENNETH MICHAEL 35221 W M 7/17/1981 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
BRYAN, KENNETH MICHAEL 35221 W M 7/17/1981 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
BRYANT, KIARA M0005067 B F 10/9/1991 SPEEDING  56 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
BRYANT, MICHAEL ALLEN JR M0054308 W M 3/8/1984 SPEEDING  62 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
BRYANT, PARIS AMARI M0063831 B F 12/22/2003 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
BRYANT, RICHARD DARRELL M0004569 B M 8/30/1990 MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL
BUCHANAN, CHAD R 48603 W M 1/10/1984 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BUCHANAN, KRISTOPHER DALE 62220 W M 11/27/1982 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
BUCKLEY, KAVIN 25816 B M 11/12/1970 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BULLOCK, GERALD BROOKS JR 47668 W M 10/4/1975 SPEEDING  81 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
BUNDY, PHILIP A 50612 W M 6/10/1958 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BUNDY, PHILIP A 50612 W M 6/10/1958 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BURCH, JAMAR ALVIN 24552 W M 11/10/1964 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
BURCH, JEFFERY ALLEN M0056267 W M 8/29/1989 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
BURGESS, DAVID B000154 W M 11/7/1957 RAN RED LIGHT
BURKHALTER, CHARLES  JR T73858 W M 12/27/1972 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
BURNETT, AMANDA MALLERY CT002642 W F 8/6/1991 D.O.C. OBSCENE LANGUAGE
BURROWS, CURTIS M0038217 B M 3/21/1991 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
BUSH, BOBBY WAYNE M0038905 W M 11/11/1992 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BUSH, TERRY LEE JR M0052110 W M 11/19/1985 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BUSH, TERRY LEE JR M0052110 W M 11/19/1985 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
BUSH, TERRY LEE JR M0052110 W M 11/19/1985 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BUSHING, EMANUEL LEWIS 53886 W M 6/7/1986 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BUSLEY, DEBRA DIANE M0012071 W F 8/19/1969 CHILD SAFETY SEAT - UNDER 8, LESS THAN 4' 9"
BUSTAMANTE, ARTURO M0067024 H M 8/27/2004 OPERATE ATV ON PUBLIC ROADWAY
BUSTOS, ABUNDIO GONZALES 31404 W M 6/21/1967 RAN RED LIGHT
BYERLY, CASSANDRA 65064 W F 6/29/1994 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
BYERLY, CHESTER LEE JR 24408 W M 9/4/1957 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BYERLY, CHESTER LEE JR 24408 W M 9/4/1957 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
BYNUM, JASON M0006222 W M 6/16/1984 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
BYNUM, JASON M0006222 W M 6/16/1984 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BYRD, TERESA MARIE 50627 W F 9/20/1986 D.O.C. OBSCENE LANGUAGE
CABRELLO, ANTONIO 34724 W M SPEEDING  55 MPH in a  40 MPH zone
CABRELLO, ANTONIO 34724 W M NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
CABRERA, JUAN MANUEL 31687 W M 10/29/1979 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
CABRERA, JUAN MANUEL 31687 W M 10/29/1979 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CABRERA, JUAN MANUEL 31687 W M 10/29/1979 RAN RED LIGHT
CABRERA, JUAN MANUEL 31687 W M 10/29/1979 OPEN CONTAINER
CABRERO, BILL 68658 H M 2/27/1988 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
CADY, JENNIFER LYNN M0019632 W F 8/9/1979 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
CAILLIER, BLAKE M0021127 W M 3/12/1984 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
CAILLIER, BLAKE M0021127 W M 3/12/1984 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CAIN, CHARLES RAY 47465 W M 12/4/1972 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
CAIN, SAMUEL LEE M0059004 W M 12/31/1999 C/O - OUTDOOR BURNING PROHIBITED
CAIN, VALERIE 67342 W F 5/18/1984 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CALHOUN, DERICK EARL SR 41970 B M 4/20/1968 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
CALHOUN, DERICK EARL SR 41970 B M 4/20/1968 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CALVERT, JANEY 47060 W F 5/2/1950 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
CALVERT, JANEY 47060F W F 5/2/1950 FAILURE TO APPEAR
CAMACHO, LEONILA 32666 H F 3/15/1947 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
CAMPBELL, ALAN RAY 22181 W M 1/16/1968 SPEEDING  68 MPH in a  55 MPH zone
CAMPBELL, ALAN RAY 22181 W M 1/16/1968 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CAMPBELL, LESLIE R. 15495 B F 7/6/1968 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
CAMPBELL, MICHAEL PAUL 48283 W M 2/22/1973 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CANALES LAZO, ROSALIO M0065178 H M 12/15/1983 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
CANALES LAZO, ROSALIO M0065178 H M 12/15/1983 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



CANALES, JASMINE NICOLE M0059984 H F 6/3/1998 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
CANALES, JASMINE NICOLE M0063057 H F 6/3/1998 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CANNON, MICHEAL M0000796 W M 12/3/1968 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
CANNON, MICHEAL M0000796 W M 12/3/1968 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CANTRELL, JOHNNIE OWENS T64996 W M 9/5/1962 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
CAPPS, ROBIN ANGELA T74795 W F 2/17/1961 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
CARLSON, KARL M0028547 W M 11/3/1981 EXPIRED TRAILER REGISTRATION
CARLTON, REBECCA LEIGH M0033124 W F 6/18/1991 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CARLTON, REBECCA LEIGH M0033251 W F 6/18/1991 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
CARLTON, REBECCA LEIGH M0033251 W F 6/18/1991 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
CARRANZA, CARMEN CELINA 30744 W F 11/9/1972 SPEEDING  60 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
CARRELL, BENJAMIN MICHAEL M0062463 W M 4/2/2003 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
CARRELL, BENJAMIN MICHAEL M0062463 W M 4/2/2003 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CARRELL, CRYSTAL M0021769 W F 8/1/1979 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
CARRINGTON, DEQUAN LAURENCE M0055477 B M 12/16/1999 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
CARROLL, JOHN ADAM 66504 W M 8/10/1977 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
CARROLL, TRAVIS RAY M0049835 W M 5/30/1980 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CARROLL, TRAVIS RAY M0049835 W M 5/30/1980 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
CARTER, CASSANDRA MONIQUE M0005557 B F 7/6/1975 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
CARTER, ELLEN CARNRIGHT 50275 W F 10/17/1979 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CARTER, ELLEN CARNRIGHT 50370 W F 10/17/1979 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CARTER, ELLEN CARNRIGHT 51170 W F 10/17/1979 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CARTER, JABRIA 65922 B M 7/28/1985 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
CARTER, JABRIA M0018488 B M 7/28/1985 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CARTER, JEFFERY SCOTT 32302 W M 8/9/1968 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
CARTER, TAMELA 67394 B F 9/4/1971 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
CARTER, TAMELA 67394 B F 9/4/1971 RAN RED LIGHT
CASHAT, TONYA SHEA M0003005 W F 2/22/1978 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CASTELLANOS, JOSE 67629 H M 4/3/1990 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
CASTELLANOS, JOSE 67629 H M 4/3/1990 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CASTELLANOS, PEEDRO M0006483 H M 6/19/1985 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - OLDER THAN 15 YEARS OF AGE
CASTILLE, JUSTIN CODY 52340 W M 7/26/1984 SPEEDING  69 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
CASTILLO, CHANTEL ROSE M0030392 H F 11/5/1992 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CASTILLO, GABRIEL MORA 42760 H M 11/3/1967 SPEEDING  66 MPH in a  55 MPH zone
CASTLE, DEMECA 40193 B F 5/23/1983 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
CASTLE, DEMECA 40193 B F 5/23/1983 RAN STOP SIGN
CASTLE, DEMECA 44919 B F 5/23/1983 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
CASTLE, JACKIE LEE M0045406 B M 11/16/1959 SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  40 MPH zone
CASTLE, KIRKAS 40099 B M 2/26/1986 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
CASTLE, KIRKAS 40099 B M 2/26/1986 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CASTOR, DAVID CT009914 W M 12/29/1961 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
CASTOR, DAVID CT009915 W M 12/29/1961 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
CASWELL, ANGELA KAYE M0065505 W F 10/22/1975 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
CAULEY, BERNIS EDWARD 45577 B M 5/5/1934 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CAULEY, HARRY EUGENE 41972 B M 2/15/1960 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CAULEY, HARRY EUGENE CT000443 B M 2/15/1960 ASSAULT - BY CONTACT
CEASER, ORIS PAUL D000212 B M 2/16/1962 SPEEDING  53 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
CEJA, ISRAEL M0001469 W M 8/12/1982 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
CERVANTES, JULIO LUNG 40687 H M 9/23/1982 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CERVANTES, JULIO LUNG 46234 H M 9/23/1982 UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER FOUR
CERVANTES, JULIO LUNG 46234 H M 9/23/1982 CHILD NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT (OLDERTHAN 8 - YOUNGER THAN 17)
CERVANTES, JULIO LUNG 46234 H M 9/23/1982 CUT ACROSS DRIVEWAY TO MAKE TURN
CERVANTES, JULIO LUNG 46872 H M 9/23/1982 FAIL TO CHANGE ADDRESS ON DRIVERS LICENSE
CERVANTES, VALERIE RODRIGUEZ 31278 H F 5/21/1980 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CERVANTES, VALERIE RODRIGUEZ 47195 H F 5/21/1980 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CHAMBERS, MEGAN MICHELLE M0064221 B F 4/30/2001 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CHAMBERS, MEGAN MICHELLE M0064750 B F 4/30/2001 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CHAMBLISS, JACOB M0049889 W M 2/18/2002 FAILED TO STOP AT PROPER PLACE - TRAFFIC LIGHT
CHAMPEAUX, CRAIG W 62549 W M 4/7/1961 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA



CHANCE, CHASSITY M0044105 W F 2/25/1990 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
CHANCE, CHASSITY M0044105 W F 2/25/1990 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CHANDLER, BRUCE ALLEN M0033954 W M 7/11/1982 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
CHANDLER, JOHN WILLIAM 49033 W M 6/26/1969 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CHAPMAN, BRANDON M0027277 W M 11/10/1994 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
CHAPMAN, HEATHER TEREZ M0064285 W F 7/11/1979 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
CHAPMAN, HEATHER TEREZ M0064285 W F 7/11/1979 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CHAPMAN, HEATHER TEREZ M0065269 W F 7/11/1979 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CHATMAN, CHRISTOPHER OLIN II M0035856 W M 8/13/1998 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
CHATMAN, ERIC LUCAS JR M0042861 B M 7/19/1997 SPEEDING  63 MPH in a  40 MPH zone
CHAVARRIA NOLAZCO, JUAN M0065200 H M 7/28/1996 CONSUMING ALCOHOL IN PUBLIC
CHAVEZ, JIMMY LEE III M0043603 W M 9/4/1987 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CHAY CARRETO, BAYRON M0054865 H M 3/21/1989 NO TRAILER PLATES
CHAY CARRETO, BAYRON M0054865 H M 3/21/1989 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
CHAY CARRETO, BAYRON M0054865 H M 3/21/1989 FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED
CHEATHAM, MANURICA RAY 62835 B M 1/7/1993 D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER
CHESTER, DEMETRIA DAWNTE M0058351 B F 5/8/1990 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CHISHOLM, TYLER 67578 W M 6/21/1991 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
CHRETIEN, DANIEL 47013 B M 12/2/1954 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
CHRETIEN, DANIEL 47013 B M 12/2/1954 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CHRETIEN, DANIEL 47068 B M 12/2/1954 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
CHRETIEN, DANIEL 47068 B M 12/2/1954 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CHRISJOHN, JOSEPH ROGER M0044025 W M 3/15/1967 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
CHRISJOHN, JOSEPH ROGER M0044025 W M 3/15/1967 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CHRISTIAN, KORRIE M0052422 W M 9/12/1978 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
CHRISTIAN, KORRIE M0052422 W M 9/12/1978 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
CINTRON, CONNIE 65381 W F 1/11/1962 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
CINTRON, FRANCISCO RIOS M0018660 W M 3/11/1966 SPEEDING  99 MPH in a  75 MPH zone
CINTRON, FRANCISCO RIOS M0018660 W M 3/11/1966 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CLARK, DAKOTA 35386 W F 2/4/1983 SPEEDING  57 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
CLARK, DARRICK FLYNN 60093 B M 3/2/1971 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CLARK, RYLEY ISSAC M0054402 W M 1/13/2003 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
CLARK, RYLEY ISSAC M0054402 W M 1/13/2003 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CLAXTON, SHERRA EDEN M0037390 W F 5/17/1987 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
CLAY, JON MICHAEL M0038857 B M 8/25/1993 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
CLOTIAUX, CHARLES BUTLER 26457 W M 7/22/1972 SPEEDING  64 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
COAN, JOSHUA M0060770 W M 9/16/1991 FAIL TO DISPLAY REGISTRATION - MOTOR VEH, MOTORCYCLE, OR TRAILER
COATES, ANGEL DENETTE 46712 W F 5/14/1982 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
COATES, RONALD M0009815 B M 1/25/1958 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
COBB, LANCE ANTHONY 26109 W M 12/1/1971 UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER FOUR
COCHRAN, CASSANDRA MARIE CT005802 W F 2/19/1987 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
COKER, TENCIL CHASE M0054115 W M 3/16/1986 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
COKER, TENCIL CHASE M0054115 W M 3/16/1986 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
COKER, TENCIL CHASE M0054115 W M 3/16/1986 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
COLBERT, ELASHA AMAN M0029842 B F 2/15/1998 SPEEDING  63 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
COLE-FULFER, DAWN RACHELLE 31402 W F 2/9/1979 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
COLE-FULFER, DAWN RACHELLE 31402 W F 2/9/1979 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
COLEMAN, CORNELIUS 51469 B M 1/22/1999 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
COLEMAN, TYKERRIA KESHONNA M0055280 B F 1/22/1999 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
COLLINS, BRUCE ELLIOTT JR M0058211 B M 3/15/2003 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
COLLINS, FERRELL LAWRENCE M0042176 W M 6/14/1977 DISREGARD FLASHING RED SIGNAL
COLLINS, KRISHEANNA BRITTESHA M0052282 B F 7/19/1993 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
COLLINS, LUCAS TYRONE M0043592 B M 5/17/1977 SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  40 MPH zone
COLLINS, LUCAS TYRONE M0043592 B M 5/17/1977 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
COLLINS, MARKEYTHA M 66827 B F 6/3/1992 SPEEDING  60 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
COLLINS, MARKEYTHA M 66827V B F 6/3/1992 VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
COLLINS, SUSAN EVANS M0008057 W F 9/17/1964 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
COLLINS, SUSAN EVANS M0008057 W F 9/17/1964 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
COLLINS, SUSAN EVANS M0008057 W F 9/17/1964 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



COLLINS, TABRIA DESHAY M0062730 B F 10/22/2003 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
COLLINS, WAYNE 34729 W M 8/26/1966 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
COLSTON, JODY KIT CT002084 W M 1/26/1960 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
COMPEAN, CINDY DANETTE 61970 W F 4/11/1980 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
COMPEAN, CINDY DANETTE 61970 W F 4/11/1980 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
COMPEAN, CINDY DANETTE 61970 W F 4/11/1980 UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER FOUR
CONN, JULIAN ANN 68146 W F 5/7/1980 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
CONNER, BRITTANY LEEANN M0044660 W F 11/18/1995 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CONNER, GINGER 31615 W F 5/8/1975 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
CONNER, MARK SHANE 54609 W M 4/11/1981 LITTERING - ILLEGAL DUMPING; DISCARDINGLIGHTED MATERIALS - STATE LAW
CONNER, SHANNION LEIGH M0041834 W F 9/22/1964 SPEEDING  55 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
CONNER, SHANNION LEIGH M0041834 W F 9/22/1964 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
CONNER, SHANNION LEIGH M0042871 W F 9/22/1964 RAN RED LIGHT
CONNORS, KENNETH M0019018 W M 9/11/1993 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
CONTRERAS, DANIEL RUIZ M0050251 W M 3/1/1982 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
CONWAY, RICHARD A JR 62104 W M 10/7/1979 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
CONWAY, RICHARD A JR 66665 W M 10/7/1979 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
CONWAY, RICHARD A JR 66665 W M 10/7/1979 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
COOK, CHELSEA ANN M0027420 W F 12/27/1994 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
COOK, CHELSEA ANN M0027420 W F 12/27/1994 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
COOK, GREGORY M0004533 B M 7/8/1960 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
COOK, LACEY DANNIELLE 40311 B F 7/30/1987 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
COOKE, MARK ANTHONY M0058815 W M 4/19/1969 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
COOKS, CURTIS 45157 B M 6/25/1988 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
COOLEY, PRISCILLA MARIE 48528 W F 6/30/1989 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
COOPER, AARON MICHAEL CT003703 W M 3/11/1989 D.O.C. OBSCENE LANGUAGE
COOPER, CODY LANE M0061609 W M 8/10/1990 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
COOPER, CURTRISE CT003028 B F 2/15/1989 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
COOPER, FREDDIE JAMES SHANE M0019807 W M 11/26/1993 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
COOPER, SHAMIKA LASHAWN M0065699 B F 5/8/1977 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
COPE, DONNA DIANE 34878 W F 3/17/1976 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
CORLEY, ADAM SCOTT M0055517 W M 7/15/1996 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
CORLEY, ADAM SCOTT M0056620 W M 7/15/1996 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
CORLEY, JAMES STEVEN CT002462 W M 4/27/1958 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
CORLEY, ROBERT WADE M0043736 W M 11/8/1968 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CORMICAN, SHAWN MICHAEL CT009569 W M 12/17/1969 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
CORNEJO, RAUL M0041326 W M 12/6/1995 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
CORONADO, MARTIN CASTILLO T81108 H M 11/11/1980 RECKLESS DAMAGE OR DESTRUCTION
CORWIN, THADDEUS OGELSBY CT003969 W M 2/3/1978 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
COSTLOW, BILLY WAYNE 67201 W M 8/23/1983 FAILED TO SIGNAL DISTANCE BEFORE TURN
COSTLOW, BILLY WAYNE 67201 W M 8/23/1983 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
COTTLE, EDWARD L 44388 W M 10/2/1983 SPEEDING  55 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
COTTLE, EDWARD L 44388 W M 10/2/1983 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
COULTER, BRIAN DEAN M0007725 W M 10/9/1963 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
COULTER, BRIAN DEAN M0007725 W M 10/9/1963 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
COURTNEY, ERNEST DALE JR M0038363 W M 3/26/1984 OPEN CONTAINER
COURTNEY, RICHARD ARLEN M0039405 W M 3/22/1992 OPEN CONTAINER
COX, DEVEN PATTON M0022408 W M 1/13/1995 SPEEDING  45 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
COX, DEVEN PATTON M0022408 W M 1/13/1995 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
COX, JAMES JUSTUS M0056214 W M 9/26/1992 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
COX, WILLIAM NATHAN JR M0010152 B M 4/7/1993 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
CRABTREE, MATTHEW M0011730 W M 12/23/1989 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CRAFT, ROBERT DANIEL M0060026 W M 4/3/1974 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
CRAFT, TAMMY LYNN 34389 W F 10/23/1967 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CRANDALL, AARON MICHAEL CT001664 W M 12/15/1983 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
CRAWFORD, JOAN EVELYN 50312 B F 5/3/1968 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CRAWFORD, JOAN EVELYN 50312 B F 5/3/1968 CHILD NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT (OLDERTHAN 8 - YOUNGER THAN 17)
CRAWFORD, REGINALD 23665 B M 5/28/1968 SPEEDING  53 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
CRAWFORD, REGINALD 23665 B M 5/28/1968 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



CRAWFORD, VIRGINIA GAIL 32763 W F 7/15/1971 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
CRAWFORD, VIRGINIA GAIL 32763 W F 7/15/1971 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CRAWFORD, VIRGINIA GAIL 32763 W F 7/15/1971 FAIL TO YIELD RIGHT OF WAY
CRAWFORD, VIRGINIA GAIL 33863 W F 7/15/1971 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CRAWFORD, VIRGINIA GAIL T77433 W F 7/15/1971 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
CRAWFORD, VIRGINIA GAIL T77665 W F 7/15/1971 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
CRAWLEY, JOHN L JR M0063955 B M 11/10/1993 SPEEDING  48 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
CRIDER, BAMBI T80378 W F 8/18/1958 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
CROCKER, VIRGINIA KAYE 15821 W F 7/2/1968 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CROKER, DUSTIN RAY M0003144 W M 2/24/1990 SPEEDING  46 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
CROOKS, BOBBY DALE II M0000386 W M 10/22/1982 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
CROOKS, BOBBY DALE II M0000386 W M 10/22/1982 OPEN CONTAINER
CROOKS, BOBBY DALE II M0001885 W M 10/22/1982 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
CROSSLEY, ROY EDWARD CT007498 B M 3/3/1954 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
CRUCHELOW, PAUL JOSEPH 61184 W M 3/28/1979 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
CRUSE, PAMELA ROSHELLE 24927 B F 8/14/1966 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
CRUSE, PAMELA ROSHELLE 24927 B F 8/14/1966 CHILD NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT (OLDERTHAN 8 - YOUNGER THAN 17)
CRUZ-CAMPOS, JESUS 41496 H M 12/18/1985 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
CRUZ, JOSE 32831 W M 10/5/1979 OPEN CONTAINER
CULLER, DENNIS PAUL M0039468 W M 8/20/1990 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
CULLER, DENNIS PAUL M0039468 W M 8/20/1990 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CULLER, DENNIS PAUL M0039468 W M 8/20/1990 DISPLAY WRONG LICENSE PLATE/REGISTRATION
CULVAHOUSE, BARBARA LYNN CT002461 W F 11/24/1963 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
CUMBIE, MARY KATHRYN M0000847 W F 5/12/1990 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
CUNEY, BRITNEY SHARDAY M0063342 B F 6/23/1986 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
CURL, LARAYVAN AARIANA,TAHSRAN M0064307 B F 10/31/2000 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
CURRENS, JACOB DENNY M0046629 W M 8/22/1997 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
DAGLEY, KRIDEISHA BRISHAE M0067155 B F 2/28/1997 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
DAIGLE, MIRANDA CRYSTAL 51580 W F 3/3/1983 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
DAIGLE, MIRANDA CRYSTAL 51580 W F 3/3/1983 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DAILEY, ORLO THOMAS M0016321 W M 7/8/1966 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - OLDER THAN 15 YEARS OF AGE
DAILEY, TINA MARIE M0016320 W F 5/19/1969 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
DANIEL, HARLAN M0002887 W M 2/4/1986 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
DANIELS, DONALD WAYNE 001041 B M 5/24/1956 C/O - SOLICITING WITHOUT A PERMIT
DANIELS, JAMES WILLIAMS 65980 W M 1/14/1980 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
DANIELS, JAMES WILLIAMS 65980 W M 1/14/1980 DISPLAY WRONG LICENSE PLATE/REGISTRATION
DANIELS, SONYA 66518 B F 5/18/1982 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
DANILS, DONNIR M0055152 B M 6/5/2004 SPEEDING  50 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
DANILS, DONNIR M0055152 B M 6/5/2004 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
DAUGHERTY, RYAISHA DYNAE M0061673 B F 9/2/1994 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DAUZAT, GARY WAYNE M0005993 W M 5/16/1980 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
DAVILA, DANIEL 47279 H M 8/12/1984 SPEEDING  78 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
DAVIS, CHRISTOPHER TAD M0065226 W M 9/22/1988 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DAVIS, JAMESHIA MOANAE M0047078 B F 9/21/1988 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
DAVIS, JENNIFER JOY M0039487 W F 8/3/1980 SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
DAVIS, JENNIFER JOY M0039488 W F 8/3/1980 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
DAVIS, JEREMY WILLIAM M0019907 W M 1/30/1977 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
DAVIS, JORDAN SCOTT M0007195 W M 3/5/1994 RAN STOP SIGN
DAVIS, KARMIN NICOLE CT005089 W F 3/9/1994 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
DAVIS, MARCUS TERRANCE 32195 B M 2/28/1972 SPEEDING  55 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
DAVIS, MAURICE M0065059 B F 6/30/1961 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DAVIS, NATHAN LANE M0046728 W M 9/6/1996 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
DAVIS, NATHAN LANE M0046728 W M 9/6/1996 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DAVIS, PATRICIA L M0021940 W F 2/11/1965 RAN RED LIGHT
DAVIS, PATSY MARIE B000236 B F 1/15/1965 SPEEDING  72 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
DAVIS, THOMAS DEXTER JR M0030196 B M 11/8/1992 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
DAVIS, THOMAS DEXTER JR M0030196 B M 11/8/1992 RAN STOP SIGN
DAVIS, TYMARYON M0054510 B F 8/22/2000 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
DAVIS, WESLEY ALLEN 24507 W M 1/10/1968 EXPIRED REGISTRATION



DAVIS, WILLIE L JR 46734 B M 11/26/1953 SPEEDING  63 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
DE LA FUENTE, CYTHALLI 68251 H F 9/30/1999 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DEAN, C W 31467 B M 12/31/1962 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DEAN, DEMETRIS 66304 B M 7/22/1987 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
DEAN, MARCUS BENNETT 40322 B M 3/4/1981 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
DEAN, MARCUS BENNETT 40322 B M 3/4/1981 RAN RED LIGHT
DEAN, MARCUS BENNETT 42136 B M 3/4/1981 OPEN CONTAINER
DEATON, JOHN TIMOTHY 54765 W M 11/17/1959 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
DEATON, JOHN TIMOTHY 54765 W M 11/17/1959 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DECKERD, MARVIN PAUL 48817 W M 6/8/1981 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
DECKERD, MARVIN PAUL 48817 W M 6/8/1981 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DEGEYTER, LORI SHANNON CT007679 W F 3/23/1966 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
DEISHER, RANI REBECCA-CAYE M0064036 W F 3/17/1988 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
DEISHER, RANI REBECCA-CAYE M0064036 W F 3/17/1988 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DELACRUZ, ORANDO M0062943 H M 4/6/2000 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
DELEON, JUAN ANTONIO 52938 H M 5/23/1974 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
DELEON, JUAN ANTONIO 52938 H M 5/23/1974 RAN STOP SIGN
DELGREGO, WHITNEY JOY M0039717 W F 12/11/1965 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
DELGREGO, WHITNEY JOY M0039717 W F 12/11/1965 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DELOSRIOS, RICHARD ORTAZ 20667 W M 10/16/1960 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DELP, ANDREW M0007209 W M 8/8/1988 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
DENARD, BRENDA KAY M0022297 W F 7/27/1956 SPEEDING  49 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
DENHAM, DANIEL DEE 43773 W M 9/1/1963 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
DENHAM, DANIEL DEE 43773 W M 9/1/1963 FAIL TO DISPLAY VEHICLE REGISTRATION
DENHAM, DANIEL DEE 43773 W M 9/1/1963 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DENMAN, JOSHUA  D M0018432 W M 10/26/1993 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - PASSENGER
DENMON, SAMUEL M0041696 W M 3/15/1965 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
DENNIS, DONNELL DEAN 21099 W M 4/4/1972 SPEEDING  47 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
DENNIS, DONNELL DEAN 21099 W M 4/4/1972 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DENTON, RYAN AUSTIN M0050010 W M 4/5/2001 SPEEDING  61 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
DESMOND, STEVEN TROY 66720 W M 8/20/1996 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
DEVORA, ROGELIO 52696 H M 6/27/1972 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
DEVORA, ROGELIO 52696 H M 6/27/1972 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DIAS, JEANNIE 23708 W F 8/9/1969 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
DIAS, JEANNIE 23708 W F 8/9/1969 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DICKERSON, PATRICIA GRACE M0056867 W F 12/28/1991 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
DICKERSON, PATRICIA GRACE M0056867 W F 12/28/1991 CHILD SAFETY SEAT - UNDER 8, LESS THAN 4' 9"
DIGGLES, CARLO 46383 B F 5/26/1967 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
DIGGLES, CARLO 46383 B F 5/26/1967 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
DIGGLES, CARLO 46383 B F 5/26/1967 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DIGGLES, CAROLYN ANN 52873 B F 2/28/1975 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
DIGGLES, CAROLYN ANN 52873 B F 2/28/1975 RAN STOP SIGN
DIGGLES, JAMES LEE JR M0054169 B M 10/31/1985 RAN STOP SIGN
DIGGLES, TIFFENY 43579 B F 4/20/1982 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
DIGGLES, TIFFENY 43579 B F 4/20/1982 UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER FOUR
DILL, CRAIG EUGENE 30254 W M 10/27/1967 SPEEDING  49 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
DILLON, JASALAN M0017324 B F 8/21/1993 VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION
DIRCK, BARBARA ELAINE M0038435 W F 1/24/1969 C/O - SOLICITING WITHOUT A PERMIT
DIXON, CODIE M0058994 W M 6/26/1994 SPEEDING  80 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
DIXON, HENRY LEVELL 54478 B M 11/22/1977 SPEEDING  80 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
DIXON, HENRY LEVELL 54478 B M 11/22/1977 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
DOLLINGER, MONTE HUGH 52388 W M 11/30/1967 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
DORION, DUSTIN M0059369 W M 7/8/1974 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
DORSEY, ALLEN LYNN 65060 W M 9/23/1979 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
DORSEY, ALLEN LYNN 65496 W M 9/23/1979 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
DORSEY, EDMOND DOMINIC 45487 B M 2/15/1968 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
DORSEY, EDMOND DOMINIC 45487 B M 2/15/1968 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DORSEY, EDMOND DOMINIC D000130 B M 2/15/1968 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
DORSEY, EDMOND DOMINIC D000130 B M 2/15/1968 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



DOWDY, RACHEL CHEYENNE M0059126 W F 9/28/1995 SPEEDING  71 MPH in a  55 MPH zone
DOWDY, RACHEL CHEYENNE M0059126 W F 9/28/1995 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DOWNS, MAXINE 25943 W F 5/21/1959 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DOYLE, JONATHAN P 52365 W M 2/7/1970 SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
DRAYTON, COURTNEY LYNN 45054 B F 3/16/1983 SPEEDING  49 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
DRODDY, ROBERT M0020008 W M 3/16/1994 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
DRYDEN, PAUL MATHEW M0050626 W M 11/15/1984 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DUBUISSON, JOSHUA ANDREW M0046922 W M 11/9/1989 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
DUDERSTADT, JAMES EVAN 19291 W M 8/2/1973 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DUDERSTADT, JAMES EVAN 19292 W M 8/2/1973 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
DUGUE, JOHANNA MARIE M0053796 W F 10/30/1983 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
DUGUE, JOHANNA MARIE M0053796 W F 10/30/1983 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DUKE, EDITH GAY 48767 W F 1/21/1972 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DULANEY, MARJORIE MICHELLE 16105 W F 6/4/1968 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
DUMAN, STEPHAN JAMES M0058486 W M 5/16/1983 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
DUMAN, STEPHAN JAMES M0058486 W M 5/16/1983 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
DUMAN, STEPHAN JAMES M0058486 W M 5/16/1983 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DUNAFAN, HAROLD THEODORE JR 33828 W M 7/3/1953 SPEEDING  47 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
DUNCAN, DOVANA ROCHELLE 40870 B F 1/17/1971 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DUNCAN, DOVANA ROCHELLE 45242 B F 1/17/1971 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DUNCAN, DOVANA ROCHELLE 45242 B F 1/17/1971 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
DUNCAN, DOVANA ROCHELLE 51762 B F 1/17/1971 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DUNCAN, DOVANA ROCHELLE CT000608 B F 1/17/1971 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DUNCAN, GARY LEE 42213 W M 1/18/1965 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
DUNCAN, LARRY SHEA 44875 W M 5/16/1971 NO VALID CERTIFICATE OF INSPECTION
DUNN, JAMES LEE M0029475 W M 8/15/1977 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
DURHAM, JEFFERY THOMAS 47137 W M 12/29/1986 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
DURHAM, JEFFERY THOMAS 47137 W M 12/29/1986 MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL
DURKES, MICHAEL STACY 44951 W M 9/13/1965 SPEEDING - SCHOOL ZONE  46 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
DURKES, MICHAEL STACY 44951 W M 9/13/1965 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
DUSHARME, MICHAEL ALLEN 52833 I M 1/7/1960 SPEEDING  47 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
DWYER, RICHARD E. III 23341 W M 7/11/1974 SPEEDING  54 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
DYCUS, STACEY MICHELLE M0001836 W F 11/9/1983 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
DYE, MITCHELL LINN M0045071 W M 10/15/1986 RAN STOP SIGN
DYKE, HEATHER M0029582 W F 4/23/1979 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DYKES, CHRISTINE MARIE ODOM 35205 W F 7/28/1984 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
DYKES, CHRISTINE MARIE ODOM 43214 W F 7/28/1984 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
DYKES, CHRISTINE MARIE ODOM 43214 W F 7/28/1984 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DYKES, CHRISTINE MARIE ODOM 43214 W F 7/28/1984 RAN RED LIGHT
DYKES, CHRISTINE MARIE ODOM 43214V W F 7/28/1984 VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
DYKES, CHRISTINE MARIE ODOM 43214V W F 7/28/1984 VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
DYKES, CHRISTINE MARIE ODOM 43214V W F 7/28/1984 VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
EAGLESON, LAWRENCE MELVIN M0038144 W M 2/13/1960 EXPIRED TRAILER REGISTRATION
EAGLESON, LAWRENCE MELVIN M0038144 W M 2/13/1960 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
EAGLESON, LAWRENCE MELVIN M0038144 W M 2/13/1960 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EARL, WADE THOMAS CT003773 W M 8/6/1973 ASSAULT - BY CONTACT
EARNEST, MELISSA HARDIN 32984 B F 8/12/1970 SPEEDING  82 MPH in a  65 MPH zone
EASLEY, SHAINA DENA M0023744 B F 2/4/1992 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
EASLEY, SHAINA DENA M0023744 B F 2/4/1992 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EASON, ANGELA DIANNE 20367 W F 9/12/1975 RAN RED LIGHT
EASTERLING, AMANDA LYNN M0010870 W F 8/10/1989 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EASTERLING, AMANDA LYNN M0012006 W F 8/10/1989 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
EASTERLING, AMANDA LYNN M0012006 W F 8/10/1989 UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER FOUR
EASTERLING, AMANDA LYNN M0012006 W F 8/10/1989 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EBARB, ANDREW RUFUS 52806 W M 6/24/1952 SPEEDING  50 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
EBARB, ANDREW RUFUS 52806 W M 6/24/1952 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
EBARB, ANDREW RUFUS 52806 W M 6/24/1952 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EDDINGTON, BRYAN SCOTT 60589 W M 2/26/1973 SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
EDGE, JANET GAIL 63680 W F 8/18/1977 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



EDGE, JANET GAIL M0025710 W F 8/18/1977 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EDMOND, BRIAN KEITH M0000855 B M 10/30/1966 SPEEDING  66 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
EDMOND, BRIAN KEITH M0000855 B M 10/30/1966 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
EDWARDS, KATHRYN S D000177 W F 5/21/1970 SPEEDING  82 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
EDWARDS, REGINA T 61238 W F 2/9/1954 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ELDER, BRADY GENE CT009892 W M 8/27/1994 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
ELEBY, JOHN WILLIE M0010109 B M 11/16/1965 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ELLIOTT, BRANDY RICHELLE M0063314 W F 1/29/1975 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ELLIOTT, DAVID DWAYNE M0034058 W M 7/26/1975 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
ELLIOTT, DAVID DWAYNE M0034058 W M 7/26/1975 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ELLIS, CHRISTOPHER JAMES 52012 B M 2/11/1976 SPEEDING  62 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
ELLIS, COBY M0053487 W M 9/4/1985 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
ELLIS, COBY M0053487 W M 9/4/1985 EXPIRED TRAILER REGISTRATION
ELLIS, LATASHA LATRICE M0006892 B F 8/29/1982 SPEEDING  56 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
ELLZEY, JASON BRICE 40343 W M 7/5/1976 SPEEDING - SCHOOL ZONE  52 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
EMANUEL, JERY LYNN 15027 W M 12/16/1968 SPEEDING  71 MPH in a  55 MPH zone
ENDSLEY, JAME HOLLIS 27106 B M 8/21/1956 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ENER, JAMES M0026016 W M 7/20/1992 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ENER, WILLIAM L 35330 W M 10/2/1970 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
ENGLE, STEVEN W 48472 W M 7/10/1978 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ENGLE, STEVEN W 48472 W M 7/10/1978 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
ENGLISH, NATHTA SHANETTA M0011615 B F 8/28/1982 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ERVIN, GEORGE DAN D000422 W M 2/4/1983 SPEEDING  53 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
ERVIN, GEORGE DAN D000422 W M 2/4/1983 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ESCOBAR, JAVIER ANTONIO M0056264 H M 4/11/2003 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ESCOBAR, NATHANIEL CRUZ M0053825 H M 1/20/1999 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ESPINO, JOSE CARMEN 45185 H M 10/14/1974 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ESPINO, JOSE CARMEN 45185 H M 10/14/1974 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ESSARY, LEONARD WAYNE 51802 W M 9/15/1980 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ETHERIDGE, TETRA NICOLE M0019372 W F 1/9/1980 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
EVANS, HENRY E JR 001042 B M C/O - SOLICITING WITHOUT A PERMIT
EWELL, KENNETH LEE M0035580 W M 10/7/1986 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
EZIDORE, JANATHAEN JAJUAN M0053104 B M 1/6/1998 RAN RED LIGHT
FABRIGUZE, PAMELA KAY 49255 W F 2/5/1965 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
FALCON, KENNETH 68216 W M 9/23/1983 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
FANNING, CHANCE WAYNE 51075 W M 5/2/1986 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FANNING, CHANCE WAYNE 51075 W M 5/2/1986 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
FARMER, JESSYCA M0049297 W F 7/3/1989 SPEEDING  44 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
FARMER, MELINDA GEAN 52740 W F 3/28/1992 D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER
FARR, ALLECIA BROOKE 30359 B F 4/30/1982 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
FARR, ALLECIA BROOKE 30359 B F 4/30/1982 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FATHEREE, AELEITHIA YOUNG AC1402 W F 11/27/1957 C/O - LEASH LAW - ANIMALS RUNNING AT LARGE
FAUST, GLENN A 51175 W M 8/4/1969 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FELDER, RHONDA MONSCHELLE M0041091 B F 9/11/1984 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
FERTIL, LARHONDA W CT000535 B F ASSAULT - THREATEN
FERTITTA, MICHAEL M0002553 W M 2/1/1977 RAN STOP SIGN
FIELDING, REGINALD DALE T84466 W M 1/8/1964 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
FISHER, DARNELL CT009822 B M 4/19/1983 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
FISHER, DARNELL CT009902 B M 4/19/1983 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
FISHER, DARNELL CT009913 B M 4/19/1983 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
FISHER, ERIC CT007102 W M 2/16/1979 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
FISHER, TROY ALLEN M0022798 W M 8/28/1986 OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE
FLASPHALER, AMANDA LEE 65436 W F 4/4/1985 C/O - SOLICITING WITHOUT A PERMIT
FLEMING, LLOYD CALVIN 25369 B M 8/9/1951 SPEEDING  47 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
FLENOURY, CODY M0030372 B M 10/20/1986 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
FLETCHER, FRANK CORDERO JR CT006506 B M 11/17/1987 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
FLETCHER, WARREN KENNETH T79294 W M 5/30/1969 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
FLIPPO, PAMELIA M0049768 W F 11/12/1961 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
FLLINGIM, JOSHUA DEXTER M0019186 W M 5/11/1983 SPEEDING  48 MPH in a  35 MPH zone



FLORES, BRENDEN PHILLIP M0055337 H M 3/10/2000 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FLORES, GABRIEL 61877 H M 8/10/1990 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FLORES, JOSE ANTONIO M0036582 W M 2/25/1999 SPEEDING  48 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
FLORES, JOSE ANTONIO M0036582 W M 2/25/1999 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
FLORES, JOSE ANTONIO M0036582 W M 2/25/1999 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FLORES, VIRGILIO M0065081 H M 5/5/1963 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
FLOREZ, STEVEN CHAVEZ 42425 W M 8/30/1974 SPEEDING  52 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
FLOYD, MANUEL STEVEN CT003224 W M 12/12/1964 D.O.C. OBSCENE LANGUAGE
FLOYD, MANUEL STEVEN M0029641 W M 12/12/1964 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
FONEY, TAUREAN MARTELL M0061785 B M 12/23/1991 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
FONEY, TAUREAN MARTELL M0061785 B M 12/23/1991 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FORD, JACYLYN DENISE M0039772 B F 12/5/1979 OPEN CONTAINER
FORD, LARONE CLINTON LEE 43289 B M 3/4/1970 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FORD, REGINALD GILBERT 63320 B M 12/16/1974 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
FORE, BONNIE MICHELE 21362 W F 12/17/1971 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FORTENBERRY, ROBERT M0031746 W M 3/3/1996 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
FORWARD, TREVION M0023605 B M 1/17/1993 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
FOSHEE, KENNETH WAYNE 25268 W M 11/3/1962 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
FOSHEE, KENNETH WAYNE 25268 W M 11/3/1962 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FOSHEE, KENNETH WAYNE 25268 W M 11/3/1962 OPEN CONTAINER
FOSTER, AARON DWIGHT CT007945 B M 1/11/1971 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
FOSTER, AARON DWIGHT M0042655 B M 1/11/1971 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
FOSTER, AARON DWIGHT M0042655 B M 1/11/1971 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FOSTER, AARON DWIGHT M0042655 B M 1/11/1971 CHILD SAFETY SEAT - UNDER 8, LESS THAN 4' 9"
FOSTER, CHRIS 65905 W M 1/7/1985 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
FOSTER, JACQUELINE RENEE M0064440 B F 6/10/1986 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FOSTER, JACQUELINE RENEE M0064440 B F 6/10/1986 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
FOSTER, JUDIE LARAY 51740 B F 1/22/1973 UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER FOUR
FOSTER, JUDIE LARAY 51740 B F 1/22/1973 RAN STOP SIGN
FOSTER, LOGAN KENDALL 44990 W M 5/26/1986 SPEEDING  93 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
FOUNTAIN, ANTHONY THOMAS 22862 W M 1/14/1971 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
FOUNTAIN, JASON DOUGLAS 52655 W M 4/27/1982 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FOUNTAIN, JASON DOUGLAS 61620 W M 4/27/1982 FAIL TO DISPLAY VEHICLE REGISTRATION
FOUNTAIN, JERRY ROY CT000596 W M 8/19/1946 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
FOUNTAIN, WILLIS  JR 67285 B M 10/7/1983 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
FOUNTAIN, WILLIS  JR 67285 B M 10/7/1983 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FOWLER, AKIM M0015161 B M 12/28/1987 SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
FOWLER, AKIM M0015161 B M 12/28/1987 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
FOWLER, DEBRA MOSS 44896 B F 8/10/1959 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
FOWLER, DERRICK BERNARD CT001765 B M 2/14/1986 ASSAULT - BY CONTACT
FOWLER, GUESNA JOANN M0066032 W F 5/8/1963 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FOWLER, GUESNA JOANN M0066032 W F 5/8/1963 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
FOWLER, SAMIA M0002938 B F 8/1/1982 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FOWLER, TAMERA LAKRANDRICK M0012675 B F 6/15/1981 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
FOWLER, TRAVIAN JAMAL M0054818 B M 11/8/1994 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
FOXWORTH, TRAVIS 54298 W M 8/11/1968 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
FOY, MICHAEL CT007216 W M 4/6/1976 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
FRANKLIN, CHRISTINA D. 33843 W F 9/7/1978 SPEEDING  48 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
FRANKLIN, CHRISTINA D. 33843 W F 9/7/1978 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FRANKLIN, JAMES DUANE M0058665 W M 2/9/1998 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FRAZIER, BLAKE ALLAN M0041106 W M 7/30/1992 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FRAZIER, KIMBERLY DAWN 34966 W F 1/18/1985 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
FREAMON, CARSON WAYNE 61622 B M 3/26/1982 SPEEDING  54 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
FREAMON, CARSON WAYNE 61622 B M 3/26/1982 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FREAR, CHRISTOPHER DANIEL M0004578 W M 6/18/1990 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
FREAR, CHRISTOPHER DANIEL M0004578 W M 6/18/1990 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FREDIEU, HAIVYN NICOLE M0064310 B F 7/10/2006 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
FREDIEU, HAIVYN NICOLE M0065267 B F 7/10/2006 CHILD SAFETY SEAT - UNDER 8, LESS THAN 4' 9"
FREDREGILL, DAVID LYNN 66603 W M 10/21/1966 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE



FREDREGILL, DAVID LYNN 66603 W M 10/21/1966 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FREDREGILL, DAVID LYNN 66603 W M 10/21/1966 FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED
FREDREGILL, JOHNATHAN MITCHELL M0056268 W M 12/7/1998 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
FREDREGILL, JOHNATHAN MITCHELL M0056268 W M 12/7/1998 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FREEMAN, TERRY 65892 B M 10/31/1980 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
FREEMAN, TERRY 65892 B M 10/31/1980 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FREEMAN, VICTORIA 66262 B F 9/5/1985 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
FREEMAN, VICTORIA M0023643 B F 9/5/1985 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
FREEMAN, VICTORIA M0023643 B F 9/5/1985 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
FREEZE, JAMES HAYES 40935 W M 10/1/1984 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FRENCH, CHRISTOPHER JAMES M0026239 W M 6/2/1989 OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE
FRENNEY, GEORGE FRANK 35272 B M 2/6/1953 UNSAFE BACKING
FRIZZELL, DANNY CHRISTIAN M0018058 W M 8/17/1985 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
FRIZZELL, WESLEY RYAN CT003421 W M 9/20/1987 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
FRIZZELL, WESLEY RYAN CT003503 W M 9/20/1987 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
FRUGE, ELIE JOHN III 44463 W M 3/8/1969 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
FRUGE, ELIE JOHN III 44463 W M 3/8/1969 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FUDGE, JACOB PAUL M0062992 W M 6/6/1990 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FULLER, DANNY WAYNE 20944 W M 2/8/1971 SPEEDING  47 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
FULLER, LIZZIE ANN 61495 B F 3/16/1983 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
FULLERTON, DONALD ALLEN M0041493 W M 12/1/1970 SPEEDING  43 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
FULLERTON, MICHELLE ANNA 41276 W F 11/27/1984 SPEEDING  59 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
FULTON, STEVEN DONALD 34106 B M 6/26/1985 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
FULTON, STEVEN DONALD 34106 B M 6/26/1985 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FUNDERBURG, MAURICE D000094 B M 9/22/1980 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
FUSELIER, SIERRA CHERELLE-MONIA M0060688 B F 10/8/2000 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
FUSELIER, SIERRA CHERELLE-MONIA M0060688 B F 10/8/2000 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GABBARD, MAX SHERMAN JR A000089 W M 8/28/1974 SPEEDING  48 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
GABRIEL, KYMYATTA DANGELASADE M0060469 B F 9/9/1996 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GAMMONS, SHANE PHILLIP M0037980 W M 7/14/1980 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
GAMMONS, SHANE PHILLIP M0037980 W M 7/14/1980 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GARCIA, HEATHER MARIE M0014704 W F 2/26/1988 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
GARCIA, HOMERO JAVIER M0056089 H M 11/2/1989 DISPLAY WRONG LICENSE PLATE/REGISTRATION
GARCIA, HOMERO JAVIER M0056089 H M 11/2/1989 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GARCIA, HOMERO JAVIER M0056089 H M 11/2/1989 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GARCIA, MATIAS GUADALUPE JR M0052943 W M 12/12/1998 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GARCIA, MOISES TORRES 61750 W M 9/4/1972 SPEEDING  44 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
GARCIA, MOISES TORRES 61750 W M 9/4/1972 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
GARCIA, RAMIRO RODRIGUEZ 44241 H M 3/7/1974 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GARCIA, RAMIRO RODRIGUEZ 44241 H M 3/7/1974 C/O - SOLICITATION TO ACQUIRE PROHIBITED SUB. - CLASS "C"
GARCIA, RAMIRO RODRIGUEZ 44241F H M 3/7/1974 FAILURE TO APPEAR
GARCIA, RAMIRO RODRIGUEZ 44241V H M 3/7/1974 VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
GARCIA, RAUL M0046435 W M 10/18/2001 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GARCIA, ROSENDO 33815 W M 5/16/1966 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GARDINER, MARCUS 53817 W M 5/19/1982 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GARDINER, MARCUS 53817 W M 5/19/1982 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GARDNER, KENNETH 60291 W M 10/15/1959 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GARDNER, KENNETH 60291 W M 10/15/1959 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GARDNER, RICHARD EUGENE M0001958 W M 10/27/1968 RAN RED LIGHT
GARITA, MARCOS T78482 H M 1/21/1979 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
GARNER, PAMELA SUE CT001850 W F 12/7/1955 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
GARNER, PAMELA SUE CT001850 W F 12/7/1955 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GARRETT, ANTHONY CHARLES 24289 B M 10/26/1960 SPEEDING  50 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
GARRETT, ANTHONY CHARLES 24289 B M 10/26/1960 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GARRETT, JOSHUA DONEL 60186 B M 7/9/1985 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GARRETT, SHAWN DALE M0002519 W M 10/25/1988 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
GARRETT, ZACCHAEUS ELISHA CT009773 B M 8/27/1996 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
GARRETT, ZACCHAEUS ELISHA M0051987 B M 8/27/1996 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GARRETT, ZACCHAEUS ELISHA M0056001 B M 8/27/1996 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE



GARRETT, ZACCHAEUS ELISHA M0056001 B M 8/27/1996 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GARRISON, JESS COLT CT006819 W M 10/22/1983 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
GARTMAN, RYAN LYDELL M0045772 H M 9/8/1979 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GARZA, HECTOR  JR 61541 W M 12/10/1986 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GASAWAY, ARIEANA TASHAE M0061568 B F 5/25/2003 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GASSIOTT, MARK WILLARD 54440 W M 3/19/1979 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GATER, JAMARA 65419 B M 9/1/1984 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GATER, JAMARA 65419 B M 9/1/1984 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GATES, BOBBY JOE JR 32786 W M 9/19/1979 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
GATES, CAROL ANN 41052 W F 7/10/1958 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
GATLIN, CASANOVA 65541 B M 12/3/1985 SPEEDING  61 MPH in a  40 MPH zone
GATLIN, CASANOVA 65541 B M 12/3/1985 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GATLIN, CASANOVA 65541 B M 12/3/1985 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
GATSON, SEDAYSHIA M0065586 B F 10/3/2001 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GAUDET, CHRISTOPHER 34644 W M 6/14/1967 SPEEDING  63 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
GAUT, DARYL WAYNE JR M0055416 B M 7/21/2004 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GAUT, DARYL WAYNE JR M0055416 B M 7/21/2004 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GAUT, DARYL WAYNE JR M0055416 B M 7/21/2004 CHILD SAFETY SEAT - UNDER 8, LESS THAN 4' 9"
GAY, DOUGLAS ALEN M0028377 W M 6/14/1956 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GEORGE, ANGELA 67392 W F 5/3/1973 SPEEDING  45 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
GERMAN GARCIA, GEINY M0052737 H M 5/18/1985 RAN RED LIGHT
GIARDINA, KYLE LEE T65240 W M 5/16/1968 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
GIBSON CALABRESE, CHRISTI M0059239 B F 3/20/1991 C/O - LITTERING
GIBSON, CHRISTOPHER M0028179 W M 8/8/1986 SPEEDING  62 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
GIBSON, RICHARD 20083 W M 8/17/1960 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GIBSON, STEPHANIE 63694 W F 6/7/1987 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
GILBERT, ODESSA LAVERNE ARMSTRONG CT004069 B F 2/9/1958 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
GILBERT, ODESSA LAVERNE ARMSTRONG CT004311 B F 2/9/1958 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
GILBERT, SHDARIYA OMAE M0058070 B F 12/14/1998 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GILLEY, MICHAEL DEAN M0001693 W M 2/23/1972 SPEEDING  48 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
GILLEY, MICHAEL DEAN M0001693 W M 2/23/1972 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GLASPIE, AARON ANDREW M0062695 B M 6/19/1989 WALKING IN ROADWAY - POINT OTHER THAN CROSSWALK
GLASPIE, MARCUS EDWARD M0055899 B M 1/27/1988 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GLENN, DESTYNEE RENEE M0045589 B F 9/9/1994 SPEEDING - SCHOOL ZONE  35 MPH in a  25 MPH zone
GLENN, DESTYNEE RENEE M0045589 B F 9/9/1994 FAIL TO DISPLAY REGISTRATION - MOTOR VEH, MOTORCYCLE, OR TRAILER
GLENN, RICHARD EARL 30536 B M 3/8/1966 OPEN CONTAINER
GLENN, RICHARD EARL M0052468 B M 3/8/1966 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GOLDEN, KEITH ALLEN II M0010871 W M 2/18/1989 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - OLDER THAN 15 YEARS OF AGE
GOLDEN, KEITH ALLEN II M0010872 W M 2/18/1989 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
GOMEZ, ALAN HUGH M0004437 W M 10/11/1989 SPEEDING  73 MPH in a  60 MPH zone
GOMEZ, ALAN HUGH M0004437 W M 10/11/1989 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GOMEZ, GILBERTO DAVID CT008219 H M 10/17/1971 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
GONZALEZ CABRERA, ARTURO M0040366 W M 9/29/1974 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GONZALEZ, AMADEO 1002 W M 10/15/1955 C/O - LEASH LAW - ANIMALS RUNNING AT LARGE
GONZALEZ, BRUNO MARTINEZ 60272 H M 10/6/1980 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GONZALEZ, FERNANDO M0021944 H M 2/16/1984 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GONZALEZ, JASON 60510 W M 1/30/1976 SPEEDING - SCHOOL ZONE  48 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
GONZALEZ, JAVIER GUADALUPE T78484 H M 11/17/1982 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
GONZALEZ, LORENZO 24845 W M 7/4/1975 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GONZALEZ, LORENZO 24845 W M 7/4/1975 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GONZALEZ, NAYELI M0023065 H F 4/13/1982 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GONZALEZ, OMERO GARCIA 50396 H M 3/30/1983 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GOOCH, CHRISTOPHER 43386 B M 11/16/1973 STOPPING, STANDING, AND PARKING IN ROADWAY
GOOD, RANDY 67436 B M 3/16/1965 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GOOD, RANDY M0037180 B M 3/16/1965 SPEEDING  46 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
GOOD, RANDY M0037180 B M 3/16/1965 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
GOOD, TODD GARY M0052063 B M 7/27/1965 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
GOODMAN, CHRISTOPHER LAMAR CT000480 B M 11/6/1982 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - OTHER SUBSTANCE
GOODMAN, LARRY DONNELL 62469 B M 7/5/1962 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE



GOODMAN, LARRY DONNELL 62469 B M 7/5/1962 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
GOODSELL, KAMERON M0053885 W M 9/21/1998 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GOODSELL, KERON M0054271 W M 9/9/1998 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GOODWIN, RAYMOND GLENN 45758 W M 2/27/1965 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GORDON, KENNETH BO 47800 W M 10/8/1968 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
GOREE, GEORGE ACE M0001402 B M 1/15/1983 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GOSEY, CAR-ETTA 33585 B F 1/4/1964 SPEEDING  52 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
GRAHAM, LINDA K 53028 W F 10/12/1960 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GRAHAM, NETTIE LENET 63263 W F 2/11/1969 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
GRANT, CARL EUGENE JR M0045951 B M 10/4/1965 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GRANT, CARL EUGENE JR M0050044 B M 10/4/1965 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GRANT, CARRION RAYJOD M0023759 B M 11/4/1993 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
GRANT, CARRION RAYJOD M0024113 B M 11/4/1993 RAN STOP SIGN
GRANT, CARRION RAYJOD M0024113 B M 11/4/1993 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GRANT, CORDELIA ROSHELL CT009886 B F 6/13/1982 ASSAULT - OFFENSIVE TOUCH (M-C)
GRANT, DEMONTREOND LASHAY CT001152 B M 11/15/1983 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
GRANT, GABRIELLE DENISE M0055725 B F 9/27/1987 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
GRANT, GABRIELLE DENISE M0055725 B F 9/27/1987 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
GRANT, JAMIZE CT000955 B F ASSAULT - BY CONTACT
GRANT, JOHN PAUL M0028736 W M 6/19/1982 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GRANT, JONATHAN WAYNE M0049814 B M 8/22/1985 SPEEDING  52 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
GRANT, RAYMOND  JR M0034735 B M 10/29/1999 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GRANT, ROXANNE MARIE 40820 W F 5/28/1980 ILLEGALLY PARKED IN PROHIBITED AREA
GRANT, YASMIN CONN M0067065 B F 5/27/1986 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
GRANVILLE, GARY LAXIE M0009912 B M 7/10/1958 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
GRAY, DECOTA BUCHANON 24941 W M 2/9/1982 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
GRAY, DECOTA BUCHANON 24941 W M 2/9/1982 OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE WITH FICTITIOUS/WRONG LICENSE PLATES
GRAY, GEORGE M0000655 W M 8/21/1964 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GRAY, ROBERT CHARLES JR M0055380 W M 11/11/1971 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GRAY, ROBERT CHARLES JR M0055380 W M 11/11/1971 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GRAY, ROBERT CHARLES JR M0055380 W M 11/11/1971 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
GRAY, TRAVIS LEE 50518 B M 4/10/1956 SPEEDING  71 MPH in a  55 MPH zone
GRAY, TRAVIS LEE 50518F B M 4/10/1956 FAILURE TO APPEAR
GREEN, AIRRON SHARRIOD 52296 B M 9/16/1987 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
GREEN, AIRRON SHARRIOD CT002359 B M 9/16/1987 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
GREEN, CHANNING THOMAS M0011378 B M 1/12/1986 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
GREEN, DYLAN T CT009644 W M 9/12/1999 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
GREEN, FELICIA DIANE 24386 W F 3/2/1976 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
GREEN, JAMEER M0065355 B M 8/28/2007 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GREEN, MICHAEL EARL M0049627 B M 3/24/1963 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
GREEN, MICHAEL EARL M0049627 B M 3/24/1963 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GREEN, MICHAEL EARL M0049627 B M 3/24/1963 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GREEN, MICHAEL EARL M0051165 B M 3/24/1963 SPEEDING  44 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
GREEN, MICHAEL EARL M0051165 B M 3/24/1963 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GREEN, RICHARD W CT007794 W M 12/7/2003 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
GREEN, RONALD EUGENE SR 63919 B M 8/8/1962 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GREEN, TASHA NICOLE M0031366 W F 6/9/1982 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GREEN, TASHA NICOLE M0031366 W F 6/9/1982 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GREEN, TONYA MARIE 52637 W F 11/25/1975 SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
GREENIDGE, QUAYSON DEARMAND M0045195 B M 9/22/1993 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GREGORY, CARRIE 65848 W F 6/16/1984 SPEEDING  46 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
GREGORY, CARRIE 65848 W F 6/16/1984 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
GREGORY, MICHAEL T78586  M 8/17/1983 MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL
GRIFFIN, AMANDA M0013374 W F 5/28/1972 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GRIFFIN, JESSICA M0012657 W F 12/16/1988 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - OLDER THAN 15 YEARS OF AGE
GRIFFIN, JORDEN LEANN M0055129 W F 9/17/2004 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GRIFFIN, LAURA M0012658 W F 10/28/1958 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - OLDER THAN 15 YEARS OF AGE
GRIGG, SHAWN LANE 30473 W M 10/18/1978 SPEEDING  74 MPH in a  65 MPH zone
GRIGSBY, PAMELA 67009 B F 2/24/1970 C/O - POSSESSION, SALE, OR INGESTION OF CERTAIN SUB - CLASS "C"



GRIMES-LAIRD, CAROL M 41320 W F 12/4/1977 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
GROHN, CHARLES EDWARD M0063451 W M 8/20/1973 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GRUBER, MARLIN LEROY 43113 W M 4/25/1957 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GUAJARDO, SAMANTHA NICOLE M0018661 W F 12/3/1991 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - PASSENGER
GUERRA, NORA DOMINGA 45841 H F 8/14/1983 SPEEDING  80 MPH in a  65 MPH zone
GUESS, SHAUN MICHAEL 34013 W M 5/15/1979 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GUIDRY, PHILIP COLE 45459 W M 1/11/1984 SPEEDING  81 MPH in a  65 MPH zone
GUILLORY, AYJOHNEE M0037972 B F 5/9/1983 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
GUILLORY, LARRY JOHN M0037490 W M 7/18/1962 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
GUILLORY, MILTON DION M0026549 B M 9/17/1986 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GUSTAFSON, ZACHARY M0021461 W M 4/26/1985 SPEEDING  39 MPH in a  20 MPH zone
GUSTAFSON, ZACHARY M0021461 W M 4/26/1985 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GUTIERREZ, JOSE M0046454 H M 1/20/1993 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
GWATNEY, LEIGH-ANNE MARGARET M0037673 W F 10/27/1997 SPEEDING  41 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
HACKLER, CARL MICHAEL M0060730 W M 11/21/1959 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
HADNOT, AKIRA ALTHEA M0046538 B F 12/22/1996 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
HADNOT, AKIRA ALTHEA M0046538 B F 12/22/1996 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HADNOT, APRIL S 42078 B F 4/2/1979 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HADNOT, BRITTNEY NICHOLE CT007062 B F 2/7/1993 ASSAULT - BY CONTACT
HADNOT, DALEXIS DASHAMONE M0050668 B F 6/2/2000 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HADNOT, DALEXIS DASHAMONE M0051339 B F 6/2/2000 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HADNOT, DREDARIAN JUANYA 63876 B M 8/10/1996 D.O.C. OBSCENE LANGUAGE
HADNOT, DREDARIAN JUANYA M0014259 B M 8/10/1996 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HADNOT, JOHNATHON JAMAAL M0064971 B M 4/3/1991 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HADNOT, ROSALYN SHONTAL M0031299 B F 6/8/1991 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HADNOT, ROSALYN SHONTAL M0033642 B F 6/8/1991 SPEEDING  46 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
HADNOT, ROSALYN SHONTAL M0033642 B F 6/8/1991 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
HADNOT, SHIRLEN WANDA M0050103 B F 2/22/1971 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HADNOT, THOMAS 48091 B M 12/12/1957 C/O - LEASH LAW - ANIMALS RUNNING AT LARGE
HAFFORD, AVIUS REALBE M0064273 B M 1/19/1989 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
HAHN, JUSTIN 65577 W M 3/24/1980 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
HAHN, JUSTIN 65577 W M 3/24/1980 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HALL, BARRY J. 26025 W M 7/9/1966 SPEEDING  61 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
HALL, DOROTHY 67380F W F 12/7/1970 FAILURE TO APPEAR
HALL, DOROTHY 67380F W F 12/7/1970 FAILURE TO APPEAR
HALL, MARY TERESA T80851 W F 4/8/1965 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
HALL, RONDALIEUS VONTEAL CT006395 B M 5/2/1991 RECKLESS DRIVING - CLASS C
HALL, SPENCER 65103 W M 6/7/1991 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
HALL, SPENCER 65103 W M 6/7/1991 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
HAM, CHERRY M0065716 W F 10/21/1990 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HAMILTON, JOHN EDGAR M0039004 W M 6/9/1964 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HAMMOND, CEDRIC 54768 B M 1/14/1975 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HAMMOND, CEDRIC 54768 B M 1/14/1975 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HAMMOND, CEDRIC 54768 B M 1/14/1975 RAN STOP SIGN
HAMMOND, TYLER M0024602 W M 2/19/1998 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
HAMMONDS, CHARLES JAMES II 25745 W M 8/28/1961 SPEEDING  47 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
HANDY, JERROD ARNELL 65974 B M 9/7/1986 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HANDY, PAUL ANTHONY CT006314 B M 6/22/1963 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
HANKS, ALEXIA CT008341 W F 9/26/2002 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
HANKSTON, KIMBERLY DANIELLE M0032536 B F 8/25/1965 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HANNAH, TAMMY LYNN T84140 W F 5/12/1959 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
HANNAH, TAMMY LYNN T84141 W F 5/12/1959 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
HANNAH, TAMMY LYNN T84142 W F 5/12/1959 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HANSON, KENNETH 22081 W M 4/12/1965 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HANSON, KENNETH 22081 W M 4/12/1965 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HARDIN, TRUMAN 21218 B M 11/15/1954 SPEEDING  49 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
HARDING, CHARLES ALLEN 52954 W M 11/19/1978 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HARDING, CHARLES ALLEN 52954 W M 11/19/1978 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
HARDING, CHARLES ALLEN 52954 W M 11/19/1978 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



HARDISON, JOSEPH MAURICE 60719 B M 4/23/1972 SPEEDING  80 MPH in a  65 MPH zone
HARGER, JUDY ANN 52788 W F 1/14/1963 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HARGRAVE, AMY 65358 W F 12/1/1977 FAIL TO DISPLAY VEHICLE REGISTRATION
HARGRAVE, AMY 65358 W F 12/1/1977 NO VALID CERTIFICATE OF INSPECTION
HARGRAVE, AMY 65358 W F 12/1/1977 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HARGRAVE, DONALD EWELL 41144 W M 11/19/1980 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
HARGRAVE, HOLDEN BLAKE M0017047 W M 7/13/1999 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
HARGRAVE, ISSAC PAUL M0017046 W M 10/20/1997 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
HARGRAVE, TIMOTHY M0006486 W M 12/8/1975 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
HARGRAVE, TIMOTHY M0006486 W M 12/8/1975 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HARGROVE, LLOYD GLENN 48492 W M 9/13/1963 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
HARGROVE, LLOYD GLENN 48492 W M 9/13/1963 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HARGROVE, LLOYD GLENN 48492 W M 9/13/1963 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
HARLESS, TIMOTHY 68154 W M 10/10/1957 FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED
HARPER, JAYSON LAVON 18634 B M 11/23/1977 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HARPER, JAYSON LAVON 44565 B M 11/23/1977 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HARPER, JAYSON LAVON 44565 B M 11/23/1977 UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER FOUR
HARPER, JAYSON LAVON 44565V B M 11/23/1977 VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
HARPER, JAYSON LAVON 44565V B M 11/23/1977 VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
HARPER, RAYMOND EARLE JR M0040081 B M 2/14/1997 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
HARPER, RAYMOND EARLE JR M0040081 B M 2/14/1997 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HARRINGTON, TERRY WAYNE M0030596 W M 4/16/1964 SPEEDING  48 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
HARRIS, CHRISTOPHER COREY 65547 B M 7/1/1986 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
HARRIS, EVON MICHELLE 42273 B F 11/27/1966 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HARRIS, STEVI NICOLE 68163 W F 3/18/1987 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HARRIS, STEVI NICOLE M0042491 W F 3/18/1987 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HARRIS, STEVI NICOLE M0042491 W F 3/18/1987 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
HARRIS, TRAVIS LEJUANE M0067144 B M 10/24/1981 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HARRISON, JAMES RAY JR M0062333 W M 8/19/1980 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
HARRISON, JAMES RAY JR M0062333 W M 8/19/1980 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HARRISON, ROBERT RAY JR M0058776 W M 11/17/1992 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HART, LEE ALLEN M0030798 W M 4/19/1996 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HART, LEE ALLEN M0030798 W M 4/19/1996 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
HARTSFIELD, GENE OCHER III 45413 B F 12/25/1986 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HARTSFIELD, GENE OCHER III 45413 B F 12/25/1986 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HARTSFIELD, SABRINA M0016270 B F 3/16/1990 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HARVEY, RACHAEL MICHELLE M0003916 W F 8/31/1982 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HARVEY, RACHAEL MICHELLE M0004202 W F 8/31/1982 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HARVEY, RACHAEL MICHELLE M0004202 W F 8/31/1982 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HARVEY, RACHAEL MICHELLE M0004202 W F 8/31/1982 RAN STOP SIGN
HASKETT, CHAD 30527 W M 3/13/1977 SPEEDING  48 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
HASKETT, CHAD 30527 W M 3/13/1977 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HASS, JEFFREY MICHAEL M0056604 W M 1/5/1987 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
HASS, JEFFREY MICHAEL M0056604 W M 1/5/1987 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HATCHER, BRANDY M0002927 W F 9/30/1978 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HATTEN, FREDDIE MACK JR 53234 B M 3/19/1959 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HATTON, SIMON JAMES 22777 W M 6/13/1960 SPEEDING  54 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
HAVARD, OWENS T75980 W M 6/9/1979 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
HAWKINS, CHRISTOPHER DEON M0029428 B M 12/16/1980 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HAWKINS, FELICIA MARIE CT003701 B F 4/18/1989 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
HAWKINS, JENNIFER KAY 54913 B F 7/22/1983 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HAWKINS, JENNIFER KAY 54913 B F 7/22/1983 RAN STOP SIGN
HAWTHORNE, DARIUS DESHAUN M0061820 B M 6/27/1992 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HAY, JAMES M0010604 W M 12/30/1958 OVERSIZED LOAD - MAXIMUM EXTENDED LENGTH OF LOAD
HAYES, WILLIAM OTIS M0041671 W M 1/13/1958 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
HAYES, WILLIAM OTIS M0041671 W M 1/13/1958 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HAYNES, KENNETH EUGENE JR 22360 W M 11/18/1957 RAN STOP SIGN
HAYNES, THOMAS VALENTINE CT000031 B M 11/25/1981 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
HAYNES, THOMAS VALENTINE T83552 B M 11/25/1981 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA



HEAD, DONALD RAY B000215 W M 6/7/1955 SPEEDING  53 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
HEARN, ESTELLE HARRINGTON 30673 W F 8/26/1948 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HEARON, JACKLYNN 20523 W F 3/18/1968 SPEEDING  42 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
HEARON, JACKLYNN 20523 W F 3/18/1968 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HEATH, JARED WADE M0056793 W M 7/3/1986 SPEEDING  42 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
HEBERT, TROY 68874 W M 7/15/1998 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HEGWOOD, JIMMY W M0002993 W M 5/30/1974 SPEEDING  78 MPH in a  65 MPH zone
HELMS, BENNIE DARRELL 46482 W M 6/30/1972 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
HELMS, BENNIE DARRELL 46482 W M 6/30/1972 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
HELMS, BENNIE DARRELL 46482 W M 6/30/1972 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HENDERSON, JOHN CORNELIOUS CT009781 B M 5/29/1982 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
HENDERSON, ROBERT HAROLD JR CT003432 W M 2/7/1977 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
HENDERSON, SHUNDA EVETTE 32695 B F 1/27/1973 UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER FOUR
HENDERSON, SHUNDA EVETTE 32695 B F 1/27/1973 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
HENLEY, DALLAS JEFFERSON M0004059 W M 11/14/1974 SPEEDING  56 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
HENLEY, HANNAH J 65775 W F 1/2/1997 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HENNINGTON, LINDA GAYLE 46841 B F 12/17/1973 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HENRY-WATSON, LATASHIA RENA 50741 B F 10/30/1982 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
HENRY, CHRISTPHER CHARLES 62397 B M 6/11/1952 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HENRY, LAMONT T68016 B M 2/19/1980 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
HENRY, MICHAEL LARAY M0031563 B M 11/24/1985 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HENRY, MICHAEL LARAY M0031563 B M 11/24/1985 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HENRY, TERRY L 48510 B F 5/30/1966 SPEEDING  80 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
HENRY, VOLLIE EARL JR 68082 B M 8/8/2004 C/O - PARK CURFEW VIOLATION
HENSLEY, KRISTAL RENEA 45141 W F 5/15/1981 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - PASSENGER
HENSON, BOB ALLEN M0061621 W M 11/17/2004 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HENSON, BRIANA CHERRELLE M0009809 B F 6/10/1990 UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER FOUR
HERNANDEZ, CRESIE MARIE 46207 W F 11/17/1984 SPEEDING  41 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
HERNANDEZ, CRESIE MARIE 46207 W F 11/17/1984 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HERNANDEZ, ELVIS 51742 H M 11/24/1985 SPEEDING  82 MPH in a  65 MPH zone
HERNANDEZ, ELVIS 51742 H M 11/24/1985 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HERNANDEZ, FRANSISCO 62083 H M 10/16/1980 SPEEDING  47 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
HERNANDEZ, FRANSISCO 62083 H M 10/16/1980 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HERNANDEZ, FRANSISCO 62083 H M 10/16/1980 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HERNANDEZ, GEBANE M0049734 H M 1/25/1997 SPEEDING  57 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
HERNANDEZ, GEBANE M0049734 H M 1/25/1997 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HERNANDEZ, GEBANE M0049734 H M 1/25/1997 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HERNANDEZ, IVANA 20961 W F 9/16/1967 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HERNANDEZ, IVANA 20961 W F 9/16/1967 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
HERNANDEZ, IVANA 20961 W F 9/16/1967 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
HERNANDEZ, IVANA 20961 W F 9/16/1967 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HERNANDEZ, MARISA C M0065713 H F 11/14/1973 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HERNANDEZ, SIMONA MARIE CT007467 W F 10/15/1977 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
HERNANDEZ, XAVIER ANTHONY M0046756 W M 3/7/2000 RAN STOP SIGN
HERNANDEZ, XAVIER ANTHONY M0054595 W M 3/7/2000 SPEEDING - SCHOOL ZONE  48 MPH in a  25 MPH zone
HERRERA, JOSUE M0041850 H M 5/14/1991 SPEEDING  54 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
HERRERA, JOSUE M0042635 H M 5/14/1991 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
HERRERA, MANUEL  JR M0045575 H M 3/15/1994 SPEEDING  63 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
HERRERA, MANUEL  JR M0045575 H M 3/15/1994 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HERRING, BRITANI KAY M0023566 W F 1/7/1984 SPEEDING  46 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
HERRING, BRITANI KAY M0023566 W F 1/7/1984 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HERRING, CHRISTOPHER CHASE M0041557 W M 4/15/1984 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HERRINGTON, KYLE DREW M0021284 W M 2/28/1989 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HESSION, MICHAEL LEWIS 61972 W M 11/8/1974 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
HESSION, MICHAEL LEWIS 61972 W M 11/8/1974 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HESSION, MICHAEL LEWIS 61972 W M 11/8/1974 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
HICKMAN, GENEASHA M0018700 B F 4/16/1995 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
HICKMAN, ROGER DEL 15735 B M 4/18/1952 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
HICKMAN, ROGER DEL 16849 B M 4/18/1952 ILLEGAL PARKING - HANDICAP ZONE



HICKS, DAVID JAMES M0065363 B M 12/17/1969 C/O - OUTDOOR BURNING PROHIBITED
HICKS, PRESTON M0038650 B M 12/17/1969 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
HICKS, RODNEY DEWAYNE 23187 W M 5/21/1972 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HIGGINBOTHAM, KEISHA DEAN 42606 W F 12/6/1977 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
HIGGINS, MARCUS HOBSON JR 31791 W M 8/4/1971 OPEN CONTAINER
HIGGINS, MARCUS HOBSON JR 31791 W M 8/4/1971 FAILURE TO APPEAR
HILL, KELSEY MORGAN M0057317 W F 1/15/1996 SPEEDING  48 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
HILL, KELSEY MORGAN M0057317 W F 1/15/1996 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
HILTON, ASHLEY NICOLE 51154 W F 9/13/1983 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HILTON, ASHLEY NICOLE 51154 W F 9/13/1983 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HINSON, CHRISTOPHER JAMES 61695 W M 3/18/1983 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
HINSON, CHRISTOPHER JAMES 61695 W M 3/18/1983 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
HINSON, DUSTIN 68081 W M 12/1/1977 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
HINTON, DAVID M0039338 B M 2/4/1986 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HINTON, DAVID M0039338 B M 2/4/1986 CHILD NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT (OLDERTHAN 8 - YOUNGER THAN 17)
HINTON, DAVID M0039338 B M 2/4/1986 FAIL TO SLOW &/OR VACATE LANE FOR EMERGENCY VEHICLE
HINTON, DAVID M0039338F B M 2/4/1986 FAILURE TO APPEAR
HINTON, DAVID M0039338F B M 2/4/1986 FAILURE TO APPEAR
HINTON, DAVID M0039338F B M 2/4/1986 FAILURE TO APPEAR
HITT, DILLIE LEEANN M0006792 W F 11/21/1974 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HITT, DILLIE LEEANN M0006792 W F 11/21/1974 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HODGE, ELIZABETH ANN 33803 W F 7/8/1976 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HOFFMAN, CATHERINE MARIE M0033128 W F 12/6/1977 DROVE WITHOUT LIGHTS (WHEN REQUIRED)
HOFFMAN, JACOB LEE CT008724 W M 6/16/1994 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
HOFFPAUIR, TEDDY DWAYNE M0055097 W M 7/29/1979 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
HOGAN, CRYSTAL M0024978 W F 6/15/1977 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HOLBERT, COLINDA BETH M0007527 B F 1/29/1978 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
HOLBERT, COLINDA BETH M0007527 B F 1/29/1978 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HOLBERT, COLINDA BETH M0007527 B F 1/29/1978 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HOLDEN, JEANIE MICHELL M0015593 W F 2/25/1971 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HOLDEN, JEANIE MICHELL M0015593 W F 2/25/1971 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HOLDER, SHELBY RENEE 54810 W F 9/10/1970 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HOLDERMAN, RONALD PARIS E001002 W M 3/26/1973 RAN STOP SIGN
HOLDERMAN, RONALD PARIS E001002V W M 3/26/1973 VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
HOLIFIELD, ROGER L. 27076 W M 6/3/1982 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
HOLLAND, BERT ROBERT M0025624 W M 1/12/1959 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
HOLLOWAY, SAMANTHA JEAN CT002791 W F 9/22/1992 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
HOLLOWAY, TASHALA M0046222 B F 9/22/1994 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HOLMAN, CHAUNCEY LAMOND M0054636 B M 7/31/1980 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HOLMAN, CHAUNCEY LAMOND M0054636 B M 7/31/1980 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HOLMAN, CHAUNCEY LAMOND M0055398 B M 7/31/1980 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HOLMAN, CHAUNCEY LAMOND M0056646 B M 7/31/1980 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HOLMAN, DERRICK UNDRELL D000163 B M 12/2/1978 FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE
HOLMAN, HURBIE HAROLD CT006151 B M 9/4/1981 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
HOLMES, CAMREN SLADE M0058539 W M 4/5/2002 SPEEDING  60 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
HOLT, MISTI KAY 35283 W F 12/6/1975 SPEEDING  49 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
HOOD, BRADY BILL JR 35008 B M 4/11/1950 SPEEDING  50 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
HOOD, BRADY BILL JR 35008 B M 4/11/1950 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
HOOD, DWAYNE CHARLES 43682 W M 3/8/1969 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
HOPSON-BRAUE, CHASITY LAVADA M0008937 W F 10/23/1991 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HOPSON-BRAUE, CHASITY LAVADA M0008937 W F 10/23/1991 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HORN, KIMBERLY M0029644 B F 12/3/1986 SPEEDING  48 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
HORN, KIMBERLY M0029644 B F 12/3/1986 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
HORN, PAUL CLIFFORD JR 66668 B M 10/22/1973 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
HORN, PAUL CLIFFORD JR M0040561 B M 10/22/1973 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HORN, PAUL CLIFFORD JR M0040561 B M 10/22/1973 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HORNBUCKLE, GARY MICHAEL 34163 W M 9/20/1971 SPEEDING  53 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
HORTON, CLAYTON REED M0042138 W M 9/23/1994 SPEEDING  64 MPH in a  40 MPH zone
HORTON, JOHNNY B JR M0020002 B M 2/8/1980 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE



HORTON, ROBERT PATRICK 42012 W M 3/17/1961 UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER FOUR
HOUSE, NATHANIEL RAY 20985 B M 5/9/1973 SPEEDING  49 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
HOUSE, NATHANIEL RAY 20985 B M 5/9/1973 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HOUSTON, ANTHONY 67581 B M 7/30/1983 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HOUSTON, ANTHONY 67581 B M 7/30/1983 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HOUSTON, ANTHONY 67581 B M 7/30/1983 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
HOWARD, CHARLES PRENTICE JR M0054051 W M 7/29/1975 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
HOWARD, CHARLES PRENTICE JR M0054051 W M 7/29/1975 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HOWARD, DENISE MARIE M0037754 W F 3/8/1984 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HOWARD, LNORA MICHELLE M0030695 B F 7/23/1991 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HOWARD, LNORA MICHELLE M0030695 B F 7/23/1991 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HUBBARD, AARON LEE M0062570 W M 7/12/1996 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HUBBARD, WILLIAM JAMES JR 65409 W M 10/4/1977 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HUDSON, CRAIG M0061998 B M 7/12/1960 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HUEHN, WILLIAM CARL 61396 W M 9/24/1980 OPEN CONTAINER
HUFF, JAMES EARL M0015715 W M 1/23/1984 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
HUFF, ROBERT 32188  M 3/8/1976 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HUFF, ROBERT 32188  M 3/8/1976 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HUFF, ROBERT 32188  M 3/8/1976 CHILD NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT (OLDERTHAN 8 - YOUNGER THAN 17)
HUFF, ROBERT 32188  M 3/8/1976 CHILD NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT (OLDERTHAN 8 - YOUNGER THAN 17)
HUGHES, GLENN JOSEPH JR M0028049 W M 8/4/1981 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
HUGHES, JESSICA ELAINE 34562 W F 12/7/1979 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
HUGHES, JOHNNY M0026567 B M 4/13/1960 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
HUGHES, LILLIE H 43260 W F 7/18/1962 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HUGHEY, SHAUNTA RENEE 60586 B F 4/11/1988 SPEEDING  47 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
HULL, TAMI LEIGH CT005282 W F 9/24/1980 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
HUMBERSON, TERRY DEAN 26803 W M 4/9/1959 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
HUNT, BYRON KEITH M0014317 B M 10/12/1964 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HUNT, CHRISTOPHER  JR M0023749 B M 3/3/1988 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HUNT, COY KEITH M0065092 W M 6/12/1984 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
HUNT, NIKITA LAWAN 50022 B F 12/29/1979 ILLEGAL PARKING - HANDICAP ZONE
HUNT, NIKITA LAWAN 53311 B F 12/29/1979 SPEEDING  67 MPH in a  55 MPH zone
HUNT, NIKITA LAWAN 53311 B F 12/29/1979 UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER FOUR
HURO, ANN 15973 W F 8/1/1974 UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER FOUR
HURTS, BARBARA ANN B000042 B F 11/10/1969 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HUTCHINSON, DARIAN DASHONNE M0030338 B M 4/20/1996 SPEEDING  65 MPH in a  55 MPH zone
HYDEN, APRIL RENEE M0039690 W F 6/23/1980 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
HYDEN, APRIL RENEE M0039690 W F 6/23/1980 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
HYDEN, APRIL RENEE M0041782 W F 6/23/1980 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
ISGITT, SHAUN M0051723 W M 2/11/1974 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ISIDORE, QUAN 65824 B F 10/10/1988 SPEEDING  50 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
ISSAC, CATLIN WAYNE M0042605 B M 9/23/1984 SPEEDING  47 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
ISSAC, CATLIN WAYNE M0042605 B M 9/23/1984 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
ISTRE, BRIAN PAUL M0053053 W M 9/27/1986 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
IUND, BRITTANY MICHELLE 62814 W F 10/7/1987 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
IVY, KRISTOL LYNETTE M0041921 W F 4/19/1980 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
JACKSON, AKEEM ELISJA M0061681 B M 6/4/1986 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
JACKSON, CHARLES KENNEDY CT003899 W M 12/12/1964 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
JACKSON, DONNIE LIN M0056488 B M 1/17/1990 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
JACKSON, ELLIS DAVIS 40952 B M 10/10/1952 SPEEDING  41 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
JACKSON, ELLIS DAVIS 40952 B M 10/10/1952 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
JACKSON, JAVON L 67999 B M 6/12/2007 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
JACKSON, JUAN JOSE 45958 W M 3/5/1958 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
JACKSON, JUAN JOSE 45958 W M 3/5/1958 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
JACKSON, KYLOR JAMAL M0044050 B M 7/29/1988 SPEEDING  65 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
JACKSON, LAJAVIEN GERVANTE M0060113 B M 2/27/2001 RAN STOP SIGN
JACKSON, LAJAVIEN GERVANTE M0060113 B M 2/27/2001 CHILD SAFETY SEAT - UNDER 8, LESS THAN 4' 9"
JACKSON, LAJAVIEN GERVANTE M0060113 B M 2/27/2001 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
JACKSON, NEISTOSHA ROSA M0058573 B F 11/25/1986 EXPIRED REGISTRATION



JACKSON, PHESNESE ANTREON M0036599 B F 11/6/1983 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
JACKSON, SONYA ALISA 51901 B F 11/18/1971 SPEEDING  55 MPH in a  40 MPH zone
JACKSON, WILLIE ALFRED 44679 W M 10/28/1941 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
JACKSON, WILLIE ALFRED 44679 W M 10/28/1941 RAN RED LIGHT
JACKSON, WILLIE RAY JR M0052316 B M 11/5/1979 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
JACKSON, WILLIE RAY JR M0052316 B M 11/5/1979 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
JAGNEAUX, RAYMOND KEITH 53876 W M 1/1/1979 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
JAGNEAUX, RAYMOND KEITH 53876 W M 1/1/1979 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
JAMES, LAKEN MACKENZIE M0062017 W F 12/18/1987 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
JAMES, LAKEN MACKENZIE M0062018 W F 12/18/1987 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
JARRELL, DANNY M 53387 W M 1/21/1952 SPEEDING  48 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
JEFFERSON, NICHOLAS A 44948 B M 4/12/1987 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
JEFFERSON, WILLIE LEE JR 63085 B M 8/10/1980 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
JEFFERSON, WILLIE LEE JR 63085 B M 8/10/1980 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
JENKINS, BILLY JOE 60564 W M 10/7/1986 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
JENKINS, BOBBY LEE 48480 W M 7/8/1985 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
JENKINS, JESSIE  III 53038 B M 3/24/1980 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
JENKINS, JESSIE  III M0008610 B M 3/24/1980 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
JENKINS, JESSIE  III M0010587 B M 3/24/1980 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
JEROME, YVETTE MICHELE M0017044 B F 6/14/1975 SPEEDING  57 MPH in a  40 MPH zone
JEROME, YVETTE MICHELE M0017044 B F 6/14/1975 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
JIMENEZ, CYNTHIA ALEJANDRA M0061470 W F 8/31/1976 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
JIMENEZ, CYNTHIA ALEJANDRA M0061470 W F 8/31/1976 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
JOHNS, BYRON 23645 B M 2/20/1983 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
JOHNSON, ADRIAN 65506 B M 3/14/1998 ASSAULT - BY CONTACT
JOHNSON, ALEXIA A M0037121 B M 9/2/1980 RAN STOP SIGN
JOHNSON, ALEXIA A M0037121 B M 9/2/1980 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
JOHNSON, BRANDI M. 34629 W F 10/6/1982 UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER FOUR
JOHNSON, BRANDI M. 34629 W F 10/6/1982 CHILD NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT (OLDERTHAN 8 - YOUNGER THAN 17)
JOHNSON, BRANDI M. 34629 W F 10/6/1982 CHILD NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT (OLDERTHAN 8 - YOUNGER THAN 17)
JOHNSON, BRITTNEY KRISTINE M0041132 H F 7/28/1993 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
JOHNSON, CHRISTINE ELIZABETH M0010904 W F 2/7/1979 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
JOHNSON, CLARENCE  JR 52902 B M 1/14/1945 RAN RED LIGHT
JOHNSON, CLARENCE  JR 52902F B M 1/14/1945 FAILURE TO APPEAR
JOHNSON, CURTIS L 52350 W M 11/14/1989 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
JOHNSON, CURTIS LEE 26176 W M 8/4/1961 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
JOHNSON, GEORGE  JR 54241 W M 7/10/1962 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
JOHNSON, JAMES ALFORD 33862 W M 1/16/1967 SPEEDING  50 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
JOHNSON, JAMES AUBREY 65278 W M 11/21/1964 D.O.C. OBSCENE LANGUAGE
JOHNSON, JAYCE CT009789 B M 12/22/2008 ASSAULT - THREATEN
JOHNSON, JOHN CHRISTOPHER CT006851 W M 12/16/1965 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
JOHNSON, JUANITA KAY 44188 B F 10/23/1968 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
JOHNSON, MICHAEL WAYNE 46878 W M 6/26/1975 SPEEDING  55 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
JOHNSON, MONICA T. 34640 W F 11/21/1962 SPEEDING  47 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
JOHNSON, MONICA T. 34640 W F 11/21/1962 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
JOHNSON, RICHARD BYRON 22556 W M 2/3/1968 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
JOHNSON, RONALD DEXTER M0034466 B M 4/24/1991 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
JOHNSON, TIMMIE M0027207 B M 10/25/1963 DISPLAY FICT. LICENSE PLATE/REG - CLASS"C"
JOHNSON, TYRONE 54326 B M 11/2/1974 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
JOHNSON, TYRONE 54326 B M 11/2/1974 UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER FOUR
JOINER, KIMBRA SHANTA M0015319 B F 4/7/1982 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
JOINER, KIMBRA SHANTA M0015319 B F 4/7/1982 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
JONES, ALONZO LAMAR 48355 B M 9/3/1972 SPEEDING  41 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
JONES, ASTRID RENEE M0055042 B F 12/26/1982 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
JONES, ASTRID RENEE M0055042 B F 12/26/1982 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
JONES, ASTRID RENEE M0055042 B F 12/26/1982 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
JONES, CHEYENNE MCGUILL 62447 W M 7/19/1989 EXPIRED TRAILER REGISTRATION
JONES, CURTIS LESLIE M0047471 W M 7/14/1960 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
JONES, DANTWAIN 65401 B M 7/28/1991 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE



JONES, DERRICK DWAYNE 54232 B M 9/2/1968 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
JONES, DOLORES ANN M0017247 W F 10/1/1971 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
JONES, FALIUS M0023219 B M 3/27/1984 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
JONES, JESSICA DENISE M0027236 W F 3/31/1979 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
JONES, JOCELYN RENEE M0064909 B F 5/22/1995 SPEEDING  55 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
JONES, KENNETH LEE M0024254 W M 12/11/1968 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
JONES, KENNETH LEE M0024254 W M 12/11/1968 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
JONES, KIRBI ALEXIS M0046753 B F 5/5/1988 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
JONES, LAPROMISS GORNEASHIA M0067307 B F 4/23/1994 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
JONES, LESTER LOUIS M0007716 B M 11/3/1968 OPEN CONTAINER
JONES, MATTHEW VERNON M0024127 W M 9/2/1984 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
JONES, MEGAN ELIZABETH M0065202 W F 12/9/1997 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
JONES, SAMUEL MASON 47136 W M 6/8/1986 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
JONES, SAMUEL MASON 47136 W M 6/8/1986 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
JONES, SHELLY RENEE 51595 W M 1/12/1979 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
JONES, TYWANNA SHUNTA 30148 B F 6/18/1980 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
JONES, TYWANNA SHUNTA 30175 B F 6/18/1980 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
JONES, TYWANNA SHUNTA 42311 B F 6/18/1980 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
JONES, TYWANNA SHUNTA 42311 B F 6/18/1980 UNSAFE BACKING
JORDAN, DONALD RAY JR M0000915 W M 4/6/1977 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
JORDAN, LORI LEE M0041421 W F 7/14/1979 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
JOSEPH, LARRY 49325 W M 3/25/1979 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
JOSEPH, LARRY 49325 W M 3/25/1979 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
JUAREZ-BANDALA, LUCIO 47542 H M 12/13/1956 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
JUAREZ-BANDALA, LUCIO 47542 H M 12/13/1956 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
JUNIUS, COURTLON M0020145 B M 10/19/1989 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
JUNIUS, COURTLON M0020145 B M 10/19/1989 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
JURADO, MARTIN T M0036541 H M 6/10/1988 SPEEDING  56 MPH in a  40 MPH zone
JURADO, MARTIN T M0036541 H M 6/10/1988 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
JUSTUS, JUSTIN LEVI M0007633 W M 12/28/1979 SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
KALINA, NICHOLAS WAYNE M0061869 W M 3/18/1970 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
KANNARD, DONOAVAN EDWARD CT009929 W M 12/27/1990 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
KANNARD, DONOAVAN EDWARD M0062707 W M 12/27/1990 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
KANNARD, DONOAVAN EDWARD M0063812 W M 12/27/1990 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
KANNARD, DONOAVAN EDWARD M0063812 W M 12/27/1990 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
KARNES, LAURANN 65480 W F 4/8/1976 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
KARR, ROBERT EDWARD 27341 W M 10/29/1969 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
KARR, ROBERT EDWARD 27341 W M 10/29/1969 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
KAVANAUGH, JARRETT LEE 60470 W M 9/23/1988 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
KEELING, KIMBERLY HELEN M0061010 W F 5/30/1982 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
KEELING, KIMBERLY HELEN M0061010 W F 5/30/1982 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
KEITH, CHRIS M0008510 W M 1/19/1983 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
KELLEY, LONNIE L M0020810 B M 4/5/1954 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
KELLUM, JESSE SKYLAR M0065655 W F 7/10/2002 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
KELLUM, JESSE SKYLAR M0065655 W F 7/10/2002 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
KELLUM, SHERRY MILLETTE 66806 W F 4/20/1967 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
KELLUM, STEVEN CHRISTOPHER M0051222 W M 5/24/2001 SPEEDING  55 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
KELLUM, STEVEN CHRISTOPHER M0051222 W M 5/24/2001 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
KELLY, ASHLEIGH JANAE M0022462 B F 4/22/1994 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
KELLY, DORTHY LEE M0008414 W F 9/16/1956 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
KELLY, MARGARET RENEE 63941 W F 3/3/1966 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
KEMP, RICHARD V 52699 W M 9/6/1966 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
KENEBREW, ARRIEAN NEAL 43176 B M 4/7/1987 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF - CLASS "C"
KENEBREW, ARRIEAN NEAL 43176 B M 4/7/1987 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF - CLASS "C"
KENEBREW, ARRIEAN NEAL 43176 B M 4/7/1987 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF - CLASS "C"
KENEBREW, ARRIEAN NEAL 48644 B M 4/7/1987 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
KENEBREW, ARRIEAN NEAL 48644 B M 4/7/1987 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
KENEBREW, ARRIEAN NEAL 48644 B M 4/7/1987 RAN STOP SIGN
KENNEDY-KUHR, LISA M0020235 W F 11/30/1965 SOLICITATION BY PEDESTRIANS



KENNEDY, TONY P M0027566 B M 9/5/1963 RAN STOP SIGN
KENWORTHY, MICHAEL JASON 45250 W M 12/16/1969 SPEEDING  71 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
KERKMAZ, VICTORIA BRIANNE M0034443 W F 6/29/1989 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
KERKMAZ, VICTORIA BRIANNE M0034443 W F 6/29/1989 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
KETCHUM, JACQUALINE FAVER 50797 W F 4/10/1951 SPEEDING  60 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
KEYS, RICHARD DEONTRAY M0045548 B M 9/29/1997 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
KIBODEAUX, CHAD JAMES M0028075 W M 5/22/1992 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
KIBODEAUX, MISTI CT005438 W F 3/24/1973 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
KILCREASE, WESLEY M0015038 W M 5/21/1981 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
KILLIAN, TIMOTHY PAUL 50734 W M 2/17/1955 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
KILLIAN, TIMOTHY PAUL 50734 W M 2/17/1955 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
KILLIAN, TIMOTHY PAUL 50734 W M 2/17/1955 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
KIMBERLIN, MARY LORETTA M0004537 W F 12/7/1967 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
KIMBERLIN, MARY LORETTA M0004537 W F 12/7/1967 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
KIMMEY, DEBORAH T82559 W F 10/25/1955 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
KING, ROCKY 66990 W F 9/30/1973 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
KING, ROCKY CT006235 W F 9/30/1973 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - OTHER SUBSTANCE
KING, SHANDIVCA M0041792 B F 12/21/1984 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
KINSEY, JAMES ROBERT M0026545 W M 12/16/1975 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
KINSEY, JAMES ROBERT M0026545 W M 12/16/1975 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
KLUCK, NICHOLAS ALEXANDER M0050935 W M 6/23/2000 SPEEDING  71 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
KNIGHT, DUANE LEE 47700 W M 4/21/1956 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - PASSENGER
KNIGHT, MITCHELL EVAN M0067570 W M 12/10/1970 RAN RED LIGHT
KNIGHTON, JOHNNA M0067592 B F 8/4/1987 RAN STOP SIGN
KRONSBERG, ROBERT TILGHMAN M0003293 W M 10/22/1982 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
KYLE, MICHEAL EARL 34114 B M 1/9/1963 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
KYLE, STAN HOWARD 32164 W M 6/29/1969 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LACKEY, PAULA GUICE T72396 W F 8/24/1964 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LAFONTAINE, KEVIN JOSEPH M0033672 W M 4/6/1973 OPEN CONTAINER
LAKEY, CRYSTAL GAYLE PIERCE 61546 W F 11/11/1979 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
LAKEY, ROGER LAVAGHN 51753 W M 11/25/1958 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
LAKEY, WES A000344 W M 2/12/1970 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
LAMBERT, JEANNIE ELIZABETH 65477 W F 12/18/1975 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
LAMBERT, LAUREN MICHELLE 45456 W F 3/16/1984 SPEEDING  50 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
LANCASTER, AMANDA CHERIE 53564 W F 10/29/1979 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LANCASTER, AMANDA CHERIE 53564 W F 10/29/1979 UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER FOUR
LANCASTER, AMANDA CHERIE 53564 W F 10/29/1979 UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER FOUR
LAND, PROSHA NICOLE 62643 B F 10/24/1991 UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER FOUR
LAND, PROSHA NICOLE M0007834 B F 10/24/1991 D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER
LANDRY, KODY ALLEN 47174 W M 12/1/1983 SPEEDING  60 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
LANDRY, SHARON ANN M0036902 W F 4/11/1965 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LANDRY, SHARON ANN M0036902 W F 4/11/1965 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LANE, BLAKE EASTON M0050598 W M 5/13/1997 EXPIRED TRAILER REGISTRATION
LANE, MICHAEL LEE M0041632 W M 9/14/1983 FAIL TO CHANGE ADDRESS ON DRIVERS LICENSE
LANGLEY, ROGER DALE III M0053152 W M 12/13/1991 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
LANSING, SHANNON MARIE M0003044 W F 10/22/1978 RAN STOP SIGN
LANSING, SHANNON MARIE M0003684 W F 10/22/1978 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
LANTZ, WIL HARLEY 45140 W M 7/22/1979 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
LARA REYES, TRANQUILINO M0055661 H M 7/6/1982 SPEEDING  49 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
LARA, SEMBER M0055613 W F 8/5/1979 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
LARA, SEMBER M0055613 W F 8/5/1979 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
LARACARRANZA, HUGO 26141 W M 7/13/1983 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LARACARRANZA, HUGO 26141 W M 7/13/1983 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LARKIN, MICHAEL CHARLES JR CT009484 B M 11/8/1991 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
LARKIN, MICHAEL CHARLES JR M0036264 B M 11/8/1991 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
LAVALLE, TANYA M0035470 W F 9/3/1971 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
LAWRENCE, GLENDA FAYE M0006825 B F 8/7/1958 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LAWRENCE, GLENDA FAYE M0007424 B F 8/7/1958 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LAWRENCE, TERA LASHON M0013211 B M 10/21/1982 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE



LAWSON, RODNEY TODD 50943 B M 8/14/1970 SPEEDING  87 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
LAWTON, EARNEST LEE 60616 B M 7/15/1963 SPEEDING  46 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
LAYTON, JIMMY LEE M0031206 B M 8/12/1973 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
LAYTON, JIMMY LEE M0031853 B M 8/12/1973 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LAYTON, JIMMY LEE M0054002 B M 8/12/1973 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LAYTON, JOSEPH M0067342 W M 3/12/1966 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
LAYTON, JOSEPH MATTHEW JR 52333 W M 7/12/1987 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
LE, JAMIE M0054675 A F 8/15/2000 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LEACH, DARIUS DEON CT001959 B M 5/8/1975 ASSAULT - THREATEN
LEACH, JUSTIN M0051892 B M 12/12/1988 C/O - DISCHARGING FIREARMS
LEACH, SILAS JEROME 30176 B M 7/9/1972 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LEACH, SILAS JEROME 30176 B M 7/9/1972 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LEASMAN, JAMES RUSSELL 49435 W M 3/17/1981 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
LEBLANC, WILLIAM KEITH 42720 W M 11/1/1977 SPEEDING  66 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
LEBLEU, ROBERT JACOB M0046444 W M 9/24/1983 SPEEDING  34 MPH in a  20 MPH zone
LEBLEU, ROBERT JACOB M0046444 W M 9/24/1983 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
LEBLEU, ROBERT JACOB M0046444 W M 9/24/1983 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
LEBOUEF, BENNY RAY 32758 W M 4/15/1981 SPEEDING  42 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
LEBOUEF, BENNY RAY 32758 W M 4/15/1981 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LEDET, COREY M0059741 B M 9/14/1981 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LEE, BRIANNA CHANAE M0003473 B F 9/26/1990 UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER FOUR
LEE, BRIANNA CHANAE M0003473 B F 9/26/1990 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LEE, CARLTON LEROY 45869 B M 2/15/1967 RAN RED LIGHT
LEE, CHARLES ADRIAN II M0037803 B M 1/17/1997 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
LEE, GLENDA 63351 B F 8/7/1957 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LEE, JOHN ERIC 30051 W M 8/28/1975 SPEEDING  69 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
LEE, LEATRICE GOODMAN 52791 W F 11/27/1962 DISPLAY WRONG LICENSE PLATE/REGISTRATION
LEE, NEKEBA MONTREZ 34739 B M 1/9/1984 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LEE, NEKEBA MONTREZ M0028115 B M 1/9/1984 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LEE, NEKEBA MONTREZ M0028115 B M 1/9/1984 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LEE, RICKEY LEWIS 41566 W M 1/16/1960 LITTERING - ILLEGAL DUMPING; DISCARDINGLIGHTED MATERIALS - STATE LAW
LEE, RICKEY LEWIS 41566 W M 1/16/1960 CONSUME ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES ON OFF-PREMISED LICENSE ACCOUNT
LEE, TATANESHA SHAREESE 23741 B F 9/2/1974 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LEE, TATANESHA SHAREESE 23741 B F 9/2/1974 RAN STOP SIGN
LEE, TATANESHA SHAREESE 23741 B F 9/2/1974 UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER FOUR
LEE, WENDY M0000961 W F 9/20/1976 D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER
LEFLORE, CLEMALE H. 20565 B M 1/6/1977 SPEEDING  44 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
LEFLORE, CLEMALE H. 20565 B M 1/6/1977 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LELAND, AMBER M0049510 W F 11/4/1984 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LEONARD, DANIEL PAUL 65119 W M 6/5/1996 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
LESTER, CORRINCEE BELL 61718 B F 7/26/1964 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LETNEY, MICHAEL JOSEPH CT009535 W M 6/18/1985 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
LETNEY, TASHA M0003402 W F 12/12/1986 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LEVIAS, DESHALLA LENOR 62942 B F 3/25/1987 ILLEGALLY PARKED IN PROHIBITED AREA
LEVOIT, ROBERTO MATEO M0037355 W M 1/2/2000 FAIL TO SLOW &/OR VACATE LANE FOR EMERGENCY VEHICLE
LEWIS, ALBERT RAY CT001823 B M 9/2/1966 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
LEWIS, ANITA RENAE 48625 W F 8/8/1975 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
LEWIS, ANITA RENAE 48625 W F 8/8/1975 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LEWIS, BRANDON RASHAD M0061924 B M 3/27/1986 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LEWIS, BRANDON RASHAD M0067012 B M 3/27/1986 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
LEWIS, EMIJAH SHANET M0051250 B F 9/13/1999 CHILD SAFETY SEAT - UNDER 8, LESS THAN 4' 9"
LEWIS, GERALD TRAVIS D000460 W M 12/4/1956 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LEWIS, GERALD TRAVIS D000460 W M 12/4/1956 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LEWIS, JAKOBE NESHAWN M0055018 B M 7/23/1998 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LEWIS, JAKOBE NESHAWN M0064935 B M 7/23/1998 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LEWIS, JERLINE DIGGLES M0001895 B F 5/21/1947 FAIL TO SLOW &/OR VACATE LANE FOR EMERGENCY VEHICLE
LEWIS, JOHN EDWARD 000268 B M 5/1/1950 C/O - NUMBER OF DOGS CATS OR POTBELLIEDPIGS ON PREMISES
LEWIS, KIANA M0051370 B F 11/18/2001 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LEWIS, KIANA M0051370 B F 11/18/2001 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



LEWIS, SENIA M0052138 B F 11/18/2001 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LEWIS, SENIA M0052138 B F 11/18/2001 DISPLAY WRONG LICENSE PLATE/REGISTRATION
LEWIS, SHERRY PARDEN 22943 W F 12/6/1960 SPEEDING  43 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
LEWIS, TIMOTHY WADE CT006885 W M 7/16/1970 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
LEWIS, TRAVIS GENE M0065590 W M 10/23/1987 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LEWIS, TRAVIS GENE M0065590 W M 10/23/1987 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LEYENDECKER, CYNTHIA ANN 47475 W F 8/9/1971 RAN RED LIGHT
LILLIE, NORMAN  JR 54499 W M 6/16/1981 OPEN CONTAINER
LILLY, DILLIN JESSIE M0059795 W M 8/24/2002 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
LILLY, DILLIN JESSIE M0059795 W M 8/24/2002 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LILLY, VONDA M0011546 W F 1/17/1970 FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED
LILLY, VONDA M0011546 W F 1/17/1970 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
LIMBRICK, ESTACIA NICOLE 61214 B F 3/14/1988 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
LIMBRICK, ESTACIA NICOLE 61214 B F 3/14/1988 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
LIMBRICK, JOHNNY B JR M0038015 B M 1/6/1953 SPEEDING  42 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
LIMBRICK, JOHNNY B JR M0038015 B M 1/6/1953 RAN STOP SIGN
LIMBRICK, JOHNNY B JR M0038015 B M 1/6/1953 FAILED TO SIGNAL TURN
LIMBRICK, JOHNNY B JR M0038016 B M 1/6/1953 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
LIMBRICK, JONATHAN LEQUINN M0030900 B M 8/2/1977 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
LIMBRICK, JONATHAN LEQUINN M0041948 B M 8/2/1977 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LIMBRICK, RENEE 33816 B F 4/3/1979 OPEN CONTAINER
LIMBRICK, RUSSELL BRANDON M0028127 B M 1/6/1984 RESTRICTIONS ON WINDOWS ILLEGAL WINDOW TINT
LINDSEY, SHERRY M 45722 W F 2/6/1970 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LIRETTE, PAUL M0049308 W M 10/18/1993 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LIRETTE, PAUL M0049308 W M 10/18/1993 CHILD SAFETY SEAT - UNDER 8, LESS THAN 4' 9"
LIVERS, JOSEPH DILLARD III M0014678 W M 11/28/1982 DISPLAY FICT. LICENSE PLATE/REG - CLASS"C"
LIVINGS, JEVANTA M0029006 B M 3/28/1997 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LOFTIN, ROY GLENN JR M0051276 W M 8/15/1980 SPEEDING  50 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
LOFTIN, WILLIAM NATHAN D000063  M 5/18/1971 SPEEDING  64 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
LOGGINS, APRIL M0061906 W F 4/3/1970 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LOGGINS, APRIL M0061906 W F 4/3/1970 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LOGGINS, COLTON WAYNE M0065090 W M 3/5/1992 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
LOGGINS, COLTON WAYNE M0065090 W M 3/5/1992 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LONG, MATTHEW JOEL M0029818 W M 2/6/1995 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
LONGRON, MELISSA SUE M0007744 W F 12/19/1979 SPEEDING  78 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
LOPEZ, CRUZ  JR M0019300 H M 5/17/1950 SPEEDING  40 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
LOPEZ, CRUZ  JR M0019300 H M 5/17/1950 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
LOPEZ, CRUZ  JR M0019300 H M 5/17/1950 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LOPEZ, CRUZ  JR M0020527 H M 5/17/1950 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
LOPEZ, EUSEBIO T73046 H M 8/14/1974 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
LOPEZ, JOSE DAVID 53390 H M 10/18/1986 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LOPEZ, JOSE DAVID 53390 H M 10/18/1986 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LOPEZ, KEMBERLY M0062671 W F 7/3/1993 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LOPEZ, KEMBERLY M0062671 W F 7/3/1993 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LOPEZ, MANUEL 23103 W M 12/6/1975 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LOPEZ, MANUEL T73186 W M 12/6/1974 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
LOPEZ, MANUEL (DANIEL) 26675 W M 12/6/1974 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LOPEZ, MARIA 61640 H F 4/29/1979 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LOPEZ, SALINAS ISIDRO 44064 H M 5/15/1958 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LOPEZ, TERESA MONTES 25479 W F 1/26/1960 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LOPEZ, TERESA MONTES 25479 W F 1/26/1960 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LOPEZ, YALANDA MARIE M0030826 W F 8/27/1971 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
LOPEZ, YALANDA MARIE M0030826 W F 8/27/1971 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LOPEZ, YALANDA MARIE M0030826 W F 8/27/1971 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
LOREDO, EDGAR IVAN M0028338 H M 7/7/1984 SPEEDING  48 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
LOREDO, EDGAR IVAN M0028338 H M 7/7/1984 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LOREDO, JOSE RAUL CE001015 H M 3/25/1987 C/O OUTDOOR BURNING PROHIBITED
LOTT, CODY MATHIAS 43823 W M 2/23/1984 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LOTT, CODY MATHIAS 43823 W M 2/23/1984 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



LOTT, KAYLIN CHAE CT008317 W F 6/29/1992 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
LOTT, KENDRICK JEROME M0021650 B M 10/22/1982 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LOTT, ROBERT A D000194 W M 3/29/1962 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
LOTT, TIMOTHY M0033779 W M 12/1/1987 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
LOTT, TIMOTHY M0033779 W M 12/1/1987 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LOUNSBERRY, CLAYTON TREY 61517 W M 9/4/1976 SPEEDING  88 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
LOUNSBERRY, CLAYTON TREY 61517 W M 9/4/1976 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
LOUNSBERRY, CLAYTON TREY 61517 W M 9/4/1976 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
LOUPE, CHRISTOPHER WAYNE 41943 W M 4/14/1984 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LOVETT, WILLIS  JR 52992 B M 10/9/1943 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LOWE, CHANTELL REBBECCA M0064989 W F 3/7/1974 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
LOWE, DENTON DWAYNE M0029286 W M 9/16/1974 FAIL TO DISPLAY REGISTRATION - MOTOR VEH, MOTORCYCLE, OR TRAILER
LOWE, ELISHA M0015631 B M 6/1/1989 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LOWE, ELISHA M0015631 B M 6/1/1989 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LOWE, HOLLIE DENEEN 35181 W F 7/13/1967 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LOWE, TONY LEE M0045503 W M 8/28/1974 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LOWERY, JOHNNY M0004235 W M 9/8/1958 VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION
LOWERY, JOHNNY M0004235 W M 9/8/1958 FAIL TO CHANGE ADDRESS ON DRIVERS LICENSE
LUCAS, MICHAEL CHARLES CT002308 W M 9/15/1984 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
LUCIUS, SYLVIA JEAN M0037141 B F 1/9/1981 OPEN CONTAINER
LYNCH, DARRIET REMOND 54759 B M 8/18/1978 SPEEDING  41 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
LYNCH, DARRIET REMOND 54759 B M 8/18/1978 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LYNCH, DARRIET REMOND 54759 B M 8/18/1978 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
LYNCH, DARRIET REMOND 60336 B M 8/18/1978 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LYNCH, DEVONNA LOUISE 63202 B F 11/25/1998 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
LYNCH, DEVONNA LOUISE 64253 B F 11/25/1998 ASSAULT - BY CONTACT
LYNCH, JOE M0024565 B M 7/27/1995 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
LYTLE, MICHAEL WILEY CT004041 W M 12/24/1970 RECKLESS DAMAGE OR DESTRUCTION
MAATTALA, MONIQUE RENEE M0020387 W F 5/24/1990 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
MABRY, MILDRED ELIZABETH T74317 W F 12/11/1947 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
MACKEY, LAKEISHA NIACOLE M0044784 B F 10/25/1980 SPEEDING  52 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
MACKLIN, NONE M0032579 B M 4/21/1982 SPEEDING  49 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
MADDASION, RICHARD WAYNE 20663 W M 10/15/1978 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MADDEN, AMY ELIZABETH 40949 B F 8/25/1957 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MADDOX, CANDY MARIE 34853 W F 4/27/1982 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MADDOX, CANDY MARIE 34853 W F 4/27/1982 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MADDOX, CANDY MARIE 34853 W F 4/27/1982 RAN STOP SIGN
MADERA, JOSE LUIS 48763 H M 5/26/1973 OPEN CONTAINER
MADRIA, LEON IV 34329 B M 12/29/1976 SPEEDING  56 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
MADRIA, LEON IV 34329 B M 12/29/1976 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MAGEE, DUANE ALONZO M0033987 B M 10/4/1969 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MAGILL, APRIL LEBEND 24808 W F 4/18/1955 SPEEDING  48 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
MAGILL, APRIL LEBEND 24808 W F 4/18/1955 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MAIN, JEFFREY MILES M0023038 W M 4/28/1968 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
MALENO, MARIA 47210 H F 1/16/1972 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MALENO, MARIA 47210 H F 1/16/1972 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MALONE, ABEL M0009240 H M 9/25/1990 CHILD NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT (OLDERTHAN 8 - YOUNGER THAN 17)
MALONE, ABEL M0009240 H M 9/25/1990 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MALONE, STEFANIE M0045551 B F 6/6/1982 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MANCIL, JAMIE LEA M0010571 W F 6/26/1984 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
MANGUIA, OSCAR ANGEL M0028560 H M 6/22/1991 DISPLAY FICT. LICENSE PLATE/REG - CLASS"C"
MANGUIA, OSCAR ANGEL M0028560 H M 6/22/1991 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MANGUM, MARGARET T78885 W F 3/26/1961 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - OTHER SUBSTANCE
MANNING, MARCUS DESHAWN M0057355 W M 6/1/1997 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MANNING, MARCUS DESHAWN M0059646 W M 6/1/1997 CHILD SAFETY SEAT - UNDER 8, LESS THAN 4' 9"
MANNING, SHANNON M0051784 W F 5/30/1975 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
MANUEL, CODY ALLEN 61867 W M 10/29/1986 C/O - URINATING IN A PUBLIC PLACE
MARKHAM, TOBY M0013363 W M 2/19/1981 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MARKHAM, TOBY M0013363 W M 2/19/1981 FAIL TO DISPLAY REGISTRATION - MOTOR VEH, MOTORCYCLE, OR TRAILER



MARROQUIN RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO OBDULIOM0035585 W M 3/20/1970 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - PASSENGER
MARROQUIN RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO OBDULIOM0035585 W M 3/20/1970 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MARROQUIN RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO OBDULIOM0035585 W M 3/20/1970 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MARSH, GLENN WADE JR M0041729 B M 12/27/1995 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
MARSHALL, KENDRICK ANTON M0054200 B M 7/1/1990 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MARSHALL, KENDRICK ANTON M0054200 B M 7/1/1990 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MARSHALL, KENDRICK ANTON M0054229 B M 7/1/1990 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MARSHALL, KENDRICK ANTON M0054610 B M 7/1/1990 SPEEDING  45 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
MARSHALL, KENDRICK ANTON M0054610 B M 7/1/1990 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MARSHALL, MARTHA SUE 49565 W F 6/4/1958 ASSAULT - BY CONTACT
MARSHALL, RANEKA SIMONS 53197 B F 12/27/1978 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MARTEL, MAURICE STARR M0036040 B M 9/4/1982 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MARTEL, MAURICE STARR M0036040 B M 9/4/1982 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MARTIN, DARREN LEE M0015221 W M 6/19/1993 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MARTIN, REGINALD JEROME 61993 W M 11/19/1977 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MARTIN, TAMMY JANE 62241 W F 8/1/1967 SPEEDING  47 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
MARTIN, TAMMY JANE 62241 W F 8/1/1967 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
MARTIN, VINCENT WAYNE JR CT009948 W M 4/7/1989 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
MARTINEZ, ANTHONY DANIEL M0040424 H M 6/20/2000 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MARTINEZ, ANTHONY DANIEL M0040424 H M 6/20/2000 RAN RED LIGHT
MARTINEZ, GUADALUPE 31795 W M 6/22/1960 VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
MARTINEZ, LUCIANO ALBERTO 54809 H M 2/12/1983 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MARTINEZ, LUCIANO ALBERTO 54809 H M 2/12/1983 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MARTINEZ, LUCIANO ALBERTO 54809 H M 2/12/1983 DISPLAY WRONG LICENSE PLATE/REGISTRATION
MARTINEZ, LUIS ALBERTO M0035295 H M 11/10/1980 SPEEDING  41 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
MARTINEZ, LUIS ALBERTO M0035295 H M 11/10/1980 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MASON, JAMARVIS JAMES 27168 B M 8/18/1980 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
MASON, JAMARVIS JAMES T80195 B M 8/18/1980 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
MATHEW, ANGEL PHILLIPS M0046421 W F 9/30/1983 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MATHIS, DARMETRYAL DYSHUN 67580 B F 9/8/1991 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MATHIS, DARMETRYAL DYSHUN CT007312 B F 9/8/1991 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
MATHIS, LUTFIYYAH RANSHANA 26425 B F 4/24/1978 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MATHIS, LUTFIYYAH RANSHANA 26425 B F 4/24/1978 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MATHIS, ODELL 32369 B M 3/18/1981 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
MATHIS, ODELL 32369 B M 3/18/1981 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
MATHIS, ODELL 32369 B M 3/18/1981 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MATTOX, MICHAEL ALLEN 52793 B M 10/18/1963 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
MAXIE, JOHNNIE LEE JR 42057 B M 11/12/1984 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MAXIE, JOHNNIE LEE JR 42137 B M 11/12/1984 OPEN CONTAINER
MAXWELL, DAINA FAYE 47624 W F 5/6/1977 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
MAY, KAYLA DENISE CT005334 W F 8/20/1979 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
MAY, KAYLA DENISE CT005334F W F 8/20/1979 FAILURE TO APPEAR
MAYES, SAMUEL EDWARD M0046562 W M 3/25/1972 SPEEDING  53 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
MAYS, BRUCE WAYNE M0055655 W M 2/14/1968 SPEEDING  46 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
MAYS, DON ERICK JR M0046936 B M 5/8/1998 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MAYS, DON ERICK JR M0051860 B M 5/8/1998 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MAYS, DON ERICK JR M0051860 B M 5/8/1998 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MAYS, EDDIE LEE CT008160 B M 11/30/1990 C/O - POSSESSION, SALE, OR INGESTION OF CERTAIN SUB - CLASS "C"
MAYS, EDDIE LEE CT008161 B M 11/30/1990 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
MAYS, RODNEY DEWAYNE 22121 B M 5/27/1974 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MAZARIEGOS SEGURA, SHEERLY STEFANY M0062936 W F 10/18/1999 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MCBRIDE, ASHLEY LYNN M0046054 W F 12/6/1987 SPEEDING  58 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
MCBRIDE, CHRISTOPHER TREVON M0045598 B M 7/28/1995 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MCBRIDE, CHRISTOPHER TREVON M0045598 B M 7/28/1995 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MCBRIDE, DAKOTA CT006949F W M 3/21/1995 FAILURE TO APPEAR
MCBRIDE, WESLEY NICK 68273 W M 11/22/1969 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
MCBRIDE, WESLEY NICK 68273 W M 11/22/1969 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MCBRIDE, WESLEY NICK M0041073 W M 11/22/1969 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
MCCAA, MATHEW M0050132 W M 5/14/1991 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED



MCCALL, EBONY OSHAE M0054290 B F 10/17/1994 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MCCALLISTER, SHA NYZA KE,SHANTAY M0054842 B F 12/30/2003 ALLOW UNLICENSED DRIVER TO DRIVE
MCCANN, KRYSTLE ANN M0066062 W F 4/9/1986 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MCCANN, KRYSTLE ANN M0066062 W F 4/9/1986 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MCCLANAHAN, SAMANTHA LOUISE M0006671 W F 5/24/1983 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
MCCLANAHAN, SAMANTHA LOUISE M0006671 W F 5/24/1983 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MCCLELLAN, AMBER LYNNE M0038108 W F 11/18/1983 SPEEDING  40 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
MCCLELLAND, JAMES CALVIN M0027533 B M 5/22/1974 RAN STOP SIGN
MCCLURE, GARLAND DALE 44569 W M 2/1/1960 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
MCCLURE, GARLAND DALE 44569 W M 2/1/1960 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
MCCOY, DANQUON DESHA 62101 B M 8/6/1988 D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER
MCCOY, RENORIE DARICK 41274 B M 6/10/1968 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MCCOY, RENORIE DARICK 41274 B M 6/10/1968 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
MCCOY, RENORIE DARICK 41274 B M 6/10/1968 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MCCULLY, TAJA CLYRON 31973 B F 10/18/1977 SPEEDING  52 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
MCCULLY, TAJA CLYRON 31973 B F 10/18/1977 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MCDANIEL, CHESTER LOUIS 43471 B M 12/25/1939 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
MCDANIEL, CRYSTAL JOHNSON M0040577 W F 10/14/1977 SPEEDING  45 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
MCDANIEL, JAKEVIAN TREVION M0061555 B M 7/8/2001 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MCDANIEL, ROY CHESTER M0012309 B M 1/7/1981 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MCDANIEL, ROY CHESTER M0012309 B M 1/7/1981 RAN RED LIGHT
MCDONALD, MICHAEL DURAND 43857 W M 5/2/1963 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MCDONALD, TAYLOR WAYNE M0013653 W M 11/29/1993 SPEEDING  47 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
MCDONALD, TAYLOR WAYNE M0014200 W M 11/29/1993 SPEEDING  65 MPH in a  55 MPH zone
MCGLOTHLIN, KENNETH EVERETT 60101 W M 10/15/1982 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MCGLOTHLIN, KENNETH EVERETT 60101 W M 10/15/1982 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
MCGOWEN, APRIL RENE 61197 W F 3/31/1988 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED UNDER PROVISIONS OF DL LAWS
MCKEEVER, RODNEY 21498 B M 4/5/1966 SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
MCKINNEY, KELLY LYN M0021217 W F 8/9/1978 CHILD SAFETY SEAT - UNDER 8, LESS THAN 4' 9"
MCMILLIAN, JAMES 49761 W M 2/23/1986 SPEEDING - SCHOOL ZONE  45 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
MCMILLIAN, JAMES 49761 W M 2/23/1986 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MCMILLIAN, JAMES 49761 W M 2/23/1986 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MCNEAL, MARILYN 22328 B F 1/31/1965 SPEEDING  54 MPH in a  40 MPH zone
MCNEAL, PER NESHA JOLEAN M0051488 B F 7/18/2003 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MCNEAL, TREY ITRAYLE M0022378 B M 9/9/1992 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MCNEELY, BLAKE RYLEE M0052873 W M 7/23/2000 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MCNEELY, BLAKE RYLEE M0052873 W M 7/23/2000 UNSAFE START FROM PARKED, STOPPED, STANDING POSITION
MCNEILL, JOSEPH EUGENE M0026531 W M 10/29/1958 SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  40 MPH zone
MCQUIRE, ZACHARY M0061008 W M 10/27/1997 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
MCRANIE, HENRY JACK 62400 W M 12/23/1958 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - PASSENGER
MCWILLIAMS, ANGELO M0050192 B M 6/16/1978 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
MEJIA, MIGUEL M0043644 W M 3/7/2000 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MEJIA, NESTOR MATIAS M0064497 W M 9/29/1994 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
MEJIA, NESTOR MATIAS M0064497 W M 9/29/1994 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MELGAR, JUAN DIAZ-CARLOS 51841 H M 2/23/1985 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MELGAR, JUAN DIAZ-CARLOS 51841 H M 2/23/1985 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MENARD, JEFFERY 67373 B M 10/25/1977 RAN RED LIGHT
MENARD, JEFFERY 67458 B M 10/25/1977 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MENARD, JEFFERY 67458 B M 10/25/1977 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MENDOZA, JOSE M0014065 H M 8/2/1993 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MENDOZA, JOSE M0014065 H M 8/2/1993 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MENDOZA, JOSE M0014065 H M 8/2/1993 RAN STOP SIGN
MERCADO, ANDRES 61086 H M 6/13/1969 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
MERRIFIELD, TRAVIS RAY M0028568 W M 1/26/1988 FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED
MEUNIER, STEVEN CHARLES T72949 W M 8/18/1961 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
MEUNIER, STEVEN CHARLES T72950 W M 8/18/1961 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
MEYERS, SONYA MICHELLE T73008 W M 2/14/1973 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
MICKLES, CAMILLE 68832 B F 2/15/1996 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MILES, KENNETH D 53699 B M 6/8/1986 SPEEDING  49 MPH in a  35 MPH zone



MILES, KENNETH D 53699 B M 6/8/1986 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MILLENDER, TYLER I D000398 B M 12/25/1983 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MILLENDER, TYLER I D000398 B M 12/25/1983 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MILLER, DEBBIE ANNIE M0012241 B F 8/8/1975 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
MILLER, GREGORY T. 42765 W M 6/10/1953 FAILED TO YIELD AT STOP INTERSECTION
MILLER, JACKLYNN ANN 31342 W F 3/18/1968 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MILLER, KIONNA QUIERA M0021340 B F 3/4/1994 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MILLER, LARRY GENE CT007300 W M 1/16/1984 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
MILLINGS, WILLIAM ALEXANDER M0058376 W M 5/2/2000 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
MILLINGS, WILLIAM ALEXANDER M0058376 W M 5/2/2000 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MILSON, MICHAEL ANDREW M0055211 W M 9/27/1988 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
MIMS, KEITH DONELL 23493 B M 8/12/1970 SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
MIMS, KEITH DONELL 23493 B M 8/12/1970 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MINOR, MILES REFUS M0036854 B M 3/3/1950 RESTRICTIONS ON WINDOWS ILLEGAL WINDOW TINT
MINOR, MILES REFUS M0036854 B M 3/3/1950 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
MIRELES, MARIO JAVIER 54522 W M 1/15/1983 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
MIRELES, MARIO JAVIER 54522 W M 1/15/1983 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MITCHELL, CHRISTOPHER DESHA 41737 B M 10/25/1973 SPEEDING  44 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
MITCHELL, DAVID EUGENE T84112 W M 4/3/1961 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
MITCHELL, DAVID MORRIS 51412 W M 8/13/1969 SPEEDING  45 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
MITCHELL, GRETA JEAN M0050231 W F 6/24/1975 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MITCHELL, JOANN 35020 W F 2/17/1969 SPEEDING  47 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
MITCHELL, JOANN 35020 W F 2/17/1969 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MITCHELL, JOHN WILLIAM M0009382 W M 6/8/1970 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
MITCHELL, JOHN WILLIAM M0042579 W M 6/8/1970 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
MOBLEY, GARY GENE 45940 W M 6/20/1971 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MOBLEY, JERI DEAN M0035667 W F 3/16/1975 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MOBLEY, KELSEY DWAYNS M0014216 B M 7/13/1993 SPEEDING  61 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
MOLINA, STEVEN MICHAEL 30128 W M 9/16/1979 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
MOLINA, STEVEN MICHAEL 30128 W M 9/16/1979 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MOLINAR, CARLOS CESAR M0047109 H M 7/10/1963 SPEEDING  57 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
MONASMITH, CHANCE L M0017317 W M 3/6/1988 OPERATE BICYLCE @ NIGHT W/O A LIGHT
MONDAY, JAMES ROBERT M0010892 W M 1/28/1945 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MONDAY, JAMES ROBERT M0010892 W M 1/28/1945 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
MONTALVO, JASON M0039090 B M 3/13/1980 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
MONTGOMERY, CLOTEAL S M0028756 B F 3/20/1988 SPEEDING  47 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
MOORE, ANTON M0016369 W M 4/8/1962 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MOORE, ANTON M0016369 W M 4/8/1962 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MOORE, JAYLAN M0054699 B M 1/29/2002 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
MOORE, JAYLAN M0054699 B M 1/29/2002 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
MOORE, JAYLAN M0054699 B M 1/29/2002 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MOORE, JEWERLY YVONNE H001002 W F 3/27/1986 SPEEDING  50 MPH in a  40 MPH zone
MOORE, JEWERLY YVONNE H001002 W F 3/27/1986 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
MOORE, JEWERLY YVONNE H001002 W F 3/27/1986 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MOORE, LESLIE ANNE M0050531 W F 12/23/1986 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
MOORE, LESLIE ANNE M0050531 W F 12/23/1986 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MOORE, THOMAS 68842 W M 12/2/1993 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MORALES, JOE A M0013939 H M 2/6/1988 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MORALES, JOE A M0015067 H M 2/6/1988 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
MORALES, JOE A M0015067 H M 2/6/1988 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MORALES, JOE A M0015067 H M 2/6/1988 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MORALES, SCOTT WADE 25680 W M 3/21/1963 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MORALES, SCOTT WADE 25680 W M 3/21/1963 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MORALES, SCOTT WADE 25680 W M 3/21/1963 RAN RED LIGHT
MORENO, JOSEPH LEWIS M0054739 W M 9/20/1991 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MORENO, JOSEPH LEWIS M0056557 W M 9/20/1991 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
MORENO, JUSTIN ADAM M0045808 W M 3/23/1993 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MORGAN, MONICA ROCHELLE 60518 B F 4/4/1980 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
MORGAN, WARREN LEE 32253 B M 12/28/1964 SPEEDING  61 MPH in a  50 MPH zone



MORGAN, WARREN LEE 32253 B M 12/28/1964 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
MORGAN, WARREN LEE 32253 B M 12/28/1964 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MORGENROTH, AMY ANDREA 34631 W F 1/12/1981 SPEEDING  79 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
MORIN, ARTURO  III 41646 W M 7/6/1965 SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
MORNEAU, SUZETTE MARIE CT001572 W F 3/26/1963 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
MORRIS, ARA ANN 46317 H F 1/23/1965 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MORRIS, DAVID LEE CT006607 B M 7/30/1966 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
MORRIS, DONALD LESTER JR 45852 B M 1/11/1982 SPEEDING  65 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
MORRIS, GILBERT B000128 B M 3/3/1988 FAILED TO SIGNAL TURN
MORRIS, GILBERT B000128 B M 3/3/1988 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MORRIS, GILBERT B000128 B M 3/3/1988 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MORRIS, JUSTIN ALECK CT007234 W M 12/2/1997 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
MORRIS, MALISA MARIE 47948 B F 5/15/1973 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MORRIS, STEVEN ALVIN II 26739 W M 11/3/1977 SPEEDING  60 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
MORRISEY, GEDRICK CORDELL 62475 B M 11/27/1990 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
MORRISON, JOHN WILLIAM M0062012 W M 5/4/1974 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MORRISON, TRENTON DEVON M0042303 B M 7/15/1997 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MORTON, DANIEL HOWARD 51769 W M 11/5/1984 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
MOSER, CHRISTOPHER DALE 43948 W M 8/25/1975 SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
MOSLEY, TIMOTHY WAYNE 45854 W M 10/1/1971 DEFECTIVE/NO TRAILER LIGHTS
MOSLEY, TIMOTHY WAYNE 45854 W M 10/1/1971 FAIL TO DISPLAY REGISTRATION - MOTOR VEH, MOTORCYCLE, OR TRAILER
MOTES, DEWIE M0041280 W M 9/16/1968 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MOTHERSHED, JESSICA LYNN M0026768 W F 2/25/1990 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
MOTHERSHED, JESSICA LYNN M0050693 W F 2/25/1990 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MOTT, RICHARD EARL JR 54117 W M 7/10/1966 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
MOYE, NAJEE STEFON M0033080 B M 6/30/1994 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
MULLINS, CHARLOTTA 51256 W F 3/26/1972 CHILD NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT (OLDERTHAN 8 - YOUNGER THAN 17)
MULLINS, CHARLOTTA 51256 W F 3/26/1972 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
MURPHY, AMANDA 49719 W F 2/28/1986 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
MURPHY, CALAB ANDREW M0039777 W M 6/12/1997 FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED
MURPHY, CALAB ANDREW M0039777 W M 6/12/1997 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
MURPHY, OTIS AUTHUR M0009865 B M 4/28/1974 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MURPHY, OTIS AUTHUR M0010700 B M 4/28/1974 ALLOW UNLICENSED DRIVER TO DRIVE
MURPHY, PATRICK HILTON 22979 W M 11/22/1971 SPEEDING  48 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
MURPHY, TYONE 46939 B M 3/23/1977 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MURRAY, AMBER ROSE 49162 W F 9/2/1981 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MURRAY, AMBER ROSE 49162 W F 9/2/1981 CHILD NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT (OLDERTHAN 8 - YOUNGER THAN 17)
MURRAY, CARLOS COOPER M0040462 B F 12/8/1970 SPEEDING  47 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
MURRAY, JOSHUA GLENN M0056487 W M 6/22/1988 SPEEDING  62 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
MYATT, EMILY E 67829 W F 6/29/1982 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MYATT, EMILY E M0061002 W F 6/29/1982 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MYERS, BRIANCA CHARTEA M0024418 B F 10/20/1990 FAILED TO DRIVE IN A SINGLE LANE
MYERS, BRIANCA CHARTEA M0037612 B F 10/20/1990 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MYERS, CHARDESHIA J M0033359 B F 7/10/1994 FAILED TO GIVE ONE-HALF OF ROADWAY
MYERS, CHARDESHIA J M0033359 B F 7/10/1994 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MYERS, CHARLES LAMARIO JR CT009918 B M 10/11/1989 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
MYERS, KOLBY KEITH M0036397 W M 3/5/1985 SPEEDING  48 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
MYERS, MYCELLE EVETTE 47406 B F 7/1/1970 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
MYERS, MYCELLE EVETTE 47406 B F 7/1/1970 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MYERS, TERRY KEITH M0028061 W M 10/11/1972 EXPIRED TRAILER REGISTRATION
NASH, CHRISTOPHER 65712 W M 6/19/1980 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
NASH, CHRISTOPHER 65712 W M 6/19/1980 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NATHANIEL, JOHN ANTHONY II M0027000 W M 9/24/1980 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
NATION, TERRANCE ONEAL CT005671 B M 3/4/1989 D.O.C. OBSCENE LANGUAGE
NATION, TERRANCE ONEAL M0024373 B M 3/4/1989 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NEAL, TASHA BREUNA,RENAE M0050096 B F 2/11/2000 SPEEDING  55 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
NEAL, TASHA BREUNA,RENAE M0050096 B F 2/11/2000 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
NEELY, COLTON M0016434 W M 2/8/1995 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
NEELY, COLTON M0016435 W M 2/8/1995 DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE - MINOR



NELSON, ROBERT HAYDEN 31474 W M 8/14/1975 SPEEDING  90 MPH in a  65 MPH zone
NELSON, TREVIN ELTON CT009646 W M 1/8/2007 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
NEWDIGGER, PERRY ALLEN 52778 W M 11/1/1949 SPEEDING  55 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
NEWMAN, JESSICA NICOLE M0029884 W F 1/26/1986 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
NEWTON, SHERRI LYNETTE M0008010 W F 7/7/1968 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
NICHOLS, JUDD COLEMAN 65182 W M 11/23/1993 SPEEDING  45 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
NICHOLS, MANDY M0062044 W F 8/24/1977 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NICHOLS, MELANIE DAWN M0053969 W F 5/14/1975 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NICHOLS, TREDIS 42812 B F 5/23/1970 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
NICHOLS, TREDIS 42812 B F 5/23/1970 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NICHOLSON, DONNA KAY 32741 W F 8/27/1963 SPEEDING  58 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
NICKERSON, NICHOLAS RAY CT007961 B M 11/4/1993 THEFT OF SERVICE
NIEVES, LUIS GREBORIO 32084 B M 5/17/1968 SPEEDING  81 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
NIKOLAKOPULOS, MICHAEL STEPHEN M0001152 W M 4/19/1969 SPEEDING  44 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
NIX, BRIAN LYNN 62158 W M 12/21/1980 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
NIXON, NICKOLAS A 60197 W M 12/11/1984 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
NIXON, NICKOLAS A 60197 W M 12/11/1984 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NNOKAM, KENNEDY CHINDA JR 45425 I M 3/7/1985 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
NNOKAM, KENNEDY CHINDA JR 45425 I M 3/7/1985 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
NOBLE, ANTHONY DEWAYNE M0012721 B M 10/23/1991 SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
NOLAND, MARGARET 63978 W F 6/17/1951 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NORMAN, ERIC M0045315 B M 10/8/1995 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NORMAN, JOHN L 63162 B M 11/19/1949 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
NORRIS, JAMES A M0054083 W M 8/14/1968 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
NORRIS, JAMES A M0054083 W M 8/14/1968 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
NUNEZ, FEDRICO CARRILLO T78235 H M 3/2/1948 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
O'HARA, DESTEREIN M0055559 B M 10/20/1995 SPEEDING  52 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
O'HARA, DESTEREIN M0055559 B M 10/20/1995 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
ODOM, CHRISTOPHER CHANDLER CT003634 W M 9/15/1970 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
ODOM, MARTIN DWAYNE M0034978 W M 7/3/1965 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
OGDEN, KAREN ELIZABETH M0032737 M F 10/1/1970 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
OLIPHANT, JOKITHA MONIQUE M0014019 B F 11/11/1980 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
OLIVER, CRYSTAL CT007240 W F 9/19/1981 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
OLIVER, JENNIFER VIVIAN M0011243 W F 8/4/1987 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
OLIVER, ROLANDA 001043 B F 4/6/1972 C/O - SOLICITING WITHOUT A PERMIT
OLSEN, HENRY G. 47844 W M 11/17/1964 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
OLVERA, TRENT LANE M0024212 W M 3/17/1990 SPEEDING - SCHOOL ZONE  46 MPH in a  25 MPH zone
ONTIVEROS, BLANCA LILIA M0012223 H F 2/2/1972 SPEEDING  41 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
ONTIVEROS, PABLO OLIVA M0016355 H M 10/29/1971 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ONTIVEROS, PABLO OLIVA M0016355 H M 10/29/1971 OPEN CONTAINER
OROZCO, MARIA EVA HERNANDEZ A000037 H F 1/28/1983 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ORTEGA, JUAN CARLOS M0047376 H M 11/2/1984 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ORTEGA, JUAN CARLOS M0047376 H M 11/2/1984 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ORTEGO, KENNETH JAMES 32023 W M 10/5/1977 SPEEDING  49 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
OSMAND, ALEX 65031 W M 10/21/1988 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
OWENS, JAMES TROY 54475 W M 1/12/1987 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
OWENS, JAMES TROY 54475 W M 1/12/1987 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
OWENS, JESSICA RENEE 000334 W F 12/9/1984 C/O - LEASH LAW - ANIMALS RUNNING AT LARGE
OWENS, JOHN M0000569 B M 10/12/1959 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
OWENS, JOHN M0000569 B M 10/12/1959 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
OWENS, SANDRA M0008201 B F 10/8/1967 SPEEDING  48 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
OWENS, SANDRA M0008201 B F 10/8/1967 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
PACE, DAVID RANDAL JR M0042225 W M 12/30/1974 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
PACHECO MOLINA, RICARDO M0059852 H M 5/6/2000 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
PACHECO, JOEL T78480 H M 8/15/1965 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
PADGETT, SAMUEL LINWOOD M0047108 W M 2/16/1994 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
PADILLE, ALFONSO M0029881 H M 7/17/1968 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
PAGAN, BLAKE MICHAEL CT006965 W M 8/19/1993 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
PAGE, ASHLEY NICOLE CT008118 W F 7/15/1998 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA



PAGE, ASHLEY NICOLE M0038692 W F 7/15/1998 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
PAGE, RANDELL M0022074 W M 7/4/1974 OPEN CONTAINER
PAHAL, CHRISTOPHER ALLEN M0012425 W M 7/6/1992 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
PARK, GEORGE FREDERICK III M0011604 W M 4/20/1967 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
PARKER, AARON BRADLEY M0040139 W M 9/13/1985 SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
PARKER, BESSIE DENAE M0044734 W F 12/30/1981 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
PARKER, JUSTIN WADE M0056600 W M 7/1/1980 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
PARKER, KALE AUSTIN 46038 W M 2/26/1986 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
PARKER, TREVOR ROBERT M0064970 W M 2/16/1990 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PARKERSON, MARK 68287 W M 3/26/1970 C/O - SOLICITING / PANHANDLING
PARKERSON, TERRANCE JAMAL 61952 B M 2/22/1989 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - PASSENGER
PARKS, BRAVERY O 63377 B M 8/16/1996 D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER
PARNELL, TREVOR M0057479 W M 6/24/1998 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
PARRISH, CODY ALLEN M0026622 W M 1/20/1986 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
PARRISH, CODY ALLEN M0026622 W M 1/20/1986 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PARRY, ERIC CHARLES 27070 B M 3/3/1960 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
PARRY, ERIC CHARLES 27070 B M 3/3/1960 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PARRY, ERIC CHARLES 27070 B M 3/3/1960 CHILD NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT (OLDERTHAN 8 - YOUNGER THAN 17)
PARRY, ERIC CHARLES 27070 B M 3/3/1960 CHILD NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT (OLDERTHAN 8 - YOUNGER THAN 17)
PARTIN, RAY ARCH III 22359 W M 4/9/1963 SPEEDING  53 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
PATE, DANIEL LELAND 60623 W M 8/30/1984 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PATE, PHILIP JOSHUA 53020 W M 3/23/1977 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PATE, PHILIP JOSHUA 53020 W M 3/23/1977 ILLEGAL PARKING - HANDICAP ZONE
PATTERSON, CHRISTY CT002397 W F 11/20/1969 D.O.C. BREACH OF PEACE
PATTERSON, CHRISTY CT002397 W F 11/20/1969 FAILURE TO IDENTIFY
PATTON, TAMMIE M0030496 B F 10/31/1962 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
PAULETTE, KRISTIAN DEANDRE M0065229 B M 7/27/2000 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PAULEY, ANGEL MARIE M0045797 W F 10/6/1977 C/O - POSSESSION, SALE, OR INGESTION OF CERTAIN SUB - CLASS "C"
PAVLOWICH, DAMON ROSS M0009190 W M 9/14/1965 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
PAYNE, CARNESHIA M0019400 B F 4/14/1990 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
PAYNE, CARNESHIA M0019400 B F 4/14/1990 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PAYNE, YOLANDA R. 35366 B F 10/26/1971 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
PAYNE, YOLANDA R. 35366 B F 10/26/1971 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
PAYTON, KATHY M0052317 B F 6/25/1984 ALLOW UNLICENSED DRIVER TO DRIVE
PEACE, AMANDA RAMEY 65975 W F 12/9/1989 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
PEACOCK, ASHLEY LAGAIL M0061956 B F 8/2/1983 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
PEARSON, JUSTIN MIKEL 46271 W M 6/14/1982 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
PELTON, WAGNER T70824 W M 5/6/1960 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
PENDER, JEFFRY 45124 W M 6/6/1968 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
PENDLETON, ANTONIO D 50944 B M 9/4/1982 SPEEDING  87 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
PENNELL, WILLIAM JOHNATHON 60919 W M 11/27/1971 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PENNELL, WILLIAM JOHNATHON 60919 W M 11/27/1971 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
PENNINGTON, CALVIN LOUIS M0039066 W M 10/27/2000 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
PENNINGTON, CALVIN LOUIS M0039066 W M 10/27/2000 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PENNINGTON, FREDARIUS M0047462 B M 8/27/2001 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
PENNINGTON, KRYSTLE ANNE 52647 W F 11/24/1988 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
PENNINGTON, TYLER M0050193 W M 10/12/1999 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PENNINGTON, TYLER M0051200 W M 10/12/1999 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
PENSON, CARMEN 18606 B F 6/16/1974 UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER FOUR
PEOPLES, DERRICK H. 27391 B M 8/14/1971 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
PEOPLES, DERRICK H. 27391 B M 8/14/1971 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
PEREZ MARTINEZ, JULIO CESAR M0037312 H M 2/26/1983 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
PEREZ, DAVID SHAUN M0030238 W M 6/14/1978 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
PEREZ, DAVID SHAUN M0031009 W M 6/14/1978 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
PEREZ, DAVID SHAUN M0031009 W M 6/14/1978 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PEREZ, JACINTO PONCE 22200 W M 1/30/1976 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PEREZ, JUNIOR EFREN M0052651 W M 5/28/1999 SPEEDING  58 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
PEREZ, JUNIOR EFREN M0052651 W M 5/28/1999 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
PEREZ, JUNIOR EFREN M0052651 W M 5/28/1999 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



PEREZ, MARIO M0064422 W M 12/12/1984 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PEREZ, NOWE  JR M0063565 H M 8/4/1988 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
PEREZ, SAMUEL 30508 H M 6/4/1976 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - PASSENGER
PEREZ, SESO M0020289 H M 9/23/1992 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
PERRITT, RANDALL R 48886 W M 7/8/1961 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
PERRY, JAMES ANDREW M0041498 W M 4/26/1997 SPEEDING  47 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
PETERS, DAVID WAYNE 63646 W M 2/20/1973 C/O - SOLICITING WITHOUT A PERMIT
PETERS, RAY CHARLES 65720 B M 11/12/1977 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
PETERS, RAY CHARLES 65720 B M 11/12/1977 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PETERS, RAY CHARLES M0020842 B M 11/12/1977 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
PETERS, RAY CHARLES M0020842 B M 11/12/1977 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PETERS, WILLIAM DARRELL 32729 W M 12/25/1975 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
PETERS, WILLIAM DARRELL 32729 W M 12/25/1975 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PETERSEN, ALLEN MITCHELL AUSTIN 63112 W M 1/27/1992 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PEVETO, BRYON TODD M0040729 W M 2/26/1972 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
PHAM, CUONG VAN 62307 A M 7/20/1982 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
PHAM, CUONG VAN 62307 A M 7/20/1982 CHILD NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT (OLDERTHAN 8 - YOUNGER THAN 17)
PHARRIS, RICHARD REESE M0021552 W M 11/13/1974 SPEEDING  77 MPH in a  65 MPH zone
PHILLIPS, DALTON DANDRE 67701 B M 3/16/1995 SPEEDING  53 MPH in a  40 MPH zone
PHILLIPS, DALTON DANDRE M0031085 B M 3/16/1995 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PHILLIPS, ROBERT CHARLES II M0049547 W M 9/13/1999 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
PHILPOTT, MARK DWAYNE JR 40651 W M 8/23/1983 UNSAFE SPEED
PICKENS, TANENA SHERIKIANA 61963 B F 9/9/1990 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
PICKENS, TANENA SHERIKIANA 62566 B F 9/9/1990 D.O.C. BREACH OF PEACE
PICKERING, AMANDA LEIGH M0042135 W F 5/22/1987 NO TRAILER PLATES
PICKERING, AMANDA LEIGH M0042135 W F 5/22/1987 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PINCKLEY, JUSTIN WILLIAM M0054425 W M 6/19/1984 RAN RED LIGHT
PINKERTON, MICHAEL BLAKE CT001997 W M 9/12/1982 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
PIPPS, NANCY GAIL M0014185 W F 5/15/1962 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
PIPPS, NANCY GAIL M0014185 W F 5/15/1962 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
PITMAN, TIMOTHY DEWAYNE 35203 W M 8/6/1973 SPEEDING  60 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
PITRE, CHELSEA ILEANE 50748 B F 6/29/1982 SPEEDING  62 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
PITTMAN, HEATHER DIANNE M0030518 W F 3/20/1986 SPEEDING  70 MPH in a  55 MPH zone
PITTMAN, HEATHER DIANNE M0042789 W F 3/20/1986 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
PITTMAN, HEATHER DIANNE M0042789 W F 3/20/1986 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PITTMAN, HEATHER DIANNE M0046012 W F 3/20/1986 RAN RED LIGHT
POCZATEK, WALTER JEHU 43371 W M 7/28/1982 SPEEDING  44 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
POCZATEK, WALTER JEHU 43371 W M 7/28/1982 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
POCZATEK, WALTER JEHU 43371 W M 7/28/1982 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
POCZATEK, WALTER JEHU 44352 W M 7/28/1982 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
POMES, DONNA DENISE M0034393 W F 10/30/1981 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
PONCE, DAVID M0050123 H M 12/23/1993 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
PONCE, DAVID M0050123 H M 12/23/1993 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
PONCE, DAVID M0050123 H M 12/23/1993 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PONTHIEUX-BARBER, VIRGINIA LEE 66787 W F 6/3/1972 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
PONTHIEUX-BARBER, VIRGINIA LEE 66787 W F 6/3/1972 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PORTER, GIDEON GRAHAM M0042321 B M 1/11/1952 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
PORTER, KEVIN WAYNE M0005233 W M 2/24/1970 OPEN CONTAINER
PORTER, NICHOLAS JORDAN CT003049 W M 10/17/1988 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
PORTILLO, SANCHEZ ERCY HERMAN 68145 H M 12/12/1983 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
PORTILLO, SANCHEZ ERCY HERMAN 68145 H M 12/12/1983 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
PORTILLO, SANCHEZ ERCY HERMAN 68145 H M 12/12/1983 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
POWELL, CODY DANIEL CT005215 W M 2/21/1993 ASSAULT - THREATEN
POWELL, COREY DOUGLAS 68195 W M 8/8/1990 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
POWELL, JOEL SHED 65963 B M 10/14/1959 USE OF SIDEWALK
PRESCOTT, WILLIE RUTH T77897 B F 11/20/1960 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
PRESTON, VICTORIA LEA CT003140 W F 7/28/1988 ASSAULT - BY CONTACT
PRICE, BRANDY ROCHELLE 61692 W F 5/19/1983 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - PASSENGER
PRICE, JAIME GNELLE M0052442 W F 1/11/1979 EXPIRED REGISTRATION



PRICE, JAIME GNELLE M0052442 W F 1/11/1979 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
PRICE, JAIME GNELLE M0053330 W F 1/11/1979 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
PRICE, JAIME GNELLE M0053330 W F 1/11/1979 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PRICE, JAIME GNELLE M0053896 W F 1/11/1979 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
PRICE, JAIME GNELLE M0054107 W F 1/11/1979 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
PRICE, JAIME GNELLE M0054107 W F 1/11/1979 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
PRICE, JAIME GNELLE M0054107 W F 1/11/1979 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PRICE, KENDALL ALLEN JR 43377 W M 8/30/1985 FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY
PRICE, LAVENDA ANN 22642 B F 12/4/1962 CHILD NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT (OLDERTHAN 8 - YOUNGER THAN 17)
PROCELL, RYAN GRANT 42672 W M 6/19/1981 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
PRUETT, TONY LEELAND 43228 W M 1/27/1969 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
PRUETT, TONY LEELAND 43228 W M 1/27/1969 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PRUETT, TONY LEELAND 43228 W M 1/27/1969 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
PRUITT, WILLIAM JEROME CT004483 W M 9/1/1980 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
PRUITT, WILLIAM JEROME CT004550 W M 9/1/1980 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
PRYOR, BRYAN HOWARD 30216 B M 4/1/1973 SPEEDING  50 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
PRYOR, BRYAN HOWARD 30216 B M 4/1/1973 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PUCKETT-WATSON, TERRI MICHELL 53052 W F 2/29/1972 FAIL TO DISPLAY VEHICLE REGISTRATION
PURNELL, LAWRENCE JAMES,JAMARIE M0056114 B M 8/22/2000 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
QUINTANA, SANDRA CT001885 B F 12/24/1983 D.O.C. BREACH OF PEACE
RACHAL, BOBBY LYNN JR 53147 W M 8/6/1985 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
RAILEY, STEFANI MARTIN M0064236 W F 3/22/1987 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RALEY, RANDIE M0038494 W F 12/12/1982 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
RAMBO, SHERMAN M0003630 B M 9/20/1968 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
RAMBO, SHERMAN M0003630 B M 9/20/1968 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
RAMIREZ, HECTOR 25651 W M 10/8/1980 C/O - OUTDOOR BURNING PROHIBITED
RAMIREZ, RAUL M0054697 H M 7/7/1992 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
RAMIREZ, RAUL M0054697 H M 7/7/1992 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RAMOS, ARNULFO M0047158 W M 8/25/1973 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
RANDOLPH, DEBBIE LAJUINTA 66000 B F 1/19/1960 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
RANGE, LESTER JUSTIN CT002191 W M 12/23/1989 ASSAULT - BY CONTACT
RANSOM, WALTER RAY 51851 B M 8/21/1974 ASSAULT - BY CONTACT
RANSOM, WALTER RAY 51851F B M 8/21/1974 FAILURE TO APPEAR
RATCLIFF, ETHAN LEE M0050267 W M 5/19/1992 C/O - PARK CURFEW VIOLATION
RATCLIFF, LAURA ANN CT008620 W F 3/17/1988 ASSAULT - BY CONTACT
RATLEY, DENNIS PAUL 62489 W M 3/14/1974 OPEN CONTAINER
RATLEY, PRESTON DOYLE 54964 W M 4/13/1969 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
RATLEY, PRESTON DOYLE 54964 W M 4/13/1969 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
RAWLS, AALIYAH M0044730 B F 10/9/1996 SPEEDING  47 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
RAWLS, AALIYAH M0044730 B F 10/9/1996 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RAWLS, BILLY DON M0064921 W M 9/1/1967 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RAWLS, BILLY DON M0064921 W M 9/1/1967 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
RAWLS, LAUREN 62204 W F 8/22/1991 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
RAWLS, NIKKI 30413 W F 1/26/1982 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
RAWLS, NIKKI 30413 W F 1/26/1982 NO VALID CERTIFICATE OF INSPECTION
RAWLS, NIKKI 30413 W F 1/26/1982 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RAWLS, SENIA KIANA M0064911 W F 11/18/2001 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
RAWLS, SHANTERRA DEELLA M0046074 B F 12/14/1989 SPEEDING  41 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
RAY, LINDA DARLENE 52559 W F 5/21/1955 OPEN CONTAINER
READ, TONI MARIE M0042247 W F 3/29/1994 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
READ, TONI MARIE M0042247 W F 3/29/1994 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
REBELES, ROYAS ISMAEL 40916 H M 9/16/1956 SPEEDING  47 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
REBELES, ROYAS ISMAEL 40916 H M 9/16/1956 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
REDD, JAMES 66433 W M 12/14/1981 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
REED, BRANDON 48467 W M 6/19/1982 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
REEVES, TONY LYNN M0006383 W M 4/11/1978 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
REEVES, TONY LYNN M0040213 W M 4/11/1978 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
REEVES, TONY LYNN M0040213 W M 4/11/1978 OPEN CONTAINER
RENE, PAUL ANDRE JR 51774 B M 12/18/1979 SPEEDING  50 MPH in a  30 MPH zone



RENEAU, DANNY WAYNE 60119 W M 5/25/1960 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RENEAU, DANNY WAYNE 60119 W M 5/25/1960 RAN RED LIGHT
RENFRO, AARON LAVERNE 61697 B M 5/28/1952 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
RENFRO, JAMES 22395 B M 12/14/1976 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RENFRO, SILVIA 46767 B F 12/31/1976 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
RENTERIA, ONOFRE LEONARDO 61227 H M 2/22/1981 CHILD NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT (OLDERTHAN 8 - YOUNGER THAN 17)
REYES, KYRIE ALLISANNE M0064843 W F 9/19/1977 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
REYNA, DANIEL NONE M0041047 W M 2/4/2000 VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION
REYNA, SALOMON  JR 48385 H M 12/22/1984 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
REYNOLDS, MICHA R M0028713 W F 9/22/1987 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
RHODES, LESLIE OBRYAN M0047033 B M 8/22/1985 SPEEDING  52 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
RHODES, TASHA RENEE T82150 B F 8/11/1972 D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER
RHODES, WILLIE RAY 30137 B M 8/17/1964 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
RHODES, WILLIE RAY 30137 B M 8/17/1964 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
RHODES, WILLIE RAY 30137 B M 8/17/1964 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RHODES, WILLIE RAY 31041 B M 8/17/1964 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
RHODES, WILLIE RAY 31041 B M 8/17/1964 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
RHODES, WILLIE RAY 31041 B M 8/17/1964 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RHODES, WILLIE RAY 32857 B M 8/17/1964 SPEEDING  64 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
RICHARDS, DEREK D000189 B M 2/10/1966 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
RICHARDS, DEREK D000189 B M 2/10/1966 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
RICHARDS, OMAR KAWAN M0064881 B M 7/16/1997 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RICHARDS, OMAR KAWAN M0065776 B M 7/16/1997 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RICHARDS, PATSY GAIL 31403 W F 6/17/1955 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
RICHARDS, PATSY GAIL 31403 W F 6/17/1955 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RICHARDS, PATSY GAIL 31403 W F 6/17/1955 DEFECTIVE HEAD LAMPS
RICHARDS, WARREN SAMUEL JR M0033107 W M 6/3/1973 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
RICHARDS, WARREN SAMUEL JR M0033107 W M 6/3/1973 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RICHARDSON, KIRK WAYNE M0063951 W M 5/17/1971 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RICHARDSON, ROBERT EUGENE M0065340 W M 5/20/1976 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
RICHARDSON, STEVEN M0024440 W M 3/6/1982 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
RIDDICK, RICHARD DEWEY 082710 W M 6/10/1957 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
RIGGS, CRYSTAL 68277 W F 11/23/1983 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
RINGO, KENNETH LEE M0053333 W M 9/30/1968 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
RINGO, TOMMIE ALLEN M0041469 W M 9/24/1972 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
RIORDAN, TODD M 60057 W M 11/2/1971 SPEEDING  52 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
RIVAS, JERSON ADAIR 41644 W M 5/24/1974 SPEEDING  75 MPH in a  65 MPH zone
RIVAS, JERSON ADAIR 41644 W M 5/24/1974 CHILD NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT (OLDERTHAN 8 - YOUNGER THAN 17)
RIVAS, JERSON ADAIR 41644 W M 5/24/1974 CHILD NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT (OLDERTHAN 8 - YOUNGER THAN 17)
RIVAS, SALVADOR M0034321 H M 6/28/1979 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
RIVERS, DEIDRE GAIL 61513 W F 10/14/1976 SPEEDING  66 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
RIVERS, DEIDRE GAIL 61513 W F 10/14/1976 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
ROACH, KENNETH WAYNE 40934 W M 6/3/1976 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
ROBBINS, ANGELA 68192 W F 3/2/1983 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ROBBINS, LOUIE MATTHEW 51935 W M 10/10/1956 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ROBBINS, RICHARD CARSON 42964 W M 10/28/1980 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ROBBINS, RICHARD CARSON 45208 W M 10/28/1980 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ROBBINS, RICHARD CARSON D000131 W M 10/28/1980 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ROBERSON, MOREAS 61017 B M 10/12/1986 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ROBERSON, OWEN 26769 B M 10/7/1964 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ROBERTS, BRANDON 68173 W M 11/29/1987 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ROBERTS, NATHAN LYNN JR M0045645 B M 2/28/1994 SPEEDING  53 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
ROBERTS, RAYMOND LEE 31139 W M 11/9/1977 FAIL TO YIELD ROW TURNING LEFT
ROBERTSON, ALIYA M0065046 B F 12/2/2002 RAN RED LIGHT
ROBERTSON, CORY EDWARD M0058397 B M 10/7/1978 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ROBERTSON, CORY EDWARD M0058397 B M 10/7/1978 FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED
ROBERTSON, JEREMY M0002934 B M 9/9/1992 DISREGARDED NO PASSING ZONE
ROBERTSON, JOSHUA J 47236 W M 12/9/1981 SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
ROBINSON, BRITTANY SHARELL M0059050 B F 2/20/1992 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED



ROBINSON, DION PATRICK M0042382 B M 8/4/1977 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ROBINSON, DONALD GLEN 61171 W M 7/21/1983 IMPROPER START FROM PARKED POSITION
ROBINSON, DONALD GLEN 61171 W M 7/21/1983 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
ROBINSON, MARQUIS JERMAINE 47263 B M 6/3/1980 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
ROBINSON, MARQUIS JERMAINE 47361 B M 6/3/1980 ATTEMPTED CRIMINAL TRESPASS
ROBINSON, MARQUIS JERMAINE 47361F B M 6/3/1980 FAILURE TO APPEAR
ROBINSON, PHILIP M0046489 W M 10/5/1982 C/O - LITTERING
ROBINSON, SHACOBY DEUNDRA M0067136 B M 8/1/1994 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ROBINSON, STACY LEE T65984 B M 8/13/1966 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
ROBINSON, WILLIE M0008250 W M 1/29/1953 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
ROBINSON, WILLIE M0008250 W M 1/29/1953 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ROBY, PHILLIP BEAL 60596 W M 2/5/1980 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ROBY, PHILLIP BEAL 60596 W M 2/5/1980 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED UNDER PROVISIONS OF DL LAWS
ROCKWELL, CHRISTIAN DAVID M0038503 W M 3/15/1979 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ROCKWELL, CHRISTIAN DAVID M0038503 W M 3/15/1979 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ROCQUEMORE, STEPHANIE LEESHAY M0064284 B F 10/25/1999 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
RODICA-VIOLETA, CRACIUN M0060022 W F 4/26/2000 C/O - SOLICITING WITHOUT A PERMIT
RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS ASENCION 61529 H M 5/31/1986 SPEEDING  83 MPH in a  60 MPH zone
RODRIGUEZ, JAZEN ALEXANDER 68000 H M 7/7/2005 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
RODRIQUEZ, DAVID M0022824 W M 6/27/1970 RAN RED LIGHT
ROGERS, BRETT MCKENZIE M0059019 W M 8/7/1992 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ROGERS, BRETT MCKENZIE M0059019 W M 8/7/1992 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ROGERS, LASHAWNA SHANTEL M0015261 B F 12/30/1978 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ROJAS, RUPERTO JIMENEZ M0001643 H M 7/3/1971 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ROJAS, RUPERTO JIMENEZ M0001643 H M 7/3/1971 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ROLLINS, DESTINY LASLA M0065296 B F 11/3/1989 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ROMAN, RUBEN 45759 H M 6/12/1979 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
ROMANI, VINCENTE 60958 H M 9/11/1953 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ROSAS, ANGELA WALTERS 43702 W F 9/13/1974 SPEEDING  63 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
ROSAS, ANGELA WALTERS 43702 W F 9/13/1974 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ROSE, JEREMI GENE M0049756 W M 9/29/1979 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ROSEMON, PRENTICE  JR M0033073 B M 5/26/1966 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
ROSS, JOESPH M0005367 B M 9/5/1981 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ROUNDTREE, LANITA ANN LARKIN 30628 W F 3/24/1975 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ROUNDTREE, LANITA ANN LARKIN 30628 W F 3/24/1975 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ROWE, DANIEL JAMES M0052347 W M 12/29/1984 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RUCKS, PEGGY DIANE 16242 W F 6/12/1954 SPEEDING  53 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
RUSCH, SCHON RANDELL SR CT001930 W M 1/13/1960 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
RUSH, TOMMY LEE 65402 W M 10/23/1992 OPEN CONTAINER
RUSHING, FELICIA MARIE M0015248 B F 12/11/1970 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
RUSHING, FELICIA MARIE M0015314 B F 12/11/1970 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
RUTZ, DAGAN RAY 53670 W M 4/12/1978 SPEEDING  47 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
RUTZ, DAGAN RAY 53670 W M 4/12/1978 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SAGE, CARRIE L 32019 W F 5/14/1974 SPEEDING  71 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
SAMMAN, JERVONNE RAECHELLE 24393 B F 6/19/1977 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
SAMUEL, GERMAINE AUTREY M0041781 B M 12/25/1982 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
SAMUEL, LATASHA 44538 B F 7/25/1982 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
SAMUEL, LATOYA M0029188 B F 5/27/1985 SPEEDING  44 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
SAMUEL, LATOYA M0029188 B F 5/27/1985 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SAMUEL, LATOYA M0029226 B F 5/27/1985 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
SAMUEL, LATOYA M0029226 B F 5/27/1985 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SAMUEL, LATOYA M0032666 B F 5/27/1985 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
SAMUEL, TANAISHA R CT009538 B F 7/10/1992 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
SANDATE, MARISOL GONZALEZ M0011731 H F 11/28/1971 SPEEDING  49 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
SANDERS, NAOMI 60975 W F 8/5/1977 SPEEDING  61 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
SANDERS, NAOMI 60975 W F 8/5/1977 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
SANDERS, PERRY SHANE SR 21208 W M 9/24/1969 SPEEDING  50 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
SANDERS, STEPHANIE LEANNE CT008135 W F 5/21/1986 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
SANDERS, WILLIAM ROBERT CT006531 W M 5/1/1977 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA



SANFORD, BILLY M0032726 W M 3/5/1989 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
SANTOS, GILBERTO T75141 H M 4/17/1963 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
SANTOS, PEDRO T75137 W M 11/13/1963 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
SANTOS, PEDRO T75138 W M 11/13/1963 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
SANTOS, PEDRO T75139 W M 11/13/1963 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SARGOOD, BRIDGET ROSE M0023092 W F 8/11/1976 SPEEDING  73 MPH in a  55 MPH zone
SAVANT, PEGGY M0057082 W F 5/9/1960 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
SAWYER, LESLIE ROSE M0026175 W F 1/8/1960 SPEEDING  41 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
SCHIELDER, JONATHAN BRETT 54500 W M 3/26/1985 OPEN CONTAINER
SCHURR, ANNA 23078 W F 10/25/1978 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SCOTT, AMANDA 67650 B F 1/2/1993 SPEEDING  55 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
SCOTT, AMANDA 67650 B F 1/2/1993 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
SCOTT, ANTHONY CONWAY 50566 B M 3/25/1967 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
SCOTT, ANTHONY CONWAY 50567 B M 3/25/1967 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
SCOTT, ANTHONY CONWAY 52253 B M 3/25/1967 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
SCOTT, CHRISTINE MARIE M0053337 B F 1/15/1989 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
SCOTT, CHRISTINE MARIE M0053337 B F 1/15/1989 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SCOTT, JAMES M0053699 W M 4/21/1985 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
SCOTT, JONNA M0012142 W F 12/18/1954 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SCOTT, LACIE MAY M0024132 W F 4/24/1982 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
SCOTT, MARIAH CT009379 B F 1/19/2003 ASSAULT - BY CONTACT
SCOTT, RANDALL EVAN M0012343 W M 4/8/1985 NO LICENSE PLATES / NO REGISTRATION ON VEHICLE
SCOTT, RANDALL EVAN M0012343F W M 4/8/1985 FAILURE TO APPEAR
SCOTT, STEVEN JOSEPH T72483 B M 12/9/1957 ASSAULT - BY CONTACT
SCRUGGS, BURT 25645 B M 2/1/1976 SPEEDING  42 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
SEALE, NANCY THOMAS CARMOUCHE M0005947 B F 8/14/1950 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
SEASTRUNK, DEARRIAGO MONDRA JR M0065162 B M 12/22/1997 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SEASTRUNK, DEARRIAGO MONDRA JR M0065162 B M 12/22/1997 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
SEASTRUNK, TADREUAN TAREK M0067327 W M 1/25/1999 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SEASTRUNK, TADREUAN TAREK M0067327 W M 1/25/1999 DEFECTIVE TAIL LAMPS
SEASTRUNK, TSZEHONNA SIOBHAN M0059977 B F 11/9/1993 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SEASTRUNK, TSZEHONNA SIOBHAN M0065407 B F 11/9/1993 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
SELLS, SHELISA 52324 B F 3/17/1989 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SEMENTO, IAN JAMES,CLARK M0035535 W M 7/8/1995 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
SEPULVADO, JOHNATHON CASEY 61514 H M 7/20/1982 OPEN CONTAINER
SEPULVADO, JOSEPH DEWAYNE 42673 W M 6/6/1980 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
SESSION, JESSIE ELSIE M0057155 W M 4/1/1971 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
SETTLER, DORA COLLINS 23481 B F 8/15/1954 UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER FOUR
SETTLER, ROBERT BURTON, JR 27442 B M 11/13/1972 SPEEDING  58 MPH in a  25 MPH zone
SETTLER, VICTORIA 43772 B F 7/22/1974 SPEEDING  52 MPH in a  40 MPH zone
SHANKLE-ADAMS, TAMETRA CHANTRELL M0045967 B F 12/2/1979 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
SHANKLE-ADAMS, TAMETRA CHANTRELL M0051702 B F 12/2/1979 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
SHARP, DEION EMANUEL CT006122 B M 12/29/1991 C/O - POSSESSION, SALE, OR INGESTION OF CERTAIN SUB - CLASS "C"
SHARP, DEION EMANUEL CT006122F B M 12/29/1991 FAILURE TO APPEAR
SHAW, MARY JANE 51418 W F 9/18/1967 OPEN CONTAINER
SHAW, MICHAEL RICHARD CT008824 B M 12/27/1991 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
SHAW, NACAMBRIA DEZAREE M0065733 B F 1/17/1993 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SHELBY, SHANICE RENEA M0061057 B F 8/22/1993 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SHELTON, JOEL ANTHONY CT008637 B M 9/11/1982 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
SHEPHERD, BETTY RUTH 62718 W F 9/29/1959 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SHEPHERD, HEATHER M0056904 W F 8/30/1979 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
SHERMAN, STEPHANIE RASBERRY 24777 W F 3/15/1976 UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER FOUR
SHERROD, ALISA RACHEL 47126 W F 2/12/1974 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
SHIRLEY, BRANDY CHRISTINE M0012153 W F 3/12/1980 SPEEDING  48 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
SHOULDERS, JESSICA ANTIONE M0005047 B F 11/17/1983 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
SHUTLER, PAUL EDWARD 47898 W M 8/8/1949 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - PASSENGER
SIGGERS, JOSEPH C. 33807 B M 8/12/1972 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SIGLER, HERBERT ELLIS 15318 B M 9/1/1968 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SIMMON, KHALIL M0051643 B M 12/17/1996 SPEEDING  39 MPH in a  30 MPH zone



SIMMONS, AMAR ROSHAN 52571 B M 12/21/1981 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - PASSENGER
SIMMONS, CHARLES EUGENE M0020208 W M 6/29/1997 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - OLDER THAN 15 YEARS OF AGE
SIMMONS, CHARLES EUGENE M0045956 W M 6/29/1997 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
SIMMONS, CHARLES EUGENE M0045956 W M 6/29/1997 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SIMMONS, CHARLES EUGENE M0045956 W M 6/29/1997 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
SIMMONS, CHARLES EUGENE M0049996 W M 6/29/1997 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
SIMMONS, CHRISTOPHER D. 26736 B M 4/3/1978 SPEEDING  62 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
SIMMONS, CHRISTOPHER D. 26736 B M 4/3/1978 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SIMMONS, CORNELIUS CHARLES 62078 B M 5/27/1981 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
SIMMONS, CORNELIUS CHARLES 62078 B M 5/27/1981 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
SIMMONS, CORNELIUS CHARLES 62078 B M 5/27/1981 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
SIMMONS, CORNELIUS CHARLES 62078 B M 5/27/1981 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SIMMONS, FRANCES 22124 W F 2/26/1969 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
SIMMONS, FRANCES 22124 W F 2/26/1969 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SIMMONS, PAMELA SUE G. T84247 W F 5/19/1962 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
SIMMONS, RICHARD DEONTEA CT009871 B M 12/15/1986 FAILURE TO IDENTIFY
SIMMONS, RICHARD DEONTEA CT009871 B M 12/15/1986 D.O.C. OBSCENE LANGUAGE
SIMON, BRAXTON DJON M0045367 B M 1/7/1995 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
SIMON, GABRIEL JOSEPH M0024445 B M 2/7/1978 ILLEGAL PARKING - HANDICAP ZONE
SIMS, KRYSTAL ANNE M0049593 W F 5/30/1995 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
SIMS, MELISSA NICOLE 30136 W F 6/8/1971 SPEEDING  78 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
SIMS, TRAMAIN RAMON 54819 B M 2/6/1980 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SINGLETARY, ROBERT GERALD M0042066 W M 12/19/1954 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
SINGLETARY, ROBERT GERALD M0042066 W M 12/19/1954 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SINGLETON, CODY JAMES 54844 W M 2/5/1990 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
SINGLETON, LARRY DESHAUN M0035079 B M 10/9/1978 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
SINGLETON, LARRY DESHAUN M0041104 B M 10/9/1978 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
SINGLETON, SHELISA NONE M0032834 B F 1/11/1965 SPEEDING  45 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
SINGLETON, SHELISA NONE M0032834 B F 1/11/1965 CHILD NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT (OLDERTHAN 8 - YOUNGER THAN 17)
SISCO, JAMES R 46824 W M 11/19/1973 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
SISCO, JAMES R 46824 W M 11/19/1973 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
SLADEK, CASSANDRA LEIGH M0027328 W F 10/30/1985 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - PASSENGER
SLAUGHTER, DONALD JAMES M0016289 B M 5/19/1980 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
SLONE, MICHAEL TIMOTHY CT001015 W M 7/3/1964 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
SMITH, AMANDA M0049557 W F 12/11/1977 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
SMITH, ANGEL NICOLE 25380 W F 2/10/1973 UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER FOUR
SMITH, ANTHONY THOMAS 40591 W M 12/6/1979 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
SMITH, CHRISTOPHER KYLE M0064321 W M 8/24/1999 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
SMITH, CHRISTOPHER KYLE M0067550 W M 8/24/1999 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
SMITH, DARWYN SCOTT 26565 W M 8/10/1963 SPEEDING  67 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
SMITH, DARWYN SCOTT 26565 W M 8/10/1963 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SMITH, DAVID JOSEPH JR CT001998 W M 9/19/1988 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
SMITH, DAVID LEE M0051033 B M 3/15/1974 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
SMITH, DAVION LASHON M0065436 B M 3/17/1996 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
SMITH, DAYESHA M0054408 B F 9/16/2003 D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER
SMITH, DEE ANN 33994 W F 5/26/1974 RAN STOP SIGN
SMITH, HENRY C. 26737 W M 11/23/1944 SPEEDING  47 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
SMITH, JAMES ARTHUR 44560 W M 2/18/1954 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
SMITH, JAMES ARTHUR 44560V W M 2/18/1954 VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
SMITH, JAMES WALTER 51082 W M 5/29/1966 SPEEDING  59 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
SMITH, JANNIE POUNCY A000112 B F 11/27/1941 SPEEDING  67 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
SMITH, JANNIE POUNCY A000112 B F 11/27/1941 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SMITH, JOHN 20044 B M 6/30/1978 MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL
SMITH, JUSTIN ORAY M0010502 W M 5/5/1984 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
SMITH, KEVIN MICHAEL 45574 B M 5/17/1963 SPEEDING  59 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
SMITH, KEVIN MICHAEL 45574 B M 5/17/1963 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
SMITH, KEVIN MICHAEL 45574 B M 5/17/1963 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SMITH, LEWIS DOUGLAS 62222 W M 2/10/1957 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SMITH, LEWIS DOUGLAS M0001608 W M 2/10/1957 EXPIRED REGISTRATION



SMITH, LEWIS DOUGLAS M0001608 W M 2/10/1957 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SMITH, LYNETTE IRENE CT007782 W F 9/25/1965 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
SMITH, NACOLA M0029049 W F 10/8/1978 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SMITH, RAYFORD JAROD M0049767 B M 10/1/1996 CHILD SAFETY SEAT - UNDER 8, LESS THAN 4' 9"
SMITH, RICHARD WAYNE 23765 W M 1/17/1958 SPEEDING  50 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
SMITH, RODERICK ALLEN JR M0022950 B M 4/27/1987 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SMITH, RODERICK ALLEN JR M0023727 B M 4/27/1987 SPEEDING  49 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
SMITH, RODERICK ALLEN JR M0023727 B M 4/27/1987 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
SMITH, SALLY LEE M0006834 W F 3/1/1968 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
SMITH, SALLY LEE M0006834 W F 3/1/1968 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SMITH, SHANIQUEA SHERAE M0064908 B F 7/9/1993 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SMITH, SHANIQUEA SHERAE M0065277 B F 7/9/1993 CHILD SAFETY SEAT - UNDER 8, LESS THAN 4' 9"
SMITH, SHANIQUEA SHERAE M0065277 B F 7/9/1993 C/O - TRUCK ROUTES - AUTHORIZED ROADS
SMITH, SHANIQUEA SHERAE M0067014 B F 7/9/1993 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SMITH, STEPHEN BYRON M0000995 W M 3/13/1978 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
SMITH, TASHARA NICOLE M0039681 B F 6/17/1982 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
SMITH, TRACY RENEE 48132 W F 3/25/1962 SPEEDING  50 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
SMITH, TRE MARQUISE M0046893 B M 5/22/2001 SPEEDING  47 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
SMITH, WILLIAM M0021306 W M 6/28/1973 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
SNIDER, JOSHUA KANE M0052996 W M 2/9/1976 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
SNIDER, JOSHUA KANE M0052996 W M 2/9/1976 FAIL TO DISPLAY REGISTRATION - MOTOR VEH, MOTORCYCLE, OR TRAILER
SNOW, TIMOTHY LEE M0023640 W M 1/10/1986 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
SOCIA, JUSTIN 62129 W M 4/13/1996 ASSAULT - BY CONTACT
SOCIA, JUSTIN M0019257 W M 4/13/1996 OPERATE BICYLCE @ NIGHT W/O A LIGHT
SOLANO, ANGELIEQ MARIE-PATRICE M0064685 W F 7/16/2002 SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
SOLOMON, BRYSON DALE M0034254 W M 12/26/1997 MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL
SOLOMON, CHRISTINA LEGG M0022837 W F 11/20/1969 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESP. 2ND OFFENSE
SOLOMON, CHRISTINA LEGG M0030870 W F 11/20/1969 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SOLOMON, CHRISTINA LEGG M0030870 W F 11/20/1969 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
SONNIER, RICHARD WAYNE M0025514 W M 10/6/1956 C/O - LITTERING
SOSBEE, JENNIFER LYNN 50855 W F 5/4/1984 SPEEDING  56 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
SOSBEE, JENNIFER LYNN 50855 W F 5/4/1984 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SOTO, MARC ANTHONY M0053756 W M 6/11/1992 C/O - TRUCK ROUTES - AUTHORIZED ROADS
SOUTHWELL, PAUL SHAWN 42866 B M 12/12/1978 SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
SOUTHWELL, PAUL SHAWN 42866 B M 12/12/1978 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
SOUTHWELL, PAUL SHAWN 42866 B M 12/12/1978 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SOUTHWELL, PAUL SHAWN 42866 B M 12/12/1978 UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER FOUR
SOWELL, JAMES ALVIS M0065623 W M 2/1/1985 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
SOWELL, LEROY  JR M0056077 B M 5/20/1979 SPEEDING  58 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
SPEARMAN, DVONTE DEWAYNE M0055974 B M 6/1/1994 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEARMAN, DVONTE DEWAYNE M0055974 B M 6/1/1994 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
SPEARMAN, ERIK LEE 51025 B M 12/16/1982 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
SPEARMAN, MARLECIA 65290 B F 12/30/1990 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
SPEARS, COURTNEY LYNNE 44789 W F 3/18/1987 SPEEDING - SCHOOL ZONE  40 MPH in a  25 MPH zone
SPEARS, COURTNEY LYNNE B000180 W F 3/18/1987 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
SPEIGHTS, LEADIE JAMES 23380 B M 2/28/1958 SPEEDING  53 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
SPEIGHTS, LEADIE JAMES 23380 B M 2/28/1958 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPENCER, JOSHUA RAY M0064341 W M 6/28/1984 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPENCER, MYRIAH M0036313 B F 10/29/2000 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPIKES, CHRISTOPHER ANDRE 45291 B M 7/15/1980 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPIKES, COURTNEY SHERRI 40323 B F 4/5/1984 ALLOW UNLICENSED DRIVER TO DRIVE
SPIKES, DRE'SHAWN TERELL M0049339 B M 12/29/2001 SPEEDING  52 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
SPIKES, DRE'SHAWN TERELL M0049761 B M 12/29/2001 SPEEDING  55 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
SPIKES, RANDY EARL JR M0067073 B M 10/9/1996 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
SPINKS, CHARLES BASIL M0033935 W M 7/9/1961 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
SPRADLIN, GARY LUTHER JR 52093 W M 6/15/1972 EXPIRED TRAILER REGISTRATION
SPRINGER, DAWNA JEAN 49207 W F 4/3/1975 FAIL TO DISPLAY VEHICLE REGISTRATION
SPRINGER, DAWNA JEAN 49207 W F 4/3/1975 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPURLOCK, BRITTON MONROE III CT006833 W M 9/3/1986 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00



ST. CYR, DEANNA 49124 W F 12/18/1981 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
ST. CYR, DEANNA 49124 W F 12/18/1981 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
STANBACK, JANAY BRIANNON M0061864 B F 7/30/2003 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
STANDIFER, MARY JANE 24624 W F 12/19/1961 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
STANDRIDGE, CINDY S 60742 W F 11/30/1956 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
STEEL, AUTHAS JESSIE JR M0054085 B M 7/19/1997 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
STEEL, VALISA T78651 W F 12/8/1973 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
STEELE, ELMER WARREN T75343 W M 11/13/1965 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
STEELE, JOHNNY LASHONN M0058528 B M 6/17/1970 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
STEELE, JOHNNY LASHONN M0060539 B M 6/17/1970 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
STEPHENS, BILLY G M0033850 W M 4/28/1975 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
STEPHENS, DIONNE M M0040988 W F 5/18/1973 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
STEPHENS, DIONNE M M0040988 W F 5/18/1973 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
STEPHENS, TAMMY KAY 47372 W F 7/7/1969 FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE
STEVENSON, BARRON LABOUR M0041817 B M 11/15/1985 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
STEWART, ERICA RENEE CT009142 B F 5/8/1988 ASSAULT - BY CONTACT
STEWART, IRA JACOB M0041137 B M 2/6/1976 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
STICHBERRY, GLORIA MEDLIN 54319 W F 11/4/1973 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
STINSON, ANTHONY WAYNE CT009372 W M 10/7/1986 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
STONE, DOUGLAS KYLE 46515 W M 1/3/1979 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
STOTLAR, TIMOTHY M0053473 W M 10/28/1995 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
STRADA, HILBERTO M0022034 H M 9/2/1976 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
STRICKLIN, DEANNA CAROL 53561 W F 11/29/1969 RAN STOP SIGN
STRICKLIN, DEANNA CAROL 60651 W F 11/29/1969 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
STRIPLING, DEMETRIS LAVERNE 60517 B M 1/29/1984 SPEEDING - SCHOOL ZONE  41 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
STROUBLE, ED ADOLPH 25049 W M 4/6/1935 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
STROUBLE, ED ADOLPH 25049 W M 4/6/1935 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
STUBBLEFIELD, KIMBERLY 16374 W F 10/9/1980 SPEEDING  54 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
STUCKEY, JON WILLIAM 53651 W M 7/20/1989 MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL
STULTZ, CASIE L 63391 W F 3/1/1997 D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER
STULTZ, KEITH ALLEN 45624 W M 6/12/1973 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
STURZ, SARA ANN CT000316 W F 12/27/1962 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
SUMERS, MORRIS JEROME M0033411 B M 1/21/1986 RAN RED LIGHT
SUMMERLIN, HALEY ERIN M0031429 W F 7/5/1995 SPEEDING  46 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
SUMMEY, KIMERLY LADELL 48663 W F 7/30/1965 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SUMMEY, KIMERLY LADELL 49092 W F 7/30/1965 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
SUMMEY, KIMERLY LADELL 49092 W F 7/30/1965 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SURETTE, JOSHUA GEORGE M0022270 W M 12/29/1982 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SWAIM, CHRISTIAN VIRGINIA 61217 W F 12/28/1980 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SWARTZBAUGH, DAVID M0013065 W M 12/17/1978 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
SWENSON, JUSTIN LOUIS 53599 W M 12/18/1986 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
SWENSON, JUSTIN LOUIS CT001859 W M 12/18/1986 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED UNDER PROVISIONS OF DL LAWS
SWIFT, CHARLES EVERETT M0050798 W M 6/12/1994 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
SWINT, JONATHAN DOMINIQUE M0035216 B M 4/30/1990 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
SWINT, JONATHAN DOMINIQUE M0035216 B M 4/30/1990 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SWOR, CAROL EVETTE M0035182 W F 10/19/1981 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
SWOR, CAROL EVETTE M0035182 W F 10/19/1981 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
TANOOS, DONALD KEITH 30879 W M 5/26/1964 SPEEDING  48 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
TANT, KYLE LEE M0063003 W M 12/17/1993 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
TARVER, KIKIYO MARIE M0065156 W F 10/11/2005 MINOR IN POSSESSION OF TOBACCO
TAYLOR, ANTHONY CARTREL M0000378 B M 8/18/1971 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
TAYLOR, ARRIE GAYLORD JR 42972 W M 9/9/1970 SPEEDING  75 MPH in a  65 MPH zone
TAYLOR, ARRIE GAYLORD JR 42972 W M 9/9/1970 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
TAYLOR, BRENDA 62639 W F 3/23/1964 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
TAYLOR, BRENDA 65277 W F 3/23/1964 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
TAYLOR, CHRISTOPHER JACK M0020690 W M 2/4/1987 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
TAYLOR, CLYDE ALLEN 25522 W M 9/28/1974 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
TAYLOR, DEBRA MOSES 63995 W F 6/29/1979 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
TAYLOR, JERRY DON 54905 W M 6/23/1974 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



TAYLOR, JESSICA LEONA M0040761 W F 11/12/1992 SPEEDING  60 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
TAYLOR, LATASHIA RAELYNN 45776 B F 9/9/1983 SPEEDING  76 MPH in a  60 MPH zone
TAYLOR, LATYSHYA 33817 B F 4/28/1976 OPEN CONTAINER
TAYLOR, MARANDA MARIE 45775 W F 6/24/1985 SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
TAYLOR, MARANDA MARIE 45775 W F 6/24/1985 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
TAYLOR, MARK EUGENE JR M0051720 B M 1/22/1989 EXPIRED TRAILER REGISTRATION
TAYLOR, SAMUEL LEE M0034216 W M 7/16/1979 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
TEDDER, KYLE JOEL M0041762 W M 3/30/1995 C/O - SOLICITING WITHOUT A PERMIT
TERRY, ONDRAY DAMONTE VONTREL CT008239 B M 11/22/1981 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
TEST, TEST CT009555   ASSAULT - BY CONTACT
TETMEYER, LAURA LEE 41786 W F 5/30/1963 CHILD NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT (OLDERTHAN 8 - YOUNGER THAN 17)
TETMEYER, LAURA LEE 41786 W F 5/30/1963 CHILD NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT (OLDERTHAN 8 - YOUNGER THAN 17)
THIBODEAUX, MICHAEL 68849 W M 8/25/1990 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
THIBODEAUX, TERENCE C. 32383 W M 3/21/1965 SPEEDING  78 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
THOMAS, AUBORN 66396 W M 12/30/1996 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
THOMAS, CHELSEA M0022048 B F 12/21/1994 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
THOMAS, CHRISTOPHER M0049244 W M 8/17/1980 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
THOMAS, DAWN LASHELLE CT009686 B F 7/23/1972 FAILURE TO APPEAR
THOMAS, DAWN LASHELLE M0059827 B F 7/23/1972 RAN RED LIGHT
THOMAS, JAMAL M0045097 B M 3/30/1997 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
THOMAS, JAYLON JAVON 66622 B M 3/24/1997 SPEEDING  75 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
THOMAS, JESSIE 61907 B M 9/5/1974 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
THOMAS, JOHN FRANKLIN 47884 W M 1/10/1954 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
THOMAS, JOHN FRANKLIN 47884 W M 1/10/1954 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
THOMAS, JOHN FRANKLIN 47884 W M 1/10/1954 DISPLAY WRONG LICENSE PLATE/REGISTRATION
THOMPSON-JONES, ROBBIE LAKIEST 001044 B F 9/5/1979 C/O - SOLICITING WITHOUT A PERMIT
THOMPSON, CARTREVIUS DUCHEON M0057700 B M 7/9/1995 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
THOMPSON, CARTREVIUS DUCHEON M0057700 B M 7/9/1995 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
THOMPSON, DARRIUS DESHUN 62686 B M 12/30/1986 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
THOMPSON, DARRIUS DESHUN CT002452 B M 12/30/1986 ASSAULT - THREATEN
THOMPSON, ELVIN WINSTON JR M0008376 W M 1/31/1967 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
THOMPSON, ELVIN WINSTON JR M0009726 W M 1/31/1967 RAN STOP SIGN
THOMPSON, ELVIN WINSTON JR M0011039 W M 1/31/1967 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
THOMPSON, ELVIN WINSTON JR M0011039 W M 1/31/1967 OPEN CONTAINER
THOMPSON, WILLIE JOE 31225 W M 9/22/1964 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
TIBBETTS, RONALD JAMES M0026670 W M 7/19/1960 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
TIDMORE, WILLIAM BERYL III M0019436 W M 2/7/1967 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
TILERY, JOHNATHAN D000428 W M 11/5/1986 SPEEDING  42 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
TILERY, JOHNATHAN D000428 W M 11/5/1986 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
TILERY, JOHNATHAN D000428 W M 11/5/1986 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
TILERY, JOHNATHAN D000428 W M 11/5/1986 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
TILLMAN, RAYMOND LEE 46580 W M 6/29/1958 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
TILLMAN, RAYMOND LEE 46580 W M 6/29/1958 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
TILLMAN, RAYMOND LEE 46580 W M 6/29/1958 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
TINKER, DUANE E 48275 W M 10/19/1965 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
TOKHEIM, JOSHUA MICHAEL M0018528 W M 7/1/1977 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
TOLBERT, REBERT RANDOLPH 46438 W M 3/6/1974 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
TOMPKINS, BRANDON 67077 W M 4/17/2003 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
TOPHIA, WAKITA MIKEEL 46865 B F 10/6/1976 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
TOPHIA, WAKITA MIKEEL 46865 B F 10/6/1976 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
TORRES, JOSE SANTOS 41126 H M 6/5/1982 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - PASSENGER
TORRES, ZUNIGA OSCAR M0045344 H M 11/6/1985 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
TOWNS, AUSTIN CT009861 W M 6/12/1996 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
TOWNS, AUSTIN CT009866 W M 6/12/1996 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
TRAHAN, JOHN ANTHONY M0024973 W M 6/27/1993 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
TRAVIS, MARSHOUN 63418 B M 12/15/1968 OPERATE BICYLCE @ NIGHT W/O A LIGHT
TRAYLOR, DEQUINTON LATROY M0051141 B M 8/8/1996 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
TRENT, ALEXIS TATIYANA M0023724 B F 9/7/1995 MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL
TRIMBLE, DEMARCUS M0031545 B M 6/21/1997 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE



TROTTI, JOSHUA M0065058 W M 6/14/1985 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
TROUT, STORMY SUE M0008479 W F 5/18/1988 RAN STOP SIGN
TRUJILLO DONINGUEC, CESAR M0053580 H M 1/1/1991 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
TRUJILLO DONINGUEC, CESAR M0053580 H M 1/1/1991 RAN RED LIGHT
TUCKER, AMY SUE 49028 W F 7/14/1974 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
TUCKER, CHARLES DONALD M0012312 W M 5/8/1975 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
TUCKER, CHARLES DONALD M0012312 W M 5/8/1975 OPEN CONTAINER
TUCKER, RONDA RACHELLE M0065172 W F 10/5/1979 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
TUCKER, RONDA RACHELLE M0065172 W F 10/5/1979 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
TURLEY, ARON WAYN CT009940 W M 12/6/1999 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
TURLEY, ARON WAYN M0064264 W M 12/6/1999 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
TURLEY, ARON WAYN M0064264 W M 12/6/1999 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
TURNER, BILLY JIM JR 21531 W M 1/31/1967 SPEEDING  52 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
TURNER, BLUFORD MATTHEW 45893 W M 6/2/1981 SPEEDING  44 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
TURNER, BLUFORD MATTHEW 45893 W M 6/2/1981 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
TURNER, BRYAN KEITH 49022 B M 4/12/1986 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
TURNER, CASEY NICOLE 44015 W F 4/15/1985 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
TURNER, DOUGLAS LEE 67461 W M 11/4/1984 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
TURNER, DOUGLAS LEE M0033860 W M 11/4/1984 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
TURNER, DOUGLAS LEE M0033860 W M 11/4/1984 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
TURNER, DOUGLAS LEE M0033860 W M 11/4/1984 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
TURNER, JACQUELINE MARIE M0046114 B F 10/22/1977 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
TURNER, JACQUELINE MARIE M0046114 B F 10/22/1977 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
TURNER, JASON LEWIS 23637 W M 4/21/1975 FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED
TURNER, JIMMY DEE M0018499 W M 12/28/1979 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
TURNER, JIMMY DEE M0018499 W M 12/28/1979 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
TURNER, JONATHAN RAY M0056870 W M 4/18/1995 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
TURNER, JOSHUA DEWAYNE M0001900 W M 7/28/1990 RAN RED LIGHT
TURNER, KELLY EUGENE M0010817 W M 10/3/1974 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
TURNER, KELLY EUGENE M0010829 W M 10/3/1974 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
TURNER, KELLY EUGENE M0010829 W M 10/3/1974 CHANGED LANE WHEN UNSAFE
TURNER, KELLY EUGENE M0011126 W M 10/3/1974 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
TURNER, KELLY EUGENE M0011127 W M 10/3/1974 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
TYLER, DAVID LEE 23841 B M 2/7/1961 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
TYLER, DAVID LEE 23841 B M 2/7/1961 FAIL TO DISPLAY VEHICLE REGISTRATION
TYLER, DONALD EARL 41501 B M 6/23/1961 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
TYLER, DONALD EARL 41501V B M 6/23/1961 VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
TYLER, DONALD EARL 41945 B M 6/23/1961 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
TYLER, DONALD EARL 42386 B M 6/23/1961 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
TYLER, RONALD EDWARD 48376 B M 6/23/1961 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
ULRICH, RONALD 66451 W M 3/6/1980 RAN RED LIGHT
VALRIE, VERNON 33230 B M 7/30/1964 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VANLUVEN, GEORGE-MICHAEL ALLEN CT004768 W M 12/6/1978 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
VANNORSTRAND, ROSS WAYNE II M0036464 W M 7/26/1977 RESTRICTIONS ON WINDOWS ILLEGAL WINDOW TINT
VANNORSTRAND, ROSS WAYNE II M0036464 W M 7/26/1977 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
VARGAS, ARCADIO RIVERA T72707 W M 5/10/1973 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
VARGAS, EDWIN ALEXIS M0050189 W M 3/23/1998 SPEEDING  67 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
VARTANIAN, ARMEN 43728 M M 2/20/1957 SPEEDING  45 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
VARTANIAN, ARMEN 43728V M M 2/20/1957 VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
VARTANIAN, ARMEN 45615 M M 2/20/1957 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VARTANIAN, ARMEN 48145 M M 2/20/1957 SPEEDING  47 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
VAUGHAN, JUSTIN ANTHONY M0037871 W M 3/16/1977 FAILED TO DRIVE IN A SINGLE LANE
VAUGHAN, JUSTIN ANTHONY M0037871 W M 3/16/1977 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
VELASQUEZ, CARLOS CT001785 H M 8/24/1977 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
VELCU, ALBERTO M0053480 W M 6/11/1988 C/O - SOLICITING WITHOUT A PERMIT
VERDIN, HECTOR CEASAR 52125 H M 5/6/1982 RAN STOP SIGN
VIATOR, REBECCA ANN 24934 W F 6/8/1980 SPEEDING  89 MPH in a  65 MPH zone
VIATOR, REBECCA ANN 24934 W F 6/8/1980 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VICKERY, CHARLES MCDONALD II 20482 W M 11/4/1979 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



VICKERY, CHARLES MCDONALD II 20482 W M 11/4/1979 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
VICKERY, CHARLES MCDONALD II 20482 W M 11/4/1979 FAILURE TO APPEAR
VICKERY, CHARLES MCDONALD II 20482 W M 11/4/1979 FAILURE TO APPEAR
VICKNAIR, BRANDON ONEIL M0026396 W M 4/7/1992 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
VICKNAIR, BRANDON ONEIL M0026396 W M 4/7/1992 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VICTOR, CHRISTIAN 63243 W M 3/21/1999 ASSAULT - BY CONTACT
VICTOR, CHRISTIAN 63885 W M 3/21/1999 D.O.C. OBSCENE LANGUAGE
VICTOR, CHRISTIAN M0020819 W M 3/21/1999 MINOR IN POSSESSION OF TOBACCO
VILCHIS, GINO CT000317 H M 11/30/1980 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
VILLALOBOS, ANDREA M0005990 H F 5/20/1968 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
VILLALOBOS, LUIS M0015253 H M 6/30/1979 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
VILLANUEVA, JENNIFER M0062442 W F 4/26/1996 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
VILLAREAL, RENE  JR 45190 W M 5/11/1974 SPEEDING  86 MPH in a  65 MPH zone
VINCENT, KURT JOSEPH M0055432 W M 10/3/1968 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VINSON, DELCINA JOAN M0054391 B F 6/20/1993 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WADE, JENNIFER E M0040682 B F 6/12/1989 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WADE, JUNIOR NOBLE 50270 B M 3/22/1961 FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE
WADE, JUNIOR NOBLE A000467 B M 3/22/1961 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WADE, JUNIOR NOBLE CT001298 B M 3/22/1961 FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE
WAGNER, SHELBIE M0009876 B F 8/17/1990 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WALES, BURTON KEITH M0051412 W M 1/3/1978 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
WALKER, BRIAN OKEITH 48164 B M 12/21/1982 SPEEDING  52 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
WALKER, DAVID ALLEN JR M0034316 W M 8/2/1976 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WALKER, DAVID ALLEN JR M0034316 W M 8/2/1976 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WALKER, JACOB M0038410 B M 1/6/2000 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
WALKER, JAKIARRA JERMAE M0063114 U F 5/15/1999 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WALKER, JANDI ERIN 62354 W F 7/16/1984 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WALKER, MORIA KENT M0063991 B M 1/5/1983 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
WALKER, MORIA KENT M0063991 B M 1/5/1983 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WALLACE, JATAVIA JANECE M0061962 B F 3/20/2002 RAN STOP SIGN
WALLACE, JATAVIA JANECE M0061962 B F 3/20/2002 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
WALLER, ALISSA LEEAN M0052102 W F 8/7/1989 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WARD, CHRISTOPHER LAWRENCE 43942 W M 5/12/1980 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
WARD, CHRISTOPHER LAWRENCE 43942 W M 5/12/1980 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WARD, COLTON LEE M0056454 W M 6/6/2003 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
WARE, MERLEY M0035318 W F 8/13/1965 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WARE, MERLEY M0035318 W F 8/13/1965 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
WARR, CHARLENE CHELETTE M0032878 W F 6/29/1985 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
WARREN, BARBARA LYNN 47643 W F 10/12/1969 SPEEDING  47 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
WARREN, KAYLA MICHELLE 43365 B F 2/16/1990 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WARREN, KAYLA MICHELLE 47384 B F 2/16/1990 D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER
WARREN, MAX COADY M0042895 W M 6/4/1986 EXPIRED TRAILER REGISTRATION
WASHBURN, BARBARA JANE M0028517 W F 9/18/1987 SPEEDING  55 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
WASHINGTON, ARKEBA SHAREE 45060 B F 3/8/1986 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WASHINGTON, ARKEBA SHAREE 45060 B F 3/8/1986 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WASHINGTON, DAMION JEROME 53584 B M 5/23/1986 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WASHINGTON, DAMION JEROME 53584 B M 5/23/1986 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WASHINGTON, DAMION JEROME 62080 B M 5/23/1986 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
WASHINGTON, JAMES BARETTA 40508 B M 7/22/1975 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WASHINGTON, JOHN PAUL M0031553 B M 11/5/1958 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WATSON, ANTHONY CLIFTON 51830 W M 2/27/1970 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WATSON, QUINTON 45063 B M 6/18/1982 SPEEDING  52 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
WATSON, SHADARRYA LWONDER M0045585 B F 12/21/1999 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WATSON, SHADARRYA LWONDER M0045585 B F 12/21/1999 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WATSON, WILLIAM CURTIS 26878 W M 8/14/1966 SPEEDING  75 MPH in a  65 MPH zone
WEBB, SELMER WILSON 52101 W M 4/14/1957 ILLEGAL PARKING - HANDICAP ZONE
WEBER, STEPHANIE MARIE 51461 W F 5/8/1989 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WEEKS, DRESDEN DALE CT004033 W F 3/26/1990 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
WEIGANT, JOCELYN GRACE M0040735 W F 9/27/1994 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED



WEIGANT, JOCELYN GRACE M0040735 W F 9/27/1994 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
WEISER, ELEC DALE M0064218 W M 5/16/1995 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
WELCH, CYNTHIA EGBERT M0041551 W F 12/29/1957 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
WELCH, HERBERT WILBURN JR M0037728 W M 8/4/1994 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WELCH, HERBERT WILBURN SR M0037329 W M 4/6/1970 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WELCH, JOSEPH MITCHELL 46217 W M 12/16/1984 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WELCH, LUTHER M0015413 W M 5/10/1983 DISPLAY FICT. LICENSE PLATE/REG - CLASS"C"
WELCH, LUTHER M0015413 W M 5/10/1983 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WELCH, TINA L D000098 W F 10/22/1969 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WESS, CHRISTOPHER DEMOND M0050966 B M 10/23/1990 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WESS, CHRISTOPHER DEMOND M0053214 B M 10/23/1990 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WEST, KENNETHY CHARLES M0040671 B M 4/16/1961 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WEST, KENNETHY CHARLES M0040671 B M 4/16/1961 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WEST, THOMAS ARTHUR JR 62463 B M 6/23/1973 ASSAULT - BY CONTACT
WEST, THOMAS ARTHUR JR M0000794 B M 6/23/1973 RAN STOP SIGN
WEST, THOMAS ARTHUR JR M0002571 B M 6/23/1973 SPEEDING  47 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
WESTBROOK, CIERRA GABRIELLE CT009542 W F 1/17/1991 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
WESTBROOK, ORDIETRICK JAREL 60265 B M 12/23/1988 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WESTLEY-BLANCHARD, MALIJAH MARIE M0047239 B F 12/2/1991 SPEEDING  78 MPH in a  40 MPH zone
WHEELER, JASON NEAL 60550 W M 8/29/1980 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WHEELER, JASON NEAL 60550 W M 8/29/1980 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WHEELER, JASON NEAL 60550 W M 8/29/1980 DISPLAY WRONG LICENSE PLATE/REGISTRATION
WHITE, BARRY DEONTAYE 60536 B M 11/19/1982 SPEEDING  81 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
WHITE, BRITTANY 68222 W F 11/10/1986 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WHITE, CAMDRA REGINA 22123 B F 8/13/1978 SPEEDING  70 MPH in a  55 MPH zone
WHITE, CAMDRA REGINA 22123 B F 8/13/1978 RAN RED LIGHT
WHITE, CARL LEE-RAYMOND M0034389 B M 2/10/1985 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WHITE, CURTIS LYNELL 65530 B M 6/30/1964 SPEEDING  45 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
WHITE, DEWAYNE NATHAN 54553 W M 7/7/1982 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
WHITE, MICHAEL D. 22380 B M 5/2/1976 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WHITE, MICHAEL D. T68451 B M 5/2/1976 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
WHITE, PAMELA ANNETTE 51455 B F 12/30/1966 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WHITE, PAMELA ANNETTE 51455 B F 12/30/1966 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WHITE, QUENITIN DALLEN JR M0027610  M 8/15/1994 SPEEDING  46 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
WHITE, REGINALD BARTHOLOMEW 45537 B M 5/28/1967 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WHITE, TERRY DWAYNE 50928 W M 11/13/1973 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
WHITE, TONY DWAYNE M0062484 W M 2/6/1983 SPEEDING  58 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
WHITE, TONY DWAYNE M0062484 W M 2/6/1983 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
WHITE, TONY DWAYNE M0062484 W M 2/6/1983 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WHITEMAN, CLINTON METHANIEL JR 50392 W M 10/16/1955 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WHITFIELD, MONTERIO M0051687 B M 9/13/1996 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
WHITLOW, ROBERT MATTHEW CT008586 W M 3/25/1976 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
WHITNEY, MARLON GENE M0053302 W M 11/21/1972 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WHITNEY, MARLON GENE M0053302 W M 11/21/1972 EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
WHITSITT, KATELYN M0061931 W F 4/1/2005 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WHITTEN, SETH M0026678 W M 8/23/1991 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WIEBENGA, JOSHUA RUBEN M0046787 W M 12/1/1976 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WILEY, GARY W. 42655 B M 2/27/1961 SPEEDING  45 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
WILKERSON, REAGAN SETH M0034135 W M 11/10/1996 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
WILKINS, MICHAEL DEXTER M0025674 W M 7/23/1961 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WILLIAMS-DAVIS, JOSHUA KOLE 43726 W M 7/29/1989 D.O.C. OBSCENE LANGUAGE
WILLIAMS-DAVIS, JOSHUA KOLE 43726 W M 7/29/1989 ASSAULT - BY CONTACT
WILLIAMS, ALLEN CT006493 B M 9/24/1975 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
WILLIAMS, ANDY TODD 54245 W M 8/11/1977 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WILLIAMS, ANDY TODD 54245 W M 8/11/1977 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED UNDER PROVISIONS OF DL LAWS
WILLIAMS, ARETHA LASHAE 49231 B F 1/25/1977 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
WILLIAMS, ARETHA LASHAE 49231 B F 1/25/1977 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WILLIAMS, ASHLEY RENEE M0046472 W F 7/26/1990 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WILLIAMS, ASHLEY RENEE M0049084 W F 7/26/1990 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE



WILLIAMS, ASHLEY RENEE M0050169 W F 7/26/1990 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WILLIAMS, ASHLEY RENEE M0051155 W F 7/26/1990 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WILLIAMS, ASHLEY RENEE M0051155 W F 7/26/1990 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WILLIAMS, BILLY GENE 48330 W M 11/9/1974 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WILLIAMS, BILLY GENE 48330 W M 11/9/1974 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WILLIAMS, BRUCE  JR 62089 B M 6/6/1990 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WILLIAMS, CEDARIOUS DEMARCUS M0054555 B M 9/12/1988 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WILLIAMS, CHRISTOPHER JOHN 50090 B M 11/29/1983 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WILLIAMS, CHRISTOPHER JOHN 50090 B M 11/29/1983 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WILLIAMS, COURTNEY MICHELE M0035808 B F 8/4/1992 SPEEDING  77 MPH in a  60 MPH zone
WILLIAMS, DAKORRANCE EARL CT009548 B M 1/7/1996 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF - CLASS "C"
WILLIAMS, DALTON BRUCE M0024676 W M 12/15/1987 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
WILLIAMS, DALTON BRUCE M0027222 W M 12/15/1987 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
WILLIAMS, DESTINY MONIQUEGENISE CT008878 B F 4/2/1998 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
WILLIAMS, DESTINY MONIQUEGENISE M0052285 B F 4/2/1998 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WILLIAMS, DILLON RAY M0039866 W M 6/13/1995 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WILLIAMS, HENRY LEE 32519 B M 3/31/1937 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WILLIAMS, JASMINE MARIE M0054074 B F 6/4/1994 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WILLIAMS, JASMINE MARIE M0054074 B F 6/4/1994 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WILLIAMS, JESSE WAYNE 41400 W M 3/22/1978 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
WILLIAMS, JESSICA ROZENTA 63527 B F 4/23/1972 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WILLIAMS, JIMMY WAYNE T78346 W M 8/10/1959 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
WILLIAMS, KARL LYNN JR 65566 B M 6/29/1988 RAN STOP SIGN
WILLIAMS, KARL LYNN JR 65658 B M 6/29/1988 NO VALID CERTIFICATE OF INSPECTION
WILLIAMS, KARL LYNN JR M0017299 B M 6/29/1988 ASSAULT - BY CONTACT
WILLIAMS, KARL LYNN JR M0019643 B M 6/29/1988 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WILLIAMS, KARL LYNN JR M0019798 B M 6/29/1988 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WILLIAMS, KARL LYNN JR M0021079 B M 6/29/1988 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
WILLIAMS, KARL LYNN JR M0021079 B M 6/29/1988 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WILLIAMS, KARL LYNN JR M0021079 B M 6/29/1988 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WILLIAMS, KATHLEN 46973 W F 12/15/1987 MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL
WILLIAMS, KRISTEN SHEENIQUE M0036279 B F 3/22/1995 FAIL TO SLOW &/OR VACATE LANE FOR EMERGENCY VEHICLE
WILLIAMS, LANETTE VERNALL M0041378 B F 5/20/1981 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
WILLIAMS, MADISON PAIGE M0059471 W F 12/27/2000 SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
WILLIAMS, MADISON PAIGE M0059471 W F 12/27/2000 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WILLIAMS, MARCUS CHOICE 46036 B M 6/10/1974 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
WILLIAMS, MARK ANTHONY 60835 B M 1/29/1979 SPEEDING  48 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
WILLIAMS, MARK ANTHONY 60835 B M 1/29/1979 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
WILLIAMS, MATHEW PATRICK 63241 W M 3/21/1995 D.O.C. OBSCENE LANGUAGE
WILLIAMS, MELONY APRIL 61934 B F 9/25/1987 RAN STOP SIGN
WILLIAMS, NEVEYETTA M0045180 B F 8/18/1977 SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
WILLIAMS, NUCAYA T 63991 B M 2/14/1979 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WILLIAMS, NUCAYA T 63991 B M 2/14/1979 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WILLIAMS, PATRICK  JR M0050275 B M 2/12/1992 SPEEDING  61 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
WILLIAMS, RANDIE JOE JR 54052 W M 3/29/1983 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
WILLIAMS, RICKEY BERNARD 52913 B M 7/12/1961 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WILLIAMS, RICKEY BERNARD 52913 B M 7/12/1961 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WILLIAMS, RICKEY BERNARD 53210 B M 7/12/1961 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WILLIAMS, ROBERT SHELTON 68201 W M 9/18/1969 EXPIRED TRAILER REGISTRATION
WILLIAMS, RONALD 68666 W M 1/19/1995 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WILLIAMS, ROYCE LEESHAI 26404 B M 5/13/1977 CONSUME ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES ON OFF-PREMISED LICENSE ACCOUNT
WILLIAMS, RUTHIE ANN 43094 B F 2/7/1952 SPEEDING  79 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
WILLIAMS, SAINT ISAIAH M0034257 B M 1/19/1954 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
WILLIAMS, SAINT ISAIAH M0034257 B M 1/19/1954 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WILLIAMS, SAVILLA M0027143 B F 9/6/1964 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WILLIAMS, SHAYLA M0033576 B F 5/17/1990 SPEEDING  64 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
WILLIAMS, SHAYLA M0033576 B F 5/17/1990 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WILLIAMS, SHERY LEN 60795 B F 9/10/1968 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WILLIAMS, VERNON DALE M0050535 B M 8/13/1985 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE



WILLIAMS, VERNON DALE M0050535 B M 8/13/1985 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WILLIAMSON, WHITNEY LAUREN M0030558 W F 8/7/1986 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WILLIAMSON, WHITNEY LAUREN M0030558 W F 8/7/1986 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
WILLIAMSON, WHITNEY LAUREN M0032889 W F 8/7/1986 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WILLIFORD, CEIRRA JADE M0050939 W F 2/11/1997 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
WILLIS, DAVID WILLIAM 45536 W M 1/3/1979 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WILLIS, ROBERT M0026419 W M 1/11/1992 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WILLIS, SETH WALTER 52842 W M 12/28/1984 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
WILSON, BILLY GENE 26372 W M 12/21/1925 SPEEDING  51 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
WILSON, BREAN MECHELL M0060450 B F 11/19/1991 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WILSON, DAVID ANTHONY M0004485 W M 3/5/1974 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
WILSON, DAVID ANTHONY M0004485 W M 3/5/1974 DISPLAY FICT. LICENSE PLATE/REG - CLASS"C"
WILSON, DAVID ANTHONY M0004485 W M 3/5/1974 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WILSON, EVAN M0050206 B M 7/27/2002 SPEEDING  61 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
WILSON, EVAN M0050206 B M 7/27/2002 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WILSON, JERRY DELL 23440 B M 5/9/1952 SPEEDING  71 MPH in a  55 MPH zone
WILSON, JESSIKA DIANE M0061968 W F 7/24/1996 ALLOW UNLICENSED DRIVER TO DRIVE
WILSON, KEVIN WAYNE 44113 W M 10/22/1974 SPEEDING - SCHOOL ZONE  34 MPH in a  25 MPH zone
WILSON, KEVIN WAYNE 44113 W M 10/22/1974 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WILSON, KRISTI M0064338 W F 8/13/1993 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
WILSON, MEAGAN M0002898 W F 7/7/1990 THEFT - LESS THAN $50.00
WILSON, SHANNON DENISE 18610 B F 12/13/1962 RAN STOP SIGN
WILTZ, JOSEPH ADAM 53057 B M 4/18/1987 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WINFREE, ANGELIA ROSE M0030541 W F 6/28/1967 FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN)
WINGFIELD, TIMOTHY OWEN M0055230 W M 5/26/1974 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
WINGFIELD, TIMOTHY OWEN M0055230 W M 5/26/1974 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
WISE, LATEASHIA RENAE 46487 B F 8/17/1977 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
WISE, LATEASHIA RENAE 46487 B F 8/17/1977 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WISENBAKER, ELIZABETH MOREN 45725 W F 1/3/1961 C/O - SOLICITING WITHOUT A PERMIT
WISENBAKER, ELIZABETH MOREN 45725F W F 1/3/1961 FAILURE TO APPEAR
WITTER, JAMES CRAIG 40604 W M 8/9/1976 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WITTER, JAMES CRAIG 40604 W M 8/9/1976 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
WITTER, JAMES CRAIG 40604 W M 8/9/1976 NO VALID CERTIFICATE OF INSPECTION
WITTER, JAMES CRAIG 40604 W M 8/9/1976 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WOHLERS, ROBLEY RYAN 26526 W M 12/12/1979 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - DRIVER
WOOD, KELLY YANTIS 44199 W F 11/26/1963 SPEEDING  59 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
WOOD, SHELBY EVET 42021 B F 9/1/1971 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WOOD, SHELBY EVET 42021 B F 9/1/1971 UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER FOUR
WOOD, VAYE FERNETTE M0046092 B F 2/13/1962 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WOODS, AMY LYNN M0037198 W F 11/14/1990 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WOODS, COURTLYN KAYE M0062940 W F 2/20/1993 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
WOODS, DILLON ROSS M0064942 W M 10/30/1990 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WOODS, DILLON ROSS M0064942 W M 10/30/1990 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
WOODS, JAMES EDWARD JR M0061685 B M 8/3/1973 WALKING IN ROADWAY - POINT OTHER THAN CROSSWALK
WOODS, JAMES EDWARD JR M0062238 B M 8/3/1973 FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT BELT - PASSENGER
WOODS, KEITH ROY CT009442 W M 8/25/1965 LITTERING - ILLEGAL DUMPING; DISCARDINGLIGHTED MATERIALS - STATE LAW
WOODS, KEITH ROY M0035550 W M 8/25/1965 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
WOODS, KEITH ROY M0044670 W M 8/25/1965 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WOODS, KEITH ROY M0044670 W M 8/25/1965 DISPLAY FICT. LICENSE PLATE/REG - CLASS"C"
WOODS, KEITH ROY M0051741 W M 8/25/1965 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
WOODS, KEITH ROY M0051741 W M 8/25/1965 DISPLAY FICT. LICENSE PLATE/REG - CLASS"C"
WOODS, LONZEL ZYQWEN M0054713 B M 7/21/2004 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WOODS, LONZEL ZYQWEN M0054713 B M 7/21/2004 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WOODS, LONZEL ZYQWEN M0054713 B M 7/21/2004 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
WOODS, LONZEL ZYQWEN M0054713 B M 7/21/2004 DISREGARD FLASHING RED SIGNAL
WOODYATT, DEVIN LEE M0039384 W M 8/18/1965 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WRIGHT, JARED WADE M0015881 W M 2/17/1989 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
WRIGHT, JORDAN M0007171 W M 11/17/1992 EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
WRIGHT, JORDAN M0007171 W M 11/17/1992 EXPIRED REGISTRATION



WRIGHT, JORDAN M0007171 W M 11/17/1992 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
WRIGHT, JORDAN M0007171 W M 11/17/1992 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WRIGHT, WILLIAM DEAN 51588 W M 3/10/1958 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
WRIGHT, WILLIAM DEAN 51588 W M 3/10/1958 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WRIGHT, WILLIAM DEAN 51588 W M 3/10/1958 OPEN CONTAINER
WYANDT, LEE FREDERICK M0015202 W M 6/12/1941 FAIL TO DISPLAY REGISTRATION - MOTOR VEH, MOTORCYCLE, OR TRAILER
WYMER, KELLY 48250 W F 2/22/1969 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WYSINGLE, YASMINE EARLASIA M0051107 B F 5/19/1999 SPEEDING  78 MPH in a  55 MPH zone
WYSINGLE, YASMINE EARLASIA M0051107 B F 5/19/1999 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
Y'BARBO, CODY SCOTT M0045916 W M 7/1/1983 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
YARBROUGH, JACOB 66277 W M 6/3/1991 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
YBARBO, JOHN 50979 W M 9/3/1965 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
YBARRA, NOE 43611 H M 1/15/1985 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
YOUNG, NICHOLAS JEROME 46956 B M 6/28/1980 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
YOUNG, ROGER LEE 46653 W M 5/13/1965 OPEN CONTAINER
YOUNG, TIFFANY SHEREE M0036590 B F 11/4/1990 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
YOUNGBLOOD, SZYSZNKY J 24237 B M 8/18/1977 SPEEDING  53 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
YOUNGBLOOD, SZYSZNKY J 24237 B M 8/18/1977 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
YOUNSE, LORI CT000594 W F 4/18/1959 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
ZAMPANA, MICHAEL M0056241 W M 6/22/1965 EXPIRED REGISTRATION
ZAMPANA, MICHAEL M0056241 W M 6/22/1965 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID / SUSPENDED
ZAMPANA, MICHAEL M0056241 W M 6/22/1965 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ZAMPANA, MICHAEL M0056506 W M 6/22/1965 THEFT - LESS THAN $100.00
ZAPATA, GUILLERMO GOMEZ M0025698 H M 9/13/1990 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ZAVALA, BRENDA 40267 H F 7/18/1990 ASSAULT - BY CONTACT
ZAVALA, BRENDA 48744 H F 7/18/1990 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ZAVALA, BRENDA 49209 H F 7/18/1990 D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER
ZAVALA, YADIRA M0020779 H F 12/17/1992 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY






